
 MyMetroBus.com

Routes & Schedules
 Effective: Sunday, December 7, 2025

Rutas y Horarios
 Efectivo: Domingo, 7 de Diciembre 2025
Para obtener información en español, escanea el  
código QR o visite MyMetroBus/DecemberUpdates

路線和時刻表
生效日期：2025年12月7日，星期日
中文使用者請掃描二維碼或造訪  
MyMetroBus/DecemberUpdates

Issue Updates:

B Route Will Now Stop 
at Park & Hughes 

G Start and End  
at Park & Hughes

H Start and End  
at Park & Hughes

J Timepoint Updates

O Start and End  
at Park & Hughes

P Timepoint Updates

618 Start and End  
at Park & Hughes

637 Start and End  
at Park & Hughes

641 Start and End  
at Park & Hughes
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Frequent
Buses arrive every 15 minutes or less on weekdays and  

Saturdays, every 30 minutes or less Sundays and evenings. 

Frecuente
Durante la semana y sábados, los buses llegan cada 15 minutos  

o menos, los domingos y noches llegan cada 30 minutos.
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 Sun Prairie

 Verona

Coverage
Buses arrive every  

60-80 minutes.

Cobertura
Los buses llegan  

cada 60–80 minutos.

Supplemental
Additional peak-hour service when 
MMSD schools are in session. Open 
to the general public.

Suplementario
Servicio adicional en horas-
picocuando las escuelas de 
MMSD están en sesión. Abierto al 
públicogeneral.

Standard
Bus arrives every 

30-60 minutes.

Estándar
Los buses llegan  

cada 30–60 minutos.

Peak-only
Buses arrive  

during peak hours.

Solo-pico
Los buses llegan 

durante horas picas.
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GA A2 – – – 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:19 5:24 5:30 5:33 5:43 – A

GA A1 5:03 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:50 5:53 – 6:01 A

GA A2 5:33 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:23 6:33 – A

GA A1 5:59 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:43 6:49 6:52 – 7:00 A

A A2 6:11 6:23 6:30 6:36 6:42 6:48 6:54 7:00 7:06 – 7:18 – A

GA A1 6:25 6:38 6:45 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:09 7:15 7:21 7:24 – 7:32 A

A A2 6:40 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:12 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:36 – 7:48 – A

F A1 6:55 7:08 7:15 7:21 7:27 7:33 7:39 7:45 7:51 7:54 – 8:02 A

A A2 7:10 7:23 7:30 7:36 7:42 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:07 – 8:19 – A

A A1 7:25 7:38 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:25 – 8:33 A

F A2 7:39 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:18 8:24 8:30 8:37 – 8:49 – A

A A1 7:53 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:45 8:52 8:55 – 9:03 A

F A2 8:08 8:22 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:07 – 9:19 – A

A A1 8:23 8:37 8:45 8:51 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:15 9:22 9:25 – 9:33 A

A A2 8:38 8:52 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:18 9:24 9:30 9:37 – 9:49 – A

A A1 8:53 9:07 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:52 9:55 – 10:03 A

F A2 9:09 9:23 9:30 9:36 9:42 9:48 9:54 10:00 10:07 – 10:19 – A

A A1 9:24 9:38 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:03 10:09 10:15 10:22 10:25 – 10:33 A

F A2 9:39 9:53 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:18 10:24 10:30 10:37 – 10:49 – A

A A1 9:54 10:08 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:33 10:39 10:45 10:52 10:55 – 11:03 A

F A2 10:09 10:23 10:30 10:36 10:42 10:48 10:54 11:00 11:07 – 11:19 – A

A A1 10:24 10:38 10:45 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:09 11:15 11:22 11:25 – 11:33 A

F A2 10:39 10:53 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:37 – 11:49 – A

A A1 10:54 11:08 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:39 11:45 11:52 11:55 – 12:03 A

F A2 11:09 11:23 11:30 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:07 – 12:19 – A

A A1 11:24 11:38 11:45 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:22 12:25 – 12:33 A

F A2 11:39 11:53 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:18 12:24 12:30 12:37 – 12:49 – A

A A1 11:54 12:08 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:39 12:45 12:52 12:55 – 1:03 A

F A2 12:09 12:23 12:30 12:36 12:42 12:48 12:54 1:00 1:07 – 1:19 – A

A A1 12:24 12:38 12:45 12:51 12:57 1:03 1:09 1:15 1:22 1:25 – 1:33 A

F A2 12:39 12:53 1:00 1:06 1:12 1:18 1:24 1:30 1:37 – 1:49 – A

A A1 12:54 1:08 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:33 1:39 1:45 1:52 1:55 – 2:03 A

F A2 1:09 1:23 1:30 1:36 1:42 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:07 – 2:19 – A

A A1 1:24 1:38 1:45 1:51 1:57 2:03 2:09 2:16 2:23 2:27 – 2:35 A

Rapid Route A
Weekday Eastbound                                                                             Junction // Metro Garage or Sun Prairie Park & Ride

(Weekday Eastbound continued next page)
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F A2 1:38 1:52 1:59 2:05 2:12 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:38 – 2:50 – A

A A1 1:53 2:07 2:14 2:20 2:27 2:33 2:39 2:46 2:53 2:57 – 3:05 A

F A2 2:08 2:22 2:29 2:35 2:42 2:48 2:54 3:01 3:08 – 3:20 – A

A A1 2:23 2:37 2:44 2:50 2:57 3:03 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:27 – 3:35 A

A A2 2:38 2:52 2:59 3:05 3:12 3:18 3:24 3:31 3:38 – 3:50 – A

A A1 2:52 3:06 3:13 3:19 3:26 3:33 3:39 3:46 3:53 3:57 – 4:05 A

F A2 3:06 3:20 3:27 3:34 3:41 3:48 3:54 4:01 4:08 – 4:20 – A

A A1 3:21 3:35 3:42 3:49 3:56 4:03 4:09 4:16 4:23 4:27 – 4:35 A

A A2 3:36 3:50 3:57 4:04 4:11 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:38 – 4:50 – A

A A1 3:51 4:05 4:12 4:19 4:26 4:33 4:39 4:46 4:53 4:57 – 5:05 A

A A2 4:06 4:20 4:27 4:34 4:41 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:08 – 5:20 – A

A A1 4:21 4:35 4:42 4:49 4:56 5:03 5:09 5:16 5:23 5:27 – 5:35 A

F A2 4:37 4:51 4:58 5:04 5:11 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:38 – 5:50 – A

A A1 4:52 5:06 5:13 5:19 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:46 5:53 5:57 – 6:05 A

A A2 5:07 5:21 5:28 5:34 5:41 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:08 – 6:20 – A

A A1 5:23 5:37 5:44 5:50 5:57 6:03 6:09 6:15 6:22 6:25 – 6:33 A

F A2 5:40 5:54 6:00 6:06 6:12 6:18 6:24 6:30 6:37 – 6:49 – A

A A1 5:55 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:27 6:33 6:39 6:45 6:52 6:55 – 7:03 A

A A2 6:10 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:42 6:48 6:54 7:00 7:07 – 7:19 – GA

F A1 6:25 6:39 6:45 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:09 7:15 7:22 7:25 – 7:33 GA

A A2 6:40 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:12 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:37 – 7:47 – A

A A1 6:56 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:52 7:55 – 8:01 A

A A2 7:11 7:25 7:31 7:37 7:43 7:49 7:54 8:00 8:07 – 8:17 – A

A A1 7:27 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:25 – 8:31 GA

A A2 7:42 7:55 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:37 – 8:47 – GA

A A1 8:01 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:43 8:49 8:56 8:59 – 9:05 A

A A2 8:31 8:44 8:50 8:56 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:27 9:35 – A

F A1 9:03 9:15 9:21 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:43 9:48 9:54 9:57 – 10:03 A

A A2 9:33 9:45 9:51 9:56 10:02 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:27 10:35 – A

A A1 10:03 10:15 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:54 10:57 – 11:03 A

A A2 10:35 10:47 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:24 11:27 11:35 – GA

A A1 11:07 11:18 11:23 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:48 11:54 11:57 – 12:03 GA

A A2 11:32 11:43 11:48 11:53 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:13 12:19 12:22 12:30 – GA

Rapid Route A
Weekday Eastbound (continued)                                                      Junction // Metro Garage or Sun Prairie Park & Ride
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GA A1 4:39 – 4:43 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:04 5:09 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:42 F

GA A2 – 4:57 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:19 5:24 5:29 5:34 5:40 5:46 6:02 A

GA A1 5:29 – 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:49 5:54 5:59 6:04 6:10 6:16 6:32 A

GA A2 – 5:44 – 5:52 5:58 6:04 6:09 6:14 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:48 A

A A1 5:59 – 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:34 6:41 6:47 7:04 A

GA A2 – 6:13 – 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:39 6:45 6:52 6:59 7:05 7:22 F

A A1 6:25 – 6:30 6:34 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:00 7:07 7:14 7:20 7:37 A

A A2 – 6:41 – 6:49 6:57 7:04 7:09 7:15 7:22 7:29 7:35 7:52 F

GA A1 6:55 – 7:00 7:04 7:12 7:19 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:44 7:50 8:07 A

GA A2 – 7:11 – 7:19 7:27 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:05 8:22 A

A A1 7:25 – 7:30 7:34 7:42 7:49 7:54 8:00 8:07 8:14 8:20 8:37 A

A A2 – 7:42 – 7:50 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:29 8:35 8:52 F

A A1 7:58 – 8:02 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:50 9:07 A

A A2 – 8:13 – 8:21 8:28 8:34 8:39 8:45 8:52 8:59 9:05 9:22 F

A A1 8:28 – 8:32 8:36 8:43 8:49 8:54 9:00 9:07 9:14 9:20 9:37 A

A A2 – 8:43 – 8:51 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:15 9:22 9:29 9:35 9:52 F

A A1 8:58 – 9:02 9:06 9:13 9:19 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:43 9:49 10:06 A

A A2 – 9:13 – 9:21 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:44 9:50 9:57 10:03 10:20 F

A A1 9:28 – 9:32 9:36 9:43 9:49 9:54 9:59 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:35 A

A A2 – 9:43 – 9:51 9:58 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:27 10:33 10:50 F

A A1 9:58 – 10:02 10:06 10:13 10:19 10:24 10:29 10:35 10:42 10:48 11:05 A

A A2 – 10:13 – 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:39 10:44 10:50 10:57 11:03 11:20 F

A A1 10:28 – 10:32 10:36 10:43 10:49 10:54 10:59 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:35 A

A A2 – 10:43 – 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20 11:27 11:33 11:50 F

A A1 10:58 – 11:02 11:06 11:13 11:19 11:24 11:29 11:35 11:42 11:48 12:05 A

A A2 – 11:13 – 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50 11:57 12:03 12:20 F

A A1 11:28 – 11:32 11:36 11:43 11:49 11:54 11:59 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:35 A

A A2 – 11:43 – 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:51 F

A A1 11:58 – 12:02 12:06 12:13 12:19 12:24 12:29 12:36 12:43 12:49 1:06 A

A A2 – 12:13 – 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:51 12:58 1:04 1:21 F

A A1 12:28 – 12:32 12:36 12:43 12:49 12:54 12:59 1:06 1:13 1:19 1:36 A

A A2 – 12:43 – 12:51 12:58 1:04 1:09 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:34 1:51 F

A A1 12:58 – 1:02 1:06 1:13 1:19 1:24 1:29 1:36 1:43 1:49 2:06 A

A A2 – 1:13 – 1:21 1:28 1:34 1:39 1:44 1:51 1:58 2:04 2:21 A

Rapid Route A
Weekday Westbound                                                                             Sun Prairie Park & Ride or Metro Garage // Junction

(Weekday Westbound continued next page)



8

Fr
o

m
 R

o
u

te

R
o

u
te

 B
ra

n
ch

S
u

n
 P

ra
ir

ie
  

P
ar

k 
an

d
 R

id
e

H
an

so
n

 a
t 

 
M

e
tr

o
 G

ar
ag

e

H
ig

h
 C

ro
ss

in
g

  
at

 C
ro

ss
 H

il
l

E
as

t 
S

p
ri

n
g

s

A
n

d
e

rs
o

n
 - 

W
ri

g
h

t

M
il

w
au

ke
e 

- N
o

rt
h

B
al

d
w

in

C
ap

it
o

l S
q

u
ar

e 
W

e
st

b
o

u
n

d

E
as

t 
C

am
p

u
s 

W
e

st
b

o
u

n
d

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y 
B

ay

S
e

g
o

e

Ju
n

ct
io

n

B
ec

o
m

es
 R

o
u

te

A A1 1:28 – 1:32 1:36 1:43 1:49 1:54 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:37 A

A A2 – 1:43 – 1:51 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:21 2:28 2:35 2:52 F

A A1 1:58 – 2:02 2:06 2:13 2:19 2:24 2:29 2:36 2:43 2:50 3:07 A

A A2 – 2:13 – 2:21 2:28 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:51 2:58 3:05 3:22 A

A A1 2:28 – 2:32 2:36 2:43 2:49 2:54 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:37 A

A A2 – 2:43 – 2:51 2:58 3:04 3:09 3:14 3:21 3:28 3:35 3:52 A

A A1 2:58 – 3:02 3:06 3:13 3:19 3:24 3:29 3:36 3:44 3:52 4:09 A

A A2 – 3:13 – 3:21 3:28 3:34 3:39 3:44 3:51 3:59 4:07 4:24 F

A A1 3:27 – 3:32 3:36 3:43 3:49 3:54 3:59 4:06 4:14 4:22 4:39 A

A A2 – 3:43 – 3:51 3:58 4:04 4:09 4:14 4:21 4:29 4:37 4:54 A

A A1 3:57 – 4:02 4:06 4:13 4:19 4:24 4:29 4:36 4:44 4:52 5:09 A

A A2 – 4:13 – 4:21 4:28 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:51 4:59 5:07 5:24 F

A A1 4:27 – 4:32 4:36 4:43 4:49 4:54 4:59 5:06 5:13 5:21 5:38 A

A A2 – 4:43 – 4:51 4:58 5:04 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:28 5:36 5:53 A

A A1 4:57 – 5:02 5:06 5:13 5:19 5:24 5:29 5:36 5:43 5:51 6:08 F

A A2 – 5:13 – 5:21 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:51 5:58 6:06 6:23 A

A A1 5:27 – 5:32 5:36 5:43 5:49 5:54 5:59 6:06 6:13 6:20 6:37 A

A A2 – 5:43 – 5:51 5:58 6:04 6:09 6:14 6:21 6:28 6:35 6:52 A

A A1 5:58 – 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:36 6:43 6:50 7:07 A

A A2 – 6:14 – 6:22 6:28 6:34 6:39 6:44 6:51 6:58 7:05 7:22 A

A A1 6:28 – 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:49 6:54 6:59 7:06 7:13 7:20 7:37 GA

A A2 – 6:44 – 6:52 6:58 7:04 7:09 7:14 7:21 7:28 7:35 7:52 A

A A1 6:58 – 7:03 7:07 7:13 7:19 7:24 7:29 7:36 7:43 7:49 8:06 A

A A2 – 7:14 – 7:22 7:28 7:34 7:39 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:03 8:20 GA

A A1 7:28 – 7:32 7:36 7:42 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:04 8:11 8:17 8:34 GA

A A2 – 7:57 8:02 8:06 8:12 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:47 9:04 A

A A1 8:28 – 8:32 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:32 A

A A2 – 8:57 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:44 10:00 A

A A1 9:28 – 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:47 9:51 9:56 10:02 10:08 10:14 10:30 GA

A A2 – 9:57 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:17 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:38 10:44 11:00 A

A A1 10:28 – 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:47 10:51 10:56 11:02 11:08 11:13 11:28 A

A A2 – 10:58 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:17 11:21 11:26 11:31 11:37 11:42 11:57 GA

A A1 11:19 – 11:23 11:27 11:32 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:51 11:57 12:02 – GA

Rapid Route A
Weekday Westbound (continued)                                                      Sun Prairie Park & Ride or Metro Garage // Junction
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GA A2 5:48 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:38 6:47 – A

GA A1 6:18 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:08 – 7:15 A

A A2 6:33 6:45 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:14 7:20 7:23 7:32 – A

A A1 7:07 7:19 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:54 7:57 – 8:04 A

GA A2 7:22 7:34 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:09 – 8:20 – A

A A1 7:37 7:49 7:54 7:59 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:18 8:24 8:27 – 8:34 A

A A2 7:52 8:04 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:33 8:39 – 8:50 – A

A A1 8:07 8:19 8:24 8:29 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:48 8:54 8:57 – 9:04 A

A A2 8:22 8:34 8:39 8:44 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:03 9:09 – 9:20 – A

GA A1 8:35 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:27 – 9:34 A

A A2 8:47 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:32 9:38 – 9:49 – A

A A1 9:02 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:53 9:57 – 10:04 A

A A2 9:17 9:30 9:36 9:42 9:47 9:52 9:57 10:02 10:08 – 10:19 – A

A A1 9:32 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:27 – 10:34 A

A A2 9:47 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:27 10:32 10:38 – 10:49 – A

A A1 10:02 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:53 10:57 – 11:04 A

A A2 10:17 10:30 10:36 10:42 10:47 10:52 10:57 11:02 11:09 – 11:21 – A

A A1 10:31 10:44 10:50 10:56 11:01 11:07 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:29 – 11:37 A

A A2 10:45 10:58 11:05 11:11 11:16 11:22 11:27 11:33 11:40 – 11:52 – A

A A1 11:00 11:13 11:20 11:26 11:31 11:37 11:42 11:48 11:55 11:59 – 12:07 A

A A2 11:15 11:28 11:35 11:41 11:46 11:52 11:57 12:03 12:10 – 12:22 – A

A A1 11:30 11:43 11:50 11:56 12:01 12:07 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:29 – 12:37 A

A A2 11:45 11:58 12:05 12:11 12:16 12:22 12:27 12:33 12:40 – 12:52 – A

A A1 12:00 12:13 12:20 12:26 12:31 12:37 12:42 12:48 12:55 12:59 – 1:07 A

A A2 12:15 12:28 12:35 12:41 12:46 12:52 12:57 1:03 1:10 – 1:22 – A

A A1 12:29 12:42 12:49 12:55 1:01 1:07 1:12 1:18 1:25 1:29 – 1:37 A

A A2 12:44 12:57 1:04 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:27 1:33 1:40 – 1:52 – A

A A1 12:59 1:12 1:19 1:25 1:31 1:37 1:42 1:48 1:55 1:59 – 2:07 A

A A2 1:14 1:27 1:34 1:40 1:46 1:52 1:57 2:03 2:10 – 2:22 – A

A A1 1:29 1:42 1:49 1:55 2:01 2:07 2:12 2:18 2:25 2:29 – 2:37 A

A A2 1:44 1:57 2:04 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:27 2:33 2:40 – 2:52 – A

A A1 1:59 2:12 2:19 2:25 2:31 2:37 2:42 2:48 2:55 2:59 – 3:07 A

A A2 2:14 2:27 2:34 2:40 2:46 2:52 2:57 3:03 3:10 – 3:21 – A

A A1 2:29 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:01 3:07 3:12 3:18 3:25 3:29 – 3:36 A

Rapid Route A
Saturday Eastbound                                                                              Junction // Metro Garage or Sun Prairie Park & Ride

(Saturday Eastbound continued next page)
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A A2 2:44 2:57 3:04 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:27 3:33 3:40 – 3:51 – A

A A1 2:59 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:37 3:42 3:48 3:55 3:59 – 4:06 A

A A2 3:14 3:27 3:34 3:40 3:46 3:52 3:57 4:03 4:10 – 4:21 – A

A A1 3:29 3:42 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:07 4:12 4:18 4:25 4:29 – 4:36 A

A A2 3:44 3:57 4:04 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:27 4:33 4:40 – 4:51 – A

A A1 3:59 4:12 4:19 4:25 4:31 4:37 4:42 4:48 4:55 4:59 – 5:06 A

A A2 4:14 4:27 4:34 4:40 4:46 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:10 – 5:21 – A

A A1 4:29 4:42 4:49 4:55 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:18 5:25 5:29 – 5:36 A

A A2 4:44 4:57 5:04 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:33 5:40 – 5:51 – A

A A1 4:59 5:12 5:19 5:25 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:48 5:55 5:59 – 6:06 A

A A2 5:14 5:27 5:34 5:40 5:46 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:10 – 6:20 – GA

A A1 5:30 5:43 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:28 – 6:34 GA

A A2 5:46 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:39 – 6:49 – A

A A1 6:01 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:54 6:58 – 7:04 A

A A2 6:16 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:09 – 7:19 – A

A A1 6:31 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:24 7:28 – 7:34 GA

A A2 6:46 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:32 7:39 – 7:49 – GA

A A1 7:01 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:54 7:58 – 8:04 A

A A2 7:31 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:17 8:24 – 8:34 – A

A A1 8:01 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:54 8:58 – 9:04 A

A A2 8:33 8:46 8:52 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:28 9:35 – A

A A1 9:06 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:43 9:48 9:54 9:58 – 10:03 A

A A2 9:36 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:35 – A

A A1 10:06 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:54 10:58 – 11:03 GA

A A2 10:36 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:24 11:28 11:35 – GA

A A1 11:02 11:14 11:19 11:24 11:29 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50 11:54 – 11:59 GA

Rapid Route A
Saturday Eastbound (continued)                                                       Junction // Metro Garage or Sun Prairie Park & Ride
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GA A1 5:26 – 5:30 5:34 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:27 A

GA A2 – 6:00 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:45 7:02 A

GA A1 6:26 – 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:27 A

GA A2 – 6:41 – 6:49 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:20 7:25 7:42 A

GA A1 6:56 – 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:57 A

A A2 – 7:11 – 7:19 7:25 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:12 A

A A1 7:26 – 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:27 A

GA A2 – 7:41 – 7:49 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:42 A

A A1 7:56 – 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:57 A

GA A2 – 8:11 – 8:19 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:12 A

A A1 8:26 – 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:05 9:11 9:28 A

A A2 – 8:42 – 8:50 8:56 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:45 A

A A1 8:57 – 9:01 9:05 9:11 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:32 9:37 9:43 10:00 A

A A2 – 9:12 – 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:47 9:52 9:58 10:15 A

A A1 9:27 – 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:47 9:51 9:56 10:02 10:07 10:13 10:30 A

A A2 – 9:42 – 9:50 9:56 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:17 10:22 10:28 10:45 A

A A1 9:57 – 10:01 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:37 10:43 11:00 A

A A2 – 10:12 – 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:47 10:52 10:58 11:15 A

A A1 10:27 – 10:31 10:35 10:41 10:47 10:51 10:56 11:02 11:07 11:13 11:31 A

A A2 – 10:42 – 10:50 10:56 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:19 11:24 11:30 11:48 A

A A1 10:57 – 11:01 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:22 11:27 11:34 11:39 11:45 12:03 A

A A2 – 11:12 – 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:37 11:42 11:49 11:54 12:00 12:18 A

A A1 11:27 – 11:31 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:52 11:57 12:04 12:09 12:15 12:33 A

A A2 – 11:42 – 11:50 11:56 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:19 12:24 12:30 12:48 A

A A1 11:57 – 12:01 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:22 12:27 12:34 12:39 12:45 1:03 A

A A2 – 12:12 – 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:49 12:54 1:00 1:20 A

A A1 12:27 – 12:31 12:35 12:41 12:47 12:52 12:57 1:04 1:09 1:15 1:35 A

A A2 – 12:42 – 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:07 1:12 1:19 1:24 1:30 1:50 A

A A1 12:56 – 1:00 1:05 1:11 1:17 1:22 1:27 1:34 1:39 1:45 2:05 A

A A2 – 1:11 – 1:20 1:26 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:49 1:54 2:00 2:20 A

A A1 1:26 – 1:30 1:35 1:41 1:47 1:52 1:57 2:04 2:09 2:15 2:35 A

A A2 – 1:41 – 1:50 1:56 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:19 2:24 2:30 2:50 A

A A1 1:56 – 2:00 2:05 2:11 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:34 2:39 2:45 3:05 A

A A2 – 2:11 – 2:20 2:26 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:49 2:54 3:00 3:20 A

Rapid Route A
Saturday Westbound                                                                                  Sun Prairie Park & Ride or Metro Garage // Junction

(Saturday Westbound continued next page)
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A A1 2:26 – 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:47 2:52 2:57 3:04 3:09 3:15 3:35 A

A A2 – 2:41 – 2:50 2:56 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:19 3:24 3:30 3:50 A

A A1 2:56 – 3:00 3:05 3:11 3:17 3:22 3:27 3:34 3:39 3:45 4:05 A

A A2 – 3:11 – 3:20 3:26 3:32 3:37 3:42 3:49 3:54 4:00 4:20 A

A A1 3:26 – 3:30 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:52 3:57 4:04 4:09 4:15 4:35 A

A A2 – 3:41 – 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:07 4:12 4:19 4:24 4:30 4:50 A

A A1 3:56 – 4:00 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:22 4:27 4:34 4:39 4:45 5:05 A

A A2 – 4:11 – 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:49 4:54 5:00 5:20 A

A A1 4:26 – 4:30 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:52 4:57 5:04 5:09 5:15 5:35 A

A A2 – 4:41 – 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:07 5:12 5:19 5:24 5:30 5:50 A

A A1 4:56 – 5:00 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:39 5:45 6:05 A

A A2 – 5:11 – 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:49 5:54 6:00 6:19 A

A A1 5:26 – 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:57 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:34 A

A A2 – 5:40 – 5:49 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:10 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:46 A

A A1 5:56 – 6:00 6:04 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:31 6:36 6:42 7:01 GA

A A2 – 6:11 – 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:57 7:16 A

A A1 6:26 – 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:55 7:01 7:06 7:12 7:31 A

A A2 – 6:55 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:42 8:01 A

A A1 7:26 – 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:31 GA

A A2 – 7:55 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:31 8:36 8:42 9:01 A

A A1 8:26 – 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:11 9:30 A

A A2 – 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:59 A

A A1 9:26 – 9:30 9:34 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:54 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:29 A

A A2 – 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:59 A

A A1 10:26 – 10:30 10:34 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:54 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:29 GA

A A2 – 10:45 10:50 10:54 11:00 11:06 11:10 11:14 11:20 – – – GA

Rapid Route A
Saturday Westbound (continued)                                                           Sun Prairie Park & Ride or Metro Garage // Junction
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GA A2 5:48 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:38 6:47 – A

GA A1 6:18 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:08 – 7:15 A

A A2 6:33 6:45 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:14 7:20 7:23 7:32 – A

A A1 7:07 7:19 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:54 7:57 – 8:04 A

A A2 7:37 7:49 7:54 7:59 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:18 8:24 8:27 8:36 – A

A A1 8:07 8:19 8:24 8:29 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:48 8:54 8:57 – 9:04 A

A A2 8:35 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:27 9:36 – A

GA A1 9:02 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:53 9:57 – 10:04 A

A A2 9:32 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:36 – A

A A1 10:02 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:53 10:57 – 11:04 A

A A2 10:31 10:44 10:50 10:56 11:01 11:07 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:29 11:39 – A

A A1 11:00 11:13 11:20 11:26 11:31 11:37 11:42 11:48 11:55 11:59 – 12:07 A

A A2 11:30 11:43 11:50 11:56 12:01 12:07 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:29 12:39 – A

A A1 12:00 12:13 12:20 12:26 12:31 12:37 12:42 12:48 12:55 12:59 – 1:07 A

A A2 12:29 12:42 12:49 12:55 1:01 1:07 1:12 1:18 1:25 1:29 1:39 – A

A A1 12:59 1:12 1:19 1:25 1:31 1:37 1:42 1:48 1:55 1:59 – 2:07 A

A A2 1:29 1:42 1:49 1:55 2:01 2:07 2:12 2:18 2:25 2:29 2:39 – A

A A1 1:59 2:12 2:19 2:25 2:31 2:37 2:42 2:48 2:55 2:59 – 3:07 A

A A2 2:29 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:01 3:07 3:12 3:18 3:25 3:29 3:38 – A

A A1 2:59 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:37 3:42 3:48 3:55 3:59 – 4:06 A

A A2 3:29 3:42 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:07 4:12 4:18 4:25 4:29 4:38 – A

A A1 3:59 4:12 4:19 4:25 4:31 4:37 4:42 4:48 4:55 4:59 – 5:06 A

A A2 4:29 4:42 4:49 4:55 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:18 5:25 5:29 5:38 – A

A A1 4:59 5:12 5:19 5:25 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:48 5:55 5:59 – 6:06 A

A A2 5:30 5:43 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:28 6:36 – A

A A1 6:01 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:54 6:58 – 7:04 A

A A2 6:31 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:24 7:28 7:36 – A

A A1 7:01 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:54 7:58 – 8:04 A

A A2 7:31 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:17 8:24 8:28 8:36 – A

A A1 8:01 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:54 8:58 – 9:04 A

A A2 8:33 8:46 8:52 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:28 9:35 – A

A A1 9:06 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:43 9:48 9:54 9:58 – 10:03 A

A A2 9:36 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:35 – A

A A1 10:06 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:54 10:58 – 11:03 GA

A A2 10:36 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:24 11:28 11:35 – GA

A A1 11:02 11:14 11:19 11:24 11:29 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50 11:54 – 11:59 GA

Rapid Route A
Sunday Eastbound                                                                                    Junction // Metro Garage or Sun Prairie Park & Ride
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GA A1 5:26 – 5:30 5:34 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:27 A

GA A2 – 6:00 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:45 7:02 A

GA A1 6:26 – 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:27 A

A A2 – 6:55 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:57 A

A A1 7:26 – 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:27 A

A A2 – 7:55 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:57 A

A A1 8:26 – 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:05 9:11 9:28 A

A A2 – 8:56 9:01 9:05 9:11 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:32 9:37 9:43 10:00 A

A A1 9:27 – 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:47 9:51 9:56 10:02 10:07 10:13 10:30 A

A A2 – 9:56 10:01 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:37 10:43 11:00 A

A A1 10:27 – 10:31 10:35 10:41 10:47 10:51 10:56 11:02 11:07 11:13 11:31 A

A A2 – 10:56 11:01 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:22 11:27 11:34 11:39 11:45 12:03 A

A A1 11:27 – 11:31 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:52 11:57 12:04 12:09 12:15 12:33 A

A A2 – 11:56 12:01 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:22 12:27 12:34 12:39 12:45 1:03 A

A A1 12:27 – 12:31 12:35 12:41 12:47 12:52 12:57 1:04 1:09 1:15 1:35 A

A A2 – 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:11 1:17 1:22 1:27 1:34 1:39 1:45 2:05 A

A A1 1:26 – 1:30 1:35 1:41 1:47 1:52 1:57 2:04 2:09 2:15 2:35 A

A A2 – 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:11 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:34 2:39 2:45 3:05 A

A A1 2:26 – 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:47 2:52 2:57 3:04 3:09 3:15 3:35 A

A A2 – 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:11 3:17 3:22 3:27 3:34 3:39 3:45 4:05 A

A A1 3:26 – 3:30 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:52 3:57 4:04 4:09 4:15 4:35 A

A A2 – 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:22 4:27 4:34 4:39 4:45 5:05 A

A A1 4:26 – 4:30 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:52 4:57 5:04 5:09 5:15 5:35 A

A A2 – 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:39 5:45 6:05 A

A A1 5:26 – 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:57 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:34 A

A A2 – 5:55 6:00 6:04 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:31 6:36 6:42 7:01 A

A A1 6:26 – 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:55 7:01 7:06 7:12 7:31 A

A A2 – 6:55 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:42 8:01 A

A A1 7:26 – 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:31 A

A A2 – 7:55 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:31 8:36 8:42 9:01 GA

A A1 8:26 – 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:11 9:30 A

A A2 – 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:59 A

A A1 9:26 – 9:30 9:34 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:54 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:29 A

A A2 – 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:59 A

A A1 10:26 – 10:30 10:34 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:54 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:29 GA

A A2 – 10:45 10:50 10:54 11:00 11:06 11:10 11:14 11:20 – – – GA

Rapid Route A
Sunday Westbound                                                                                   Sun Prairie Park & Ride or Metro Garage // Junction
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Route B
Weekday Northbound                                                                                                                                           	Cahill // Troy
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GA 5:22 5:31 5:36 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:54 6:04 B

B 5:50 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:32 B

GA 6:11 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:47 7:00 B

B 6:22 6:33 6:40 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:15 B

B 6:37 6:48 6:55 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:30 B

GA 6:52 7:03 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:45 B

B 7:07 7:18 7:25 7:29 7:35 7:41 7:47 8:00 B

B 7:22 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:14 B

B 7:37 7:48 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:11 8:17 8:29 B

B 7:52 8:02 8:09 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:44 B

B 8:07 8:17 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:41 8:47 8:59 B

B 8:22 8:32 8:39 8:44 8:50 8:56 9:02 9:14 B

B 8:37 8:47 8:54 8:59 9:05 9:11 9:17 9:29 B

B 8:52 9:02 9:09 9:14 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:44 B

B 9:07 9:17 9:24 9:29 9:35 9:41 9:47 9:59 B

B 9:24 9:34 9:40 9:44 9:50 9:56 10:02 10:14 B

B 9:39 9:49 9:55 9:59 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:29 B

B 9:54 10:04 10:10 10:14 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:44 B

B 10:09 10:19 10:25 10:29 10:35 10:41 10:47 10:59 B

B 10:24 10:34 10:40 10:44 10:50 10:56 11:02 11:14 B

B 10:39 10:49 10:55 10:59 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:29 B

B 10:54 11:04 11:10 11:14 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:44 B

B 11:09 11:19 11:25 11:29 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:59 B

B 11:24 11:34 11:40 11:44 11:50 11:56 12:02 12:15 B

B 11:39 11:49 11:55 11:59 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:30 B

B 11:53 12:03 12:09 12:14 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:45 B

B 12:08 12:18 12:24 12:29 12:35 12:41 12:47 1:00 B

B 12:23 12:33 12:39 12:44 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:15 B

B 12:38 12:48 12:54 12:59 1:05 1:11 1:17 1:30 B

B 12:53 1:03 1:09 1:14 1:20 1:26 1:32 1:45 B

B 1:08 1:18 1:24 1:29 1:35 1:41 1:47 2:00 B

B 1:23 1:33 1:39 1:44 1:50 1:56 2:02 2:16 B

B 1:37 1:47 1:53 1:58 2:05 2:11 2:17 2:31 B

B 1:51 2:01 2:07 2:13 2:20 2:26 2:32 2:46 B

B 2:06 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:35 2:41 2:47 3:01 B

(Weekday Northbound continued next page)
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Route B
Weekday Northbound (continued)                                                                                                                     Cahill // Troy
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B 2:21 2:31 2:37 2:43 2:50 2:56 3:02 3:16 B

B 2:36 2:46 2:52 2:58 3:05 3:11 3:17 3:31 B

B 2:51 3:01 3:07 3:13 3:20 3:26 3:32 3:46 B

B 3:05 3:15 3:21 3:27 3:34 3:41 3:47 4:01 B

B 3:20 3:30 3:36 3:42 3:49 3:56 4:02 4:16 B

B 3:35 3:45 3:51 3:57 4:04 4:11 4:17 4:31 B

B 3:50 4:00 4:06 4:12 4:19 4:26 4:32 4:46 B

B 4:05 4:15 4:21 4:27 4:34 4:41 4:47 5:01 B

B 4:20 4:30 4:36 4:42 4:49 4:56 5:02 5:16 B

B 4:35 4:45 4:51 4:57 5:04 5:11 5:17 5:31 B

B 4:51 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:19 5:26 5:32 5:46 B

B 5:06 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:41 5:47 6:01 B

B 5:21 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:49 5:56 6:02 6:15 B

B 5:38 5:48 5:54 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:30 B

B 5:55 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:45 B

B 6:10 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:47 7:00 B

B 6:25 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:15 B

B 6:40 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:30 B

B 6:56 7:06 7:11 7:15 7:21 7:27 7:32 7:45 B

B 7:11 7:21 7:26 7:30 7:36 7:42 7:47 8:00 B

B 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:02 8:15 B

B 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:17 8:30 B

B 7:57 8:06 8:11 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:32 8:45 B

B 8:23 8:32 8:37 8:41 8:47 8:53 8:58 9:11 B

B 8:54 9:02 9:07 9:11 9:17 9:23 9:28 9:41 B

B 9:24 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:47 9:53 9:58 10:11 B

B 9:54 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:17 10:23 10:28 10:41 B

B 10:24 10:32 10:37 10:41 10:47 10:53 10:58 11:11 B

B 10:57 11:04 11:09 11:13 11:18 11:23 11:28 11:40 B

B 11:22 11:29 11:34 11:38 11:43 11:48 11:53 12:05 B
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(Weekday Southbound continued next page)
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GA 4:52 4:58 5:02 5:09 5:14 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:34 5:43 B

GA 5:17 5:23 5:27 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:49 5:53 5:59 6:08 B

GA 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:57 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:16 6:22 6:31 B

GA 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:49 B

B 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:27 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:58 7:08 B

GA 6:23 6:29 6:33 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:00 7:05 7:13 7:23 B

B 6:37 6:44 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:08 7:15 7:20 7:28 7:38 B

GA 6:52 6:59 7:03 7:12 7:17 7:23 7:30 7:35 7:43 7:53 B

B 7:07 7:14 7:18 7:27 7:32 7:38 7:45 7:50 7:58 8:08 B

B 7:22 7:29 7:33 7:42 7:47 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:14 8:25 B

B 7:37 7:44 7:48 7:57 8:02 8:08 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:40 B

B 7:52 7:59 8:03 8:12 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:35 8:44 8:55 B

B 8:07 8:14 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:50 8:59 9:10 B

B 8:14 8:21 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:22 8:29 8:33 8:42 8:47 8:53 9:00 9:05 9:14 9:25 B

B 8:37 8:44 8:48 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:15 9:20 9:29 9:40 B

B 8:44 8:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:52 8:59 9:03 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:30 9:35 9:44 9:54 B

B 9:07 9:14 9:18 9:27 9:32 9:37 9:43 9:48 9:57 10:07 B

B 9:14 9:21 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:24 9:31 9:34 9:42 9:47 9:52 9:58 10:03 10:12 10:22 B

B 9:29 9:36 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:39 9:46 9:49 9:57 10:02 10:07 10:13 10:18 10:27 10:37 B

B 9:44 9:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:54 10:01 10:04 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:42 10:52 B

B 9:59 10:06 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:09 10:16 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:48 10:57 11:07 B

B 10:14 10:21 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:24 10:31 10:34 10:42 10:47 10:52 10:58 11:03 11:12 11:22 B

B 10:39 10:46 10:49 10:57 11:02 11:07 11:13 11:18 11:27 11:37 B

B 10:44 10:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:54 11:01 11:04 11:12 11:17 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:42 11:52 B

B 10:59 11:06 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:09 11:16 11:19 11:27 11:32 11:37 11:43 11:48 11:57 12:07 B

Route B
Weekday Southbound                                                                                                            	                             Northport // Cahill
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B 11:14 11:21 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:24 11:31 11:34 11:42 11:47 11:52 11:58 12:03 12:12 12:22 B

B 11:29 11:36 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:39 11:46 11:49 11:57 12:02 12:07 12:14 12:20 12:29 12:39 B

B 11:44 11:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:53 12:00 12:03 12:12 12:17 12:22 12:29 12:35 12:44 12:54 B

B 12:08 12:15 12:18 12:27 12:32 12:37 12:44 12:50 12:59 1:09 B

B 12:15 12:22 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 12:23 12:30 12:33 12:42 12:47 12:52 12:59 1:05 1:14 1:24 B

B 12:38 12:45 12:48 12:57 1:02 1:07 1:14 1:20 1:29 1:39 B

B 12:45 12:52 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 12:53 1:00 1:03 1:12 1:17 1:22 1:29 1:35 1:44 1:54 B

B 1:08 1:15 1:18 1:27 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:50 1:59 2:09 B

B 1:23 1:30 1:33 1:42 1:47 1:52 1:59 2:05 2:14 2:25 B

B 1:38 1:45 1:48 1:57 2:02 2:07 2:14 2:21 2:30 2:41 B

B 1:52 1:59 2:03 2:12 2:17 2:22 2:29 2:36 2:45 2:56 B

B 2:07 2:14 2:18 2:27 2:32 2:37 2:44 2:51 3:00 3:11 B

B 2:16 2:23 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 2:22 2:29 2:33 2:42 2:47 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:15 3:26 B

B 2:37 2:44 2:48 2:57 3:02 3:07 3:14 3:21 3:30 3:42 B

B 2:46 2:53 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 2:52 2:59 3:03 3:12 3:17 3:22 3:29 3:36 3:45 3:57 B

B 3:07 3:14 3:18 3:27 3:32 3:37 3:44 3:51 4:00 4:12 B

B 3:16 3:23 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 3:22 3:29 3:33 3:42 3:47 3:52 3:59 4:06 4:15 4:27 B

B 3:31 3:38 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 3:37 3:44 3:48 3:57 4:02 4:07 4:14 4:21 4:30 4:42 B

B 3:46 3:53 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 3:52 3:59 4:03 4:12 4:17 4:22 4:29 4:36 4:45 4:57 B

B 4:01 4:08 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 4:07 4:14 4:18 4:27 4:32 4:37 4:44 4:51 5:00 5:12 B

B 4:16 4:23 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 4:22 4:29 4:33 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:59 5:06 5:15 5:27 B

B 4:37 4:44 4:48 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:14 5:20 5:29 5:41 B

B 4:46 4:53 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Weekday Southbound (continued)                                                                                      	                             Northport // Cahill
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GA 4:53 5:00 5:03 5:12 5:17 5:22 5:29 5:35 5:44 5:56 B

B 5:08 5:15 5:18 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:44 5:50 5:59 6:11 B

B 5:16 5:23 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 5:23 5:30 5:33 5:42 5:47 5:52 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:23 B

B 5:38 5:45 5:48 5:57 6:02 6:07 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:38 B

B 5:54 6:01 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:29 6:35 6:43 6:53 B

B 6:09 6:16 6:19 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:44 6:50 6:58 7:08 B

B 6:24 6:31 6:34 6:42 6:47 6:52 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:23 B

GA 6:39 6:46 6:49 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:14 7:20 7:28 7:38 B

B 6:45 6:52 — — — — — — — — GA

B 6:54 7:01 7:04 7:12 7:17 7:22 7:29 7:35 7:43 7:53 GA

GA 7:09 7:16 7:19 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:43 7:49 7:57 8:07 B

B 7:15 7:22 — — — — — — — — GA

B 7:25 7:31 7:34 7:42 7:47 7:52 7:58 8:04 8:12 8:22 GA

B 7:30 7:36 — — — — — — — — GA

B 7:45 7:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 7:46 7:52 7:55 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:33 8:43 B

B 8:00 8:06 — — — — — — — — GA

B 8:15 8:21 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:16 8:22 8:25 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:49 8:55 9:03 9:13 B

B 8:30 8:36 — — — — — — — — GA

B 8:45 8:51 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:46 8:52 8:55 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:22 9:30 9:40 B

B 9:11 9:17 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:16 9:22 9:25 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:47 9:52 10:00 10:10 B

B 9:46 9:52 9:55 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:17 10:22 10:30 10:40 B

B 10:16 10:22 10:25 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:47 10:52 11:00 11:10 B

B 10:46 10:52 10:55 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:21 11:27 11:37 GA

B 11:16 11:22 11:25 11:32 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:51 11:57 12:07 GA

B 11:40 11:46 — — — — — — — — GA

B 12:05 12:11 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Weekday Southbound (continued)                                                                                                  	                 Northport // Cahill

20



Route B
Saturday Northbound                                                                                                                                           	 Cahill // Troy
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GA 5:28 5:35 5:41 5:44 5:48 5:53 5:58 6:10 B

GA 5:58 6:05 6:11 6:14 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:40 B

B 6:28 6:35 6:41 6:44 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:10 B

B 6:58 7:05 7:11 7:14 7:18 7:23 7:28 7:40 B

B 7:21 7:28 7:34 7:37 7:41 7:46 7:51 8:03 B

B 7:36 7:43 7:49 7:52 7:56 8:01 8:06 8:18 B

B 7:51 7:58 8:04 8:07 8:11 8:16 8:21 8:33 B

B 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:48 B

B 8:21 8:28 8:34 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:51 9:03 B

B 8:35 8:42 8:48 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:17 B

GA 8:48 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:32 B

B 9:02 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:47 B

B 9:17 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 10:02 B

B 9:32 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:17 B

B 9:47 9:55 10:01 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:32 B

B 10:02 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:47 B

B 10:17 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 11:02 B

B 10:31 10:39 10:45 10:49 10:54 11:00 11:05 11:18 B

B 10:46 10:54 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:15 11:20 11:33 B

B 11:01 11:09 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:30 11:35 11:48 B

B 11:16 11:24 11:30 11:34 11:39 11:45 11:50 12:03 B

B 11:31 11:39 11:45 11:49 11:54 12:00 12:05 12:18 B

B 11:46 11:54 12:00 12:04 12:09 12:15 12:20 12:33 B

B 12:01 12:09 12:15 12:19 12:24 12:30 12:35 12:48 B

B 12:16 12:24 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:45 12:50 1:03 B

B 12:31 12:39 12:45 12:49 12:54 1:00 1:05 1:18 B

B 12:45 12:53 12:59 1:03 1:09 1:15 1:20 1:33 B

B 12:59 1:07 1:14 1:18 1:24 1:30 1:35 1:48 B

B 1:14 1:22 1:29 1:33 1:39 1:45 1:50 2:03 B

B 1:29 1:37 1:44 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:05 2:18 B

B 1:44 1:52 1:59 2:03 2:09 2:15 2:20 2:33 B

B 1:59 2:07 2:14 2:18 2:24 2:30 2:35 2:48 B

B 2:14 2:22 2:29 2:33 2:39 2:45 2:50 3:03 B

B 2:29 2:37 2:44 2:48 2:54 3:00 3:05 3:18 B

B 2:44 2:52 2:59 3:03 3:09 3:15 3:20 3:33 B
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Route B
Saturday Northbound (continued)                                                                                                                      Cahill // Troy
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B 2:59 3:07 3:14 3:18 3:24 3:30 3:35 3:48 B

B 3:14 3:22 3:29 3:33 3:39 3:45 3:50 4:03 B

B 3:29 3:37 3:44 3:48 3:54 4:00 4:05 4:18 B

B 3:44 3:52 3:59 4:03 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:33 B

B 3:59 4:07 4:14 4:18 4:24 4:30 4:35 4:48 B

B 4:14 4:22 4:29 4:33 4:39 4:45 4:50 5:03 B

B 4:29 4:37 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:00 5:05 5:18 B

B 4:44 4:52 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:15 5:20 5:33 B

B 4:59 5:07 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:30 5:35 5:48 B

B 5:14 5:22 5:29 5:33 5:39 5:45 5:50 6:03 B

B 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:49 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:18 B

B 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:04 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:33 B

B 6:02 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:48 B

B 6:17 6:24 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:45 6:50 7:03 B

B 6:32 6:39 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:18 B

B 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:33 B

B 7:02 7:09 7:15 7:19 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:48 B

B 7:24 7:31 7:37 7:41 7:47 7:52 7:57 8:10 B

B 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:17 8:22 8:27 8:40 B

B 8:24 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:10 B

B 8:56 9:03 9:09 9:13 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:40 B

B 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:10 B

B 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:40 B

B 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:43 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:10 B

B 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:23 11:35 B
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GA 5:15 5:21 5:25 5:31 5:35 5:39 5:45 5:49 5:55 6:06 B

GA 5:45 5:51 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:36 B

B 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:06 B

GA 6:38 6:44 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:08 7:12 7:18 7:29 B

B 6:53 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:13 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:33 7:44 B

GA 7:08 7:14 7:18 7:24 7:28 7:32 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:59 B

B 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:39 7:43 7:47 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:14 B

GA 7:38 7:44 7:48 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:29 B

GA 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:44 B

B 8:03 8:09 — — — — — — — — GA

B 8:08 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:42 8:48 8:59 B

B 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:39 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:57 9:03 9:14 B

B 8:33 8:39 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:38 8:44 8:48 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:20 9:31 B

B 8:53 8:59 9:03 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:25 9:30 9:37 9:48 B

B 9:03 9:09 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:08 9:14 9:18 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:40 9:45 9:52 10:03 B

B 9:23 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:00 10:07 10:18 B

B 9:38 9:44 9:48 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:10 10:15 10:22 10:33 B

B 9:53 9:59 10:03 10:10 10:14 10:19 10:25 10:30 10:37 10:48 B

B 10:02 10:08 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:08 10:14 10:18 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:40 10:45 10:52 11:03 B

B 10:17 10:23 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:44 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:08 11:19 B

B 10:32 10:38 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:38 10:44 10:48 10:55 10:59 11:04 11:11 11:17 11:25 11:36 B

B 10:47 10:53 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 10:52 10:58 11:03 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:27 11:33 11:41 11:52 B

B 11:07 11:13 11:18 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:56 12:07 B

B 11:18 11:24 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:57 12:03 12:11 12:22 B

B 11:33 11:39 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 11:37 11:43 11:48 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:26 12:37 B

B 11:48 11:54 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Saturday Southbound                                                                                                            	                              Northport // Cahill
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GA 11:52 11:58 12:03 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:27 12:33 12:41 12:52 B

GA 12:07 12:13 12:18 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:56 1:07 B

B 12:22 12:28 12:33 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:11 1:22 B

B 12:37 12:43 12:48 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:12 1:18 1:26 1:37 B

B 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:27 1:33 1:41 1:52 B

B 1:03 1:09 — — — — — — — — GA

B 1:07 1:13 1:18 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:42 1:48 1:56 2:07 B

GA 1:22 1:28 1:33 1:40 1:45 1:50 1:57 2:03 2:11 2:22 B

B 1:37 1:43 1:48 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:12 2:18 2:26 2:37 B

B 1:52 1:58 2:03 2:10 2:15 2:20 2:27 2:33 2:41 2:52 B

B 2:07 2:13 2:18 2:25 2:30 2:35 2:42 2:48 2:56 3:07 B

B 2:18 2:24 — — — — — — — — GA

B 2:22 2:28 2:33 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:57 3:03 3:11 3:22 B

B 2:33 2:39 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 2:37 2:43 2:48 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:12 3:18 3:26 3:37 B

B 2:48 2:54 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 2:52 2:58 3:03 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:27 3:33 3:41 3:52 B

B 3:03 3:09 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:42 3:48 3:56 4:07 B

GA 3:22 3:28 3:33 3:40 3:45 3:50 3:57 4:03 4:11 4:22 B

B 3:33 3:39 — — — — — — — — GA

B 3:37 3:43 3:48 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:12 4:18 4:26 4:37 B

B 3:48 3:54 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 3:52 3:58 4:03 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:27 4:33 4:41 4:52 B

B 4:03 4:09 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 4:07 4:13 4:18 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:42 4:48 4:56 5:07 B

B 4:18 4:24 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 4:22 4:28 4:33 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:57 5:03 5:11 5:22 B

GA 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:12 5:18 5:26 5:37 B

B 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:10 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:52 B

B 5:07 5:13 5:18 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:48 5:56 6:07 B

B 5:22 5:28 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:03 6:09 6:20 B

B 5:33 5:39 — — — — — — — — GA

B 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:34 B

Route B
Saturday Southbound (continued)                                                                                     	                              Northport // Cahill

(Saturday Southbound continued next page)
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B 5:53 5:59 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:47 B

B 6:08 6:14 6:18 6:24 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:45 6:51 7:02 GA

B 6:23 6:29 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:48 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:17 B

B 6:45 6:51 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:39 B

B 6:48 6:54 — — — — — — — — GA

B 7:03 7:09 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 7:15 7:21 7:25 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:58 8:09 B

B 7:18 7:24 — — — — — — — — GA

B 7:33 7:39 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 7:45 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:39 B

B 7:48 7:54 — — — — — — — — GA

B 8:10 8:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:46 8:52 8:58 9:09 B

B 8:40 8:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:38 B

B 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:08 B

B 9:45 9:51 9:55 10:01 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:38 B

B 10:15 10:21 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:57 11:08 GA

B 10:45 10:51 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:38 GA

B 11:10 11:16 — — — — — — — — GA

B 11:35 11:41 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Saturday Southbound (continued)                                                                                                  	                 Northport // Cahill 
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GA 5:28 5:35 5:41 5:44 5:48 5:53 5:58 6:10 B

GA 5:58 6:05 6:11 6:14 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:40 B

B 6:28 6:35 6:41 6:44 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:10 B

B 6:58 7:05 7:11 7:14 7:18 7:23 7:28 7:40 B

B 7:28 7:35 7:41 7:44 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:10 B

B 7:58 8:05 8:11 8:14 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:40 B

B 8:28 8:35 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:10 B

B 8:54 9:02 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:39 B

B 9:24 9:32 9:38 9:42 9:47 9:52 9:57 10:09 B

B 9:54 10:02 10:08 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:27 10:39 B

B 10:24 10:32 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:52 10:57 11:09 B

B 10:53 11:01 11:07 11:11 11:16 11:22 11:27 11:40 B

B 11:23 11:31 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:52 11:57 12:10 B

B 11:53 12:01 12:07 12:11 12:16 12:22 12:27 12:40 B

B 12:23 12:31 12:37 12:41 12:46 12:52 12:57 1:10 B

B 12:51 12:59 1:06 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:27 1:40 B

B 1:21 1:29 1:36 1:40 1:46 1:52 1:57 2:10 B

B 1:51 1:59 2:06 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:27 2:40 B

B 2:21 2:29 2:36 2:40 2:46 2:52 2:57 3:10 B

B 2:51 2:59 3:06 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:27 3:40 B

B 3:21 3:29 3:36 3:40 3:46 3:52 3:57 4:10 B

B 3:51 3:59 4:06 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:27 4:40 B

B 4:21 4:29 4:36 4:40 4:46 4:52 4:57 5:10 B

B 4:51 4:59 5:06 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:40 B

B 5:21 5:29 5:36 5:40 5:46 5:52 5:57 6:10 B

B 5:54 6:01 6:07 6:11 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:40 B

B 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:41 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:10 B

B 6:54 7:01 7:07 7:11 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:40 B

B 7:24 7:31 7:37 7:41 7:47 7:52 7:57 8:10 B

B 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:17 8:22 8:27 8:40 B

B 8:24 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:10 B

B 8:56 9:03 9:09 9:13 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:40 B

B 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:10 B

B 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:40 B

B 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:43 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:10 B

B 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:23 11:35 B

Route B
Sunday Northbound                                                                                                                                              	 Cahill // Troy
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GA 5:15 5:21 5:25 5:31 5:35 5:39 5:45 5:49 5:55 6:06 B

GA 5:45 5:51 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:36 B

B 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:06 B

B 6:45 6:51 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:19 7:25 7:36 B

B 7:15 7:21 7:25 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:06 B

B 7:45 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:19 8:25 8:36 B

B 8:10 8:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:49 8:55 9:06 B

B 8:40 8:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:22 9:29 9:40 B

B 9:10 9:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:32 9:36 9:41 9:47 9:52 9:59 10:10 B

B 9:39 9:45 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 9:45 9:51 9:55 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:17 10:22 10:29 10:40 B

B 10:15 10:21 10:25 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:47 10:52 10:59 11:10 B

B 10:45 10:51 10:55 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:19 11:25 11:33 11:44 B

B 11:14 11:20 11:25 11:32 11:37 11:42 11:49 11:55 12:03 12:14 B

GA 11:44 11:50 11:55 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:19 12:25 12:33 12:44 B

B 12:10 12:16 — — — — — — — — GA

B 12:14 12:20 12:25 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:49 12:55 1:03 1:14 B

B 12:40 12:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 12:44 12:50 12:55 1:02 1:07 1:12 1:19 1:25 1:33 1:44 B

B 1:10 1:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 1:14 1:20 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:49 1:55 2:03 2:14 B

GA 1:44 1:50 1:55 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:19 2:25 2:33 2:44 B

B 2:10 2:16 — — — — — — — — GA

B 2:14 2:20 2:25 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:49 2:55 3:03 3:14 B

B 2:40 2:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 2:44 2:50 2:55 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:33 3:44 B

GA 3:14 3:20 3:25 3:32 3:37 3:42 3:49 3:55 4:03 4:14 B

B 3:40 3:46 — — — — — — — — GA

B 3:44 3:50 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:12 4:19 4:25 4:33 4:44 B

B 4:10 4:16 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Sunday Southbound                                                                                                            	                                 Northport // Cahill
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GA 4:14 4:20 4:25 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:49 4:55 5:03 5:14 B

GA 4:44 4:50 4:55 5:02 5:07 5:12 5:19 5:25 5:33 5:44 B

B 5:14 5:20 5:25 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:49 5:55 6:03 6:14 B

B 5:40 5:46 — — — — — — — — GA

B 5:44 5:50 5:55 6:01 6:05 6:10 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:39 B

B 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:52 6:58 7:09 B

B 6:45 6:51 6:55 7:01 7:05 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:39 B

B 7:10 7:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 7:15 7:21 7:25 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:58 8:09 B

B 7:40 7:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 7:45 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:39 B

B 8:10 8:16 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:46 8:52 8:58 9:09 B

B 8:40 8:46 — — — — — — — — GA

GA 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:38 B

B 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:08 B

B 9:45 9:51 9:55 10:01 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:38 B

B 10:15 10:21 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:57 11:08 GA

B 10:45 10:51 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:38 GA

B 11:10 11:16 — — — — — — — — GA

B 11:35 11:41 — — — — — — — — GA

Route B
Sunday Southbound (continued)                                                                                     	                                 Northport // Cahill
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Route C
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                           Highland // Buckeye or Sprecher
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GA C1 5:09 5:11 5:18 5:23 5:28 5:41 – 5:49 C

C C2 5:39 5:41 5:48 5:53 5:58 6:11 6:20 – D

C C1 6:04 6:06 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:36 – 6:44 C

C C1 6:19 6:21 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:52 – 7:00 C

C C1 6:33 6:35 6:43 6:49 6:55 7:08 – 7:16 D

C C2 6:48 6:50 6:58 7:04 7:10 7:23 7:32 – C

C C1 7:03 7:05 7:13 7:19 7:25 7:38 – 7:46 C

C C1 7:18 7:20 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:54 – 8:02 C

C C1 7:30 7:32 7:43 7:49 7:55 8:09 – 8:17 C

C C2 7:45 7:47 7:58 8:04 8:10 8:24 8:33 – C

C C1 8:00 8:02 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:39 – 8:47 C

C C1 8:13 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:38 8:51 – 8:59 C

C C1 8:26 8:28 8:39 8:45 8:51 9:04 – 9:12 C

C C2 8:39 8:41 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:17 9:26 – C

C C1 8:52 8:54 9:05 9:11 9:17 9:30 – 9:38 C

C C1 9:05 9:07 9:18 9:24 9:30 9:43 – 9:51 C

C C1 9:21 9:23 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:58 – 10:06 C

C C2 9:36 9:38 9:48 9:54 10:00 10:13 10:22 – C

C C1 9:51 9:53 10:03 10:09 10:15 10:28 – 10:36 C

C C1 10:06 10:08 10:18 10:24 10:30 10:43 – 10:51 C

C C1 10:21 10:23 10:33 10:39 10:45 10:58 – 11:06 C

C C2 10:36 10:38 10:48 10:54 11:00 11:15 11:24 – C

C C1 10:51 10:53 11:03 11:10 11:16 11:31 – 11:39 D

C C1 11:06 11:08 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:46 – 11:54 C

C C1 11:21 11:23 11:33 11:40 11:46 12:01 – 12:09 D

C C2 11:36 11:38 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:16 12:25 – C

C C1 11:51 11:53 12:03 12:10 12:16 12:31 – 12:39 C

C C1 12:06 12:08 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:46 – 12:54 C

C C1 12:21 12:23 12:33 12:40 12:46 1:01 – 1:09 C

C C2 12:36 12:38 12:48 12:55 1:01 1:16 1:25 – C

C C1 12:51 12:53 1:03 1:10 1:16 1:31 – 1:39 C

C C1 1:06 1:08 1:18 1:25 1:31 1:46 – 1:54 C

C C1 1:21 1:23 1:33 1:40 1:46 2:01 – 2:10 C

C C2 1:36 1:38 1:48 1:55 2:01 2:17 2:27 – C

C C1 1:51 1:53 2:03 2:11 2:17 2:33 – 2:42 C

(Weekday Eastbound continued next page)
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Route C
Weekday Eastbound (continued)                                                                                    Highland // Buckeye or Sprecher
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C C1 2:06 2:08 2:18 2:26 2:32 2:48 – 2:57 C

C C1 2:21 2:23 2:33 2:41 2:47 3:03 – 3:12 C

C C2 2:36 2:38 2:48 2:56 3:02 3:18 3:28 – C

C C1 2:51 2:53 3:03 3:11 3:17 3:33 – 3:44 C

C C1 3:06 3:08 3:18 3:26 3:32 3:49 – 4:00 C

C C1 3:19 3:21 3:33 3:42 3:49 4:06 – 4:17 C

C C2 3:34 3:36 3:48 3:57 4:04 4:21 4:33 – C

C C1 3:49 3:51 4:03 4:12 4:19 4:36 – 4:47 C

C C1 4:04 4:06 4:18 4:27 4:34 4:51 – 5:02 C

C C1 4:19 4:21 4:33 4:42 4:49 5:06 – 5:17 C

C C2 4:34 4:36 4:48 4:57 5:04 5:21 5:33 – C

C C1 4:49 4:51 5:03 5:12 5:19 5:36 – 5:45 C

C C1 5:04 5:06 5:18 5:27 5:34 5:49 – 5:58 C

C C1 5:20 5:22 5:33 5:41 5:47 6:02 – 6:11 C

C C2 5:35 5:37 5:48 5:56 6:02 6:17 6:27 – C

C C1 5:50 5:52 6:03 6:11 6:17 6:32 – 6:40 GA

C C 6:05 6:07 6:18 6:26 6:32 6:46 – – GA

C C1 6:21 6:23 6:33 6:41 6:46 7:00 – 7:08 D

C C2 6:36 6:38 6:48 6:56 7:01 7:15 7:24 – C

C C1 6:51 6:53 7:03 7:11 7:16 7:30 – 7:38 C

C C 7:06 7:08 7:18 7:26 7:31 7:45 – – GA

C C1 7:21 7:23 7:33 7:41 7:46 8:00 – 8:08 GA

C C2 7:36 7:38 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:15 8:24 – C

C C 7:51 7:53 8:03 8:11 8:16 8:30 – – GA

R C1 8:06 8:08 8:18 8:26 8:31 8:45 – 8:53 C

R C2 8:36 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:01 9:14 9:23 – C

R C1 9:08 9:10 9:18 9:26 9:31 9:44 – 9:52 C

R C2 9:38 9:40 9:48 9:56 10:01 10:14 10:23 – C

R C1 10:08 10:10 10:18 10:26 10:31 10:44 – 10:52 C

R C2 10:38 10:40 10:48 10:56 11:01 11:14 11:23 – C

R C1 11:09 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:29 11:42 – 11:50 GA

R C2 11:39 11:41 11:48 11:55 11:59 12:12 12:21 – GA

R C 12:09 12:11 12:18 12:25 12:29 – – – GA
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GA C2 – 4:37 4:46 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:15 5:20 C

GA C1 5:10 – 5:16 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:45 5:50 C

GA C – – 5:31 5:42 5:47 5:52 6:00 6:05 C

GA C1 5:40 – 5:46 5:57 6:02 6:07 6:15 6:20 C

GA C2 – 5:52 6:01 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:30 6:35 C

C C1 6:08 – 6:14 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:52 C

GA C – – 6:27 6:40 6:46 6:52 7:02 7:07 C

GA C1 6:35 – 6:42 6:55 7:01 7:07 7:17 7:22 C

GA C2 – 6:47 6:57 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:32 7:37 C

C C1 7:00 – 7:07 7:20 7:26 7:34 7:46 7:51 C

C C1 7:08 – 7:15 7:31 7:38 7:46 7:58 8:03 C

GA C – – 7:27 7:43 7:50 7:58 8:10 8:15 C

D C1 7:31 – 7:39 7:55 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:27 C

C C2 – 7:40 7:51 8:07 8:14 8:22 8:34 8:39 C

C C1 7:58 – 8:06 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:49 8:54 C

C C1 8:13 – 8:21 8:37 8:44 8:52 9:04 9:09 C

C C1 8:28 – 8:36 8:52 8:59 9:07 9:18 9:23 C

C C2 – 8:43 8:54 9:07 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:38 C

C C1 9:03 – 9:10 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:47 9:52 C

C C1 9:18 – 9:25 9:38 9:45 9:52 10:02 10:07 C

C C1 9:33 – 9:40 9:53 10:00 10:07 10:17 10:22 C

C C2 – 9:45 9:55 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:32 10:37 C

C C1 10:03 – 10:10 10:23 10:30 10:37 10:47 10:52 C

C C1 10:18 – 10:25 10:38 10:45 10:52 11:02 11:07 C

C C1 10:33 – 10:40 10:53 11:00 11:07 11:17 11:22 C

C C2 – 10:45 10:55 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:32 11:37 C

C C1 11:03 – 11:10 11:23 11:30 11:37 11:47 11:52 C

C C1 11:18 – 11:25 11:38 11:45 11:52 12:02 12:07 C

C C1 11:33 – 11:40 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:17 12:22 C

C C2 – 11:45 11:55 12:08 12:15 12:22 12:32 12:37 C

D C1 12:03 – 12:10 12:23 12:30 12:37 12:48 12:53 C

C C1 12:18 – 12:25 12:38 12:45 12:52 1:03 1:08 C

D C1 12:33 – 12:40 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:18 1:23 C

C C2 – 12:45 12:55 1:08 1:15 1:22 1:33 1:38 C

C C1 1:03 – 1:10 1:23 1:30 1:37 1:48 1:53 C

Route C
Weekday Westbound                                                                                         Cottage Grove or Buckeye // Observatory

(Weekday Westbound continued next page)
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C C2 – 1:44 1:54 2:08 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:39 C

C C1 1:18 – 1:25 1:38 1:45 1:52 2:03 2:08 C

C C1 1:33 – 1:40 1:53 2:00 2:07 2:19 2:24 C

C C2 – 1:44 1:54 2:08 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:39 C

C C1 2:02 – 2:09 2:23 2:30 2:37 2:49 2:54 C

C C1 2:17 – 2:24 2:38 2:45 2:52 3:04 3:09 C

C C1 2:32 – 2:39 2:53 3:00 3:07 3:19 3:24 C

C C2 – 2:44 2:54 3:08 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:39 C

C C1 3:02 – 3:09 3:23 3:30 3:37 3:51 3:56 C

C C1 3:17 – 3:24 3:38 3:45 3:52 4:06 4:11 C

C C1 3:32 – 3:39 3:53 4:00 4:07 4:21 4:26 C

C C2 – 3:44 3:54 4:08 4:15 4:22 4:36 4:41 C

C C1 4:02 – 4:09 4:23 4:30 4:37 4:51 4:56 C

C C1 4:17 – 4:24 4:38 4:45 4:52 5:06 5:11 C

C C1 4:32 – 4:39 4:53 5:00 5:07 5:21 5:26 C

C C2 – 4:44 4:54 5:08 5:15 5:22 5:36 5:41 C

C C1 5:03 – 5:10 5:24 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:54 C

C C1 5:19 – 5:26 5:39 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:09 C

C C1 5:34 – 5:41 5:54 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:24 C

C C2 – 5:46 5:56 6:09 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:39 C

C C1 6:04 – 6:11 6:24 6:30 6:37 6:47 6:52 C

C C1 6:20 – 6:27 6:39 6:45 6:52 7:02 7:07 C

C C1 6:36 – 6:42 6:54 7:00 7:07 7:17 7:22 C

C C2 – 6:48 6:57 7:09 7:15 7:22 7:32 7:37 C

D C1 7:06 – 7:12 7:23 7:29 7:36 7:46 7:51 R

C C2 – 7:33 7:42 7:53 7:59 8:06 8:16 8:21 R

C C1 8:06 – 8:12 8:23 8:29 8:36 8:46 8:51 R

C C2 – 8:33 8:42 8:53 8:59 9:06 9:15 9:20 R

C C1 9:07 – 9:13 9:24 9:29 9:36 9:45 9:50 R

C C2 – 9:34 9:43 9:54 9:59 10:06 10:15 10:20 R

C C1 10:07 – 10:13 10:24 10:29 10:36 10:45 10:50 R

C C2 – 10:35 10:44 10:55 11:00 11:06 11:14 11:19 R

C C1 11:08 – 11:14 11:25 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:49 R

C C2 – 11:35 11:44 11:55 – – – – GA

Route C
Weekday Westbound (continued)                                                                  Cottage Grove or Buckeye // Observatory
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C C1 6:09 6:11 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:41 – 6:49 C

R C2 6:39 6:41 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:11 7:20 – C

R C1 7:09 7:11 7:18 7:23 7:28 7:41 – 7:49 C

R C2 7:39 7:41 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:11 8:20 – C

R C1 8:09 8:11 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:41 – 8:49 C

R C2 8:39 8:41 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:11 9:21 – C

R C1 9:08 9:10 9:18 9:24 9:29 9:43 – 9:52 C

R C2 9:38 9:40 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:23 – C

R C1 10:08 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:29 10:43 – 10:52 C

R C2 10:38 10:40 10:48 10:54 10:59 11:13 11:23 – C

R C1 11:07 11:09 11:18 11:24 11:29 11:43 – 11:52 C

R C2 11:37 11:39 11:48 11:54 11:59 12:13 12:23 – C

R C1 12:07 12:09 12:18 12:24 12:29 12:43 – 12:52 C

R C2 12:37 12:39 12:48 12:54 12:59 1:13 1:23 – C

R C1 1:07 1:09 1:18 1:24 1:29 1:43 – 1:52 C

R C2 1:37 1:39 1:48 1:54 1:59 2:13 2:23 – C

R C1 2:07 2:09 2:18 2:25 2:30 2:44 – 2:53 C

R C2 2:37 2:39 2:48 2:55 3:00 3:14 3:24 – C

R C1 3:07 3:09 3:18 3:25 3:30 3:44 – 3:53 C

R C2 3:37 3:39 3:48 3:55 4:00 4:14 4:24 – C

R C1 4:07 4:09 4:18 4:25 4:30 4:44 – 4:53 C

R C2 4:37 4:39 4:48 4:55 5:00 5:14 5:24 – C

R C1 5:07 5:09 5:18 5:24 5:29 5:43 – 5:52 C

R C2 5:37 5:39 5:48 5:54 5:59 6:13 6:23 – C

R C1 6:07 6:09 6:18 6:24 6:29 6:43 – 6:52 C

R C2 6:37 6:39 6:48 6:54 6:59 7:13 7:23 – C

R C1 7:07 7:09 7:18 7:24 7:29 7:42 – 7:51 C

R C2 7:37 7:39 7:48 7:54 7:59 8:12 8:22 – C

R C1 8:07 8:09 8:18 8:24 8:29 8:42 – 8:51 C

R C2 8:37 8:39 8:48 8:54 8:59 9:12 9:21 – C

R C1 9:08 9:10 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:41 – 9:49 C

R C2 9:38 9:40 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:11 10:20 – C

R C1 10:08 10:10 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:41 – 10:49 GA

R C 10:38 10:40 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:11 – – GA

Route C
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                           Highland // Buckeye or Sprecher
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Route C
Weekend Westbound                                                                                        Cottage Grove or Buckeye // Observatory
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GA C1 5:15 – 5:21 5:32 5:37 5:43 5:51 5:55 C

GA C2 – 5:35 5:44 5:55 6:00 6:06 6:14 6:18 R

GA C1 6:08 – 6:14 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:48 R

GA C2 – 6:35 6:44 6:55 7:00 7:06 7:14 7:18 R

C C1 7:08 – 7:14 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:44 7:48 R

C C2 – 7:33 7:42 7:53 7:58 8:05 8:14 8:18 R

C C1 8:05 – 8:11 8:23 8:29 8:36 8:45 8:49 R

C C2 – 8:32 8:41 8:53 8:59 9:06 9:15 9:19 R

C C1 9:05 – 9:11 9:23 9:29 9:36 9:45 9:49 R

C C2 – 9:32 9:41 9:53 9:59 10:06 10:15 10:19 R

C C1 10:05 – 10:11 10:23 10:29 10:36 10:45 10:49 R

C C2 – 10:32 10:41 10:53 10:59 11:06 11:15 11:20 R

C C1 11:04 – 11:10 11:23 11:29 11:36 11:45 11:50 R

C C2 – 11:31 11:40 11:53 11:59 12:06 12:15 12:20 R

C C1 12:04 – 12:10 12:23 12:29 12:36 12:45 12:50 R

C C2 – 12:31 12:40 12:53 12:59 1:06 1:15 1:20 R

C C1 1:04 – 1:10 1:23 1:29 1:36 1:45 1:50 R

C C2 – 1:31 1:40 1:53 1:59 2:06 2:15 2:20 R

C C1 2:03 – 2:09 2:23 2:29 2:36 2:45 2:50 R

C C2 – 2:30 2:39 2:53 2:59 3:06 3:15 3:20 R

C C1 3:03 – 3:09 3:23 3:29 3:36 3:45 3:50 R

C C2 – 3:30 3:39 3:53 3:59 4:06 4:15 4:20 R

C C1 4:05 – 4:11 4:23 4:29 4:36 4:45 4:50 R

C C2 – 4:32 4:41 4:53 4:59 5:06 5:15 5:20 R

C C1 5:05 – 5:11 5:23 5:29 5:36 5:45 5:50 R

C C2 – 5:32 5:41 5:53 5:59 6:06 6:15 6:20 R

C C1 6:06 – 6:12 6:24 6:29 6:36 6:45 6:50 R

C C2 – 6:33 6:42 6:54 6:59 7:06 7:15 7:20 R

C C1 7:06 – 7:12 7:24 7:29 7:36 7:45 7:50 R

C C2 – 7:33 7:42 7:54 7:59 8:06 8:14 8:19 R

C C1 8:07 – 8:13 8:24 8:29 8:36 8:44 8:49 R

C C2 – 8:34 8:43 8:54 8:59 9:06 9:14 9:19 R

C C1 9:07 – 9:13 9:24 9:29 9:36 9:44 9:49 R

C C2 – 9:34 9:43 9:54 9:59 10:06 10:14 10:19 R

C C1 10:07 – 10:13 10:24 10:29 10:36 10:44 10:49 GA

C C2 – 10:24 10:33 10:44 – – – – GA
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(Weekday Eastbound continued next page)

Route D
Weekday Eastbound                                             Junction Road Park & Ride or Epic // Dane County Airport or Sprecher
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GA D2 – – – – – – 4:55 5:00 5:03 5:12 – 5:20 – D

GA D1 4:59 – – 5:04 – – 5:25 5:30 5:33 – 5:45 – 5:59 D

GA D2 – – 5:18 – 5:28 5:35 5:55 6:00 6:03 6:12 – 6:20 – D

D D1 5:44 – – 5:49 – – 6:10 6:15 6:18 – 6:30 – 6:44 D

D D2 – 5:44 – – 5:58 6:05 6:25 6:30 6:33 6:43 – 6:51 – D

GA D1 6:12 – – 6:17 – – 6:40 6:45 6:48 – 7:01 – 7:15 C

GA D2 – 6:09 – – 6:23 6:30 6:55 7:00 7:03 7:13 – 7:21 – D

D D1 6:38 – – 6:44 – – 7:10 7:15 7:18 – 7:31 – 7:45 D

D D2 – 6:37 – – 6:52 7:00 7:25 7:30 7:33 7:43 – 7:51 – D

D D1 7:08 – – 7:14 – – 7:40 7:45 7:48 – 8:01 – 8:15 D

D D2 – 7:07 – – 7:22 7:30 7:55 8:00 8:03 8:13 – 8:21 – D

D D1 7:38 – – 7:44 – – 8:10 8:15 8:18 – 8:31 – 8:45 D

D D2 – 7:37 – – 7:52 8:00 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:43 – 8:51 – D

D D1 8:08 – – 8:14 – – 8:40 8:45 8:48 – 9:01 – 9:15 D

D D2 – 8:07 – – 8:22 8:30 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:13 – 9:21 – D

D D1 8:38 – – 8:44 – – 9:10 9:15 9:18 – 9:31 – 9:45 D

D D2 – 8:37 – – 8:52 9:00 9:25 9:30 9:33 9:43 – 9:51 – D

D D1 9:08 – – 9:14 – – 9:40 9:45 9:48 – 10:01 – 10:15 D

D D2 – 9:10 – – 9:25 9:33 9:55 10:00 10:03 10:13 – 10:21 – D

D D1 9:41 – – 9:46 – – 10:10 10:15 10:18 – 10:31 – 10:45 D

D D2 – 9:41 – – 9:55 10:03 10:25 10:30 10:33 10:43 – 10:51 – D

D D1 10:11 – – 10:16 – – 10:40 10:45 10:48 – 11:01 – 11:15 D

D D2 – 10:11 – – 10:25 10:33 10:55 11:00 11:04 11:15 – 11:25 – D

D D1 10:41 – – 10:46 – – 11:10 11:15 11:19 – 11:34 – 11:48 C

D D2 – 10:41 – – 10:55 11:03 11:25 11:30 11:34 11:45 – 11:55 – D

D D1 11:11 – – 11:16 – – 11:40 11:45 11:49 – 12:04 – 12:18 C

D D2 – 11:11 – – 11:25 11:33 11:55 12:00 12:04 12:15 – 12:25 – D

R D1 11:41 – – 11:46 – – 12:10 12:15 12:19 – 12:34 – 12:48 D

D D2 – 11:41 – – 11:55 12:03 12:25 12:30 12:34 12:45 – 12:55 – D

D D1 12:11 – – 12:16 – – 12:40 12:45 12:49 – 1:04 – 1:18 D

D D2 – 12:11 – – 12:25 12:33 12:55 1:00 1:04 1:15 – 1:25 – D

D D1 12:41 – – 12:46 – – 1:10 1:15 1:19 – 1:34 – 1:48 D

D D2 – 12:41 – – 12:55 1:03 1:25 1:30 1:34 1:45 – 1:55 – D

D D1 1:11 – – 1:16 – – 1:40 1:45 1:49 – 2:04 – 2:20 D

D D2 – 1:11 – – 1:25 1:33 1:55 2:00 2:04 2:16 – 2:26 – D
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Route D
Weekday Eastbound (continued)                      Junction Road Park & Ride or Epic // Dane County Airport or Sprecher
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D D1 1:40 – – 1:45 – – 2:10 2:16 2:20 – 2:35 – 2:51 D

D D2 – 1:39 – – 1:53 2:01 2:25 2:31 2:35 2:47 – 2:57 – D

D D1 2:10 – – 2:15 – – 2:40 2:46 2:50 – 3:05 – 3:21 D

D D2 – 2:09 – – 2:23 2:31 2:55 3:01 3:05 3:17 – 3:27 – D

D D1 2:40 – – 2:45 – – 3:10 3:16 3:20 – 3:35 – 3:53 D

D D2 – 2:39 – – 2:53 3:01 3:25 3:31 3:35 3:49 – 3:59 – D

D D1 3:09 – – 3:14 – – 3:40 3:48 3:52 – 4:08 – 4:26 D

D D2 – 3:08 – – 3:22 3:30 3:55 4:03 4:07 4:21 – 4:31 – D

D D1 3:37 – – 3:43 – – 4:10 4:18 4:22 – 4:38 – 4:56 D

D D2 – 3:37 – – 3:52 4:00 4:25 4:33 4:37 4:51 – 5:01 – D

D D1 4:07 – – 4:13 – – 4:40 4:48 4:52 – 5:08 – 5:24 D

D D2 – 4:07 – – 4:22 4:30 4:55 5:03 5:07 5:20 – 5:30 – D

D D1 4:37 – – 4:43 – – 5:10 5:18 5:22 – 5:37 – 5:53 D

D D2 – 4:37 – – 4:52 5:00 5:25 5:33 5:37 5:50 – 6:00 – GA

D D1 5:07 – – 5:13 – – 5:40 5:48 5:52 – 6:06 – 6:22 GA

D D2 – 5:07 – – 5:22 5:30 5:55 6:03 6:06 6:16 – 6:26 – D

D D1 5:38 – – 5:44 – – 6:10 6:18 6:21 – 6:34 – 6:50 C

D D2 – 5:39 – – 5:54 6:02 6:25 6:33 6:36 6:46 – 6:56 – GA

D D1 6:10 – – 6:15 – – 6:40 6:48 6:51 – 7:04 – 7:20 GA

D D2 – 6:17 – – 6:32 6:40 7:03 7:11 7:14 7:24 – 7:34 – D

D D1 7:05 – – 7:10 – – 7:33 7:41 7:44 – 7:56 – 8:10 D

D D2 – 7:21 – – 7:35 7:42 8:03 8:11 8:14 8:24 – 8:34 – D

D D1 8:05 – – 8:10 – – 8:33 8:41 8:44 – 8:56 – 9:10 D

D D2 – – 8:26 – 8:36 8:43 9:03 9:09 9:12 9:22 – 9:30 – D

D D1 9:07 – – 9:12 – – 9:33 9:39 9:42 – 9:53 – 10:07 D

D D2 – – 9:26 – 9:36 9:43 10:03 10:09 10:12 10:22 – 10:30 – D

D D1 10:07 – – 10:12 – – 10:33 10:39 10:42 – 10:53 – 11:07 D

D D2 – – 10:26 – 10:36 10:43 11:03 11:08 11:11 11:20 – 11:28 – GA

D D1 11:07 – – 11:12 – – 11:33 11:38 11:41 – 11:52 – 12:06 GA

D D2 – – 11:26 – 11:36 11:43 12:03 12:08 12:11 – – – – GA
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(Weekday Westbound continued next page)

Route D
Weekday Westbound                                             Sprecher or Dane County Airport // Epic or Junction Road Park & Ride
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GA D2 – – – – – 4:50 4:54 5:15 5:23 – – 5:39 – D

GA D1 – – – – – 5:05 5:09 – – 5:30 – – 5:39 D

GA D2 – 5:08 – 5:16 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:55 6:03 – – 6:20 – D

GA D1 5:17 – 5:28 – 5:42 5:45 5:49 – – 6:10 – – 6:19 D

D D2 – 5:38 – 5:46 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:25 6:33 – – 6:50 – D

GA D1 5:47 – 5:58 – 6:12 6:15 6:19 – – 6:41 – – 6:51 D

GA D2 – 6:07 – 6:15 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:56 7:04 – – 7:21 – D

D D1 6:13 – 6:24 – 6:41 6:44 6:49 – – 7:12 – – 7:22 D

D D2 – 6:35 – 6:43 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:26 7:34 – – 7:51 – D

C D1 6:40 – 6:54 – 7:11 7:14 7:19 – – 7:42 – – 7:52 D

D D2 – 7:05 – 7:13 7:26 7:29 7:34 7:58 8:06 – – 8:23 – D

D D1 7:06 – 7:20 – 7:37 7:42 7:49 – – 8:13 – – 8:23 D

D D2 – 7:31 – 7:39 7:52 7:57 8:04 8:28 8:36 – – 8:53 – D

C D1 7:36 – 7:50 – 8:07 8:12 8:19 – – 8:43 – – 8:53 D

D D2 – 8:01 – 8:09 8:22 8:27 8:34 8:58 9:06 – – 9:23 – D

D D1 8:06 – 8:20 – 8:37 8:42 8:49 – – 9:13 – – 9:22 D

D D2 – 8:31 – 8:39 8:52 8:57 9:04 9:27 9:35 – – 9:52 – D

D D1 8:39 – 8:53 – 9:08 9:12 9:19 – – 9:43 – – 9:52 D

D D2 – 9:04 – 9:11 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:57 10:05 – – 10:22 – D

D D1 9:12 – 9:23 – 9:38 9:42 9:49 – – 10:13 – – 10:22 D

D D2 – 9:34 – 9:41 9:53 9:57 10:04 10:27 10:35 – – 10:52 – D

D D1 9:42 – 9:53 – 10:08 10:12 10:19 – – 10:43 – – 10:52 D

D D2 – 10:04 – 10:11 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:57 11:05 – – 11:22 – D

D D1 10:12 – 10:23 – 10:38 10:42 10:49 – – 11:14 – – 11:23 R

D D2 – 10:34 – 10:41 10:53 10:57 11:04 11:27 11:35 – – 11:52 – D

D D1 10:43 – 10:54 – 11:09 11:12 11:19 – – 11:44 – – 11:53 D

D D2 – 11:05 – 11:12 11:24 11:27 11:34 11:57 12:05 – – 12:22 – D

D D1 11:13 – 11:24 – 11:39 11:42 11:49 – – 12:14 – – 12:23 D

D D2 – 11:35 – 11:42 11:54 11:57 12:04 12:27 12:35 – – 12:52 – D

D D1 11:43 – 11:54 – 12:09 12:12 12:19 – – 12:44 – – 12:53 D

D D2 – 12:05 – 12:12 12:24 12:27 12:34 12:57 1:05 – – 1:22 – D

C D1 12:13 – 12:24 – 12:39 12:42 12:49 – – 1:14 – – 1:23 D

D D2 – 12:35 – 12:42 12:54 12:57 1:04 1:27 1:35 – – 1:52 – D

C D1 12:43 – 12:54 – 1:09 1:12 1:19 – – 1:44 – – 1:53 D

D D2 – 1:05 – 1:12 1:24 1:27 1:34 1:57 2:05 – – 2:22 – D

D D1 1:13 – 1:24 – 1:39 1:42 1:49 – – 2:14 – – 2:24 D
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Route D
Weekday Westbound (continued)                       Sprecher or Dane County Airport // Epic or Junction Road Park & Ride
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D D2 – 1:35 – 1:42 1:54 1:57 2:04 2:31 2:39 – – 2:56 – D

D D1 1:44 – 1:55 – 2:10 2:13 2:19 – – 2:46 – – 2:56 D

D D2 – 2:05 – 2:13 2:25 2:28 2:34 3:01 3:09 – – 3:26 – D

D D1 2:14 – 2:25 – 2:40 2:43 2:49 – – 3:16 – – 3:26 D

D D2 – 2:34 – 2:42 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:30 3:38 – – 3:55 – D

D D1 2:43 – 2:54 – 3:09 3:12 3:18 – – 3:46 – – 3:56 D

GA D2 – 3:04 – 3:12 3:24 3:27 3:33 4:00 4:08 – – 4:25 – D

D D1 3:13 – 3:24 – 3:39 3:42 3:48 – – 4:16 – – 4:26 D

D D2 – 3:34 – 3:42 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:30 4:38 – – 4:55 – D

D D1 3:43 – 3:54 – 4:09 4:12 4:18 – – 4:46 – – 4:56 D

D D2 – 4:04 – 4:12 4:24 4:27 4:33 5:00 5:08 – – 5:25 – D

D D1 4:13 – 4:24 – 4:39 4:42 4:48 – – 5:16 – – 5:26 D

D D2 – 4:34 – 4:42 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:29 5:37 – – 5:54 – D

D D1 4:44 – 4:55 – 5:09 5:12 5:18 – – 5:46 – – 5:56 D

D D2 – 5:06 – 5:14 5:24 5:27 5:33 5:59 6:07 – – 6:24 – GA

D D1 5:14 – 5:25 – 5:39 5:42 5:48 – – 6:15 – – 6:24 GA

D D2 – 5:36 – 5:44 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:27 6:35 – – 6:52 – D

D D1 5:45 – 5:56 – 6:09 6:12 6:18 – – 6:43 – – 6:52 D

D D2 – 6:06 – 6:14 6:24 6:27 6:33 6:57 7:05 – 7:20 – – GA

D D1 6:23 – 6:34 – 6:47 6:50 6:56 – – 7:21 – – 7:30 D

D D2 – 6:59 – 7:07 7:17 7:20 7:26 7:50 7:58 – 8:13 – – D

C D1 7:25 – 7:36 – 7:48 7:51 7:56 – – 8:19 – – 8:28 D

D D2 – 8:01 – 8:08 8:18 8:21 8:26 8:50 8:58 – 9:12 – – D

D D1 8:25 – 8:36 – 8:48 8:51 8:56 – – 9:19 – – 9:28 D

D D2 – 9:01 – 9:08 9:18 9:21 9:26 9:48 9:56 – 10:10 – – D

D D1 9:26 – 9:36 – 9:48 9:51 9:56 – – 10:18 – – 10:27 D

D D2 – 10:01 – 10:08 10:18 10:21 10:26 10:48 10:56 – 11:10 – – D

D D1 10:26 – 10:36 – 10:48 10:51 10:56 – – 11:18 – – 11:27 GA

D D2 – 11:03 – 11:10 11:19 11:22 11:26 11:46 11:54 – – – – GA

D D1 11:27 – 11:37 – 11:49 11:52 11:56 – – 12:16 – – – GA
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Route D
Weekend Eastbound                                          Junction Road Park & Ride or Epic // Dane County Airport or Sprecher
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GA D2 – – – – – – 5:25 5:31 5:33 5:43 – 5:51 – D

GA D2 – – – – 5:36 5:43 6:03 6:09 6:11 6:21 – 6:29 – D

GA D1 6:07 – – 6:12 – – 6:33 6:39 6:41 – 6:54 – 7:08 D

D D2 – – 6:26 – 6:36 6:43 7:03 7:09 7:11 7:21 – 7:29 – D

D D1 7:07 – – 7:12 – – 7:33 7:39 7:41 – 7:54 – 8:08 D

D D2 – – 7:25 – 7:35 7:42 8:03 8:09 8:12 8:22 – 8:31 – D

D D1 8:05 – – 8:10 – – 8:33 8:39 8:42 – 8:56 – 9:10 D

D D2 – – 8:23 – 8:33 8:41 9:03 9:09 9:12 9:22 – 9:31 – D

D D1 9:05 – – 9:10 – – 9:33 9:39 9:42 – 9:56 – 10:10 D

D D2 – – 9:23 – 9:33 9:41 10:03 10:09 10:12 10:22 – 10:31 – D

D D1 10:05 – – 10:10 – – 10:33 10:39 10:42 – 10:56 – 11:10 D

D D2 – – 10:22 – 10:32 10:40 11:03 11:11 11:14 11:24 – 11:35 – D

D D1 11:04 – – 11:09 – – 11:33 11:41 11:44 – 11:59 – 12:13 D

D D2 – – 11:22 – 11:32 11:40 12:03 12:11 12:14 12:24 – 12:35 – D

D D1 12:04 – – 12:09 – – 12:33 12:41 12:44 – 12:59 – 1:13 D

D D2 – – 12:22 – 12:32 12:40 1:03 1:11 1:14 1:24 – 1:35 – D

D D1 1:04 – – 1:09 – – 1:33 1:41 1:44 – 1:59 – 2:13 D

D D2 – – 1:22 – 1:32 1:40 2:03 2:11 2:14 2:24 – 2:35 – D

D D1 2:04 – – 2:09 – – 2:33 2:41 2:44 – 2:59 – 3:13 D

D D2 – – 2:22 – 2:32 2:40 3:03 3:11 3:14 3:24 – 3:35 – D

D D1 3:04 – – 3:09 – – 3:33 3:41 3:44 – 3:59 – 4:13 D

D D2 – – 3:22 – 3:32 3:40 4:03 4:11 4:14 4:24 – 4:35 – D

D D1 4:04 – – 4:09 – – 4:33 4:41 4:44 – 4:59 – 5:13 D

D D2 – – 4:22 – 4:32 4:40 5:03 5:10 5:13 5:23 – 5:33 – D

D D1 5:04 – – 5:09 – – 5:33 5:40 5:43 – 5:57 – 6:11 D

D D2 – – 5:22 – 5:32 5:40 6:03 6:10 6:13 6:23 – 6:33 – D

D D1 6:04 – – 6:09 – – 6:33 6:40 6:43 – 6:57 – 7:11 D

D D2 – – 6:23 – 6:33 6:41 7:03 7:10 7:13 7:23 – 7:32 – D

D D1 7:05 – – 7:10 – – 7:33 7:40 7:43 – 7:56 – 8:10 D

D D2 – – 7:23 – 7:33 7:41 8:03 8:10 8:13 8:23 – 8:32 – D

D D1 8:05 – – 8:10 – – 8:33 8:40 8:43 – 8:56 – 9:10 D

D D2 – – 8:24 – 8:34 8:42 9:03 9:09 9:11 9:21 – 9:29 – D

D D1 9:07 – – 9:12 – – 9:33 9:39 9:41 – 9:54 – 10:08 GA

D D2 – – 9:26 – 9:36 9:43 10:03 10:09 10:11 10:21 – 10:29 – GA

D D1 10:07 – – 10:12 – – 10:33 10:39 10:41 – 10:54 – 11:08 GA

D D2 – – 10:26 – 10:36 10:43 11:03 11:09 11:11 – – – – GA

Dark shaded trip operates on Saturday night only



Route D
Weekend Westbound                                        Sprecher or Dane County Airport // Epic or Junction Road Park & Ride
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GA D2 – – – – – 5:22 5:26 5:46 5:54 – 6:08 – – D

GA D1 5:28 – 5:39 – 5:50 5:52 5:56 – – 6:16 – – 6:25 D

D D2 – 6:03 – 6:10 6:20 6:22 6:26 6:46 6:54 – 7:08 – – D

GA D1 6:28 – 6:39 – 6:50 6:52 6:56 – – 7:16 – – 7:25 D

D D2 – 7:03 – 7:10 7:20 7:22 7:26 7:46 7:54 – 8:08 – – D

D D1 7:28 – 7:39 – 7:50 7:52 7:56 – – 8:17 – – 8:26 D

D D2 – 8:01 – 8:08 8:18 8:21 8:26 8:47 8:55 – 9:09 – – D

D D1 8:23 – 8:34 – 8:48 8:51 8:56 – – 9:18 – – 9:27 D

D D2 – 9:01 – 9:08 9:18 9:21 9:26 9:47 9:55 – 10:09 – – D

D D1 9:23 – 9:34 – 9:48 9:51 9:56 – – 10:18 – – 10:27 D

D D2 – 10:01 – 10:08 10:18 10:21 10:26 10:47 10:55 – 11:10 – – D

D D1 10:23 – 10:34 – 10:48 10:51 10:56 – – 11:19 – – 11:28 D

D D2 – 11:00 – 11:07 11:17 11:20 11:26 11:49 11:57 – 12:12 – – D

D D1 11:22 – 11:33 – 11:47 11:50 11:56 – – 12:20 – – 12:29 D

D D2 – 12:00 – 12:07 12:17 12:20 12:26 12:49 12:57 – 1:12 – – D

D D1 12:22 – 12:33 – 12:47 12:50 12:56 – – 1:20 – – 1:29 D

D D2 – 1:00 – 1:07 1:17 1:20 1:26 1:49 1:57 – 2:12 – – D

D D1 1:21 – 1:32 – 1:47 1:50 1:56 – – 2:20 – – 2:29 D

D D2 – 2:00 – 2:07 2:17 2:20 2:26 2:49 2:57 – 3:12 – – D

D D1 2:21 – 2:32 – 2:47 2:50 2:56 – – 3:20 – – 3:29 D

D D2 – 3:00 – 3:07 3:17 3:20 3:26 3:49 3:57 – 4:12 – – D

D D1 3:21 – 3:32 – 3:47 3:50 3:56 – – 4:20 – – 4:29 D

D D2 – 4:00 – 4:07 4:17 4:20 4:26 4:49 4:57 – 5:12 – – D

D D1 4:22 – 4:33 – 4:47 4:50 4:56 – – 5:20 – – 5:29 D

D D2 – 5:00 – 5:07 5:17 5:20 5:26 5:49 5:57 – 6:12 – – D

D D1 5:22 – 5:33 – 5:47 5:50 5:56 – – 6:20 – – 6:29 D

D D2 – 6:00 – 6:07 6:17 6:20 6:26 6:49 6:57 – 7:11 – – D

D D1 6:22 – 6:33 – 6:47 6:50 6:56 – – 7:18 – – 7:27 D

D D2 – 7:01 – 7:08 7:18 7:20 7:26 7:47 7:55 – 8:09 – – D

D D1 7:25 – 7:36 – 7:48 7:50 7:56 – – 8:17 – – 8:26 D

D D2 – 8:01 – 8:08 8:18 8:20 8:26 8:47 8:55 – 9:09 – – D

D D1 8:25 – 8:36 – 8:48 8:50 8:56 – – 9:17 – – 9:26 D

D D2 – 9:02 – 9:09 9:19 9:21 9:26 9:46 9:54 – 10:08 – – D

D D1 9:27 – 9:38 – 9:49 9:51 9:56 – – 10:16 – – 10:25 GA

D D2 – 10:02 – 10:09 10:19 10:21 10:26 10:46 – – – – – GA
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Route E
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                          McKee // Capitol Square 
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GA 5:20 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:44 5:51 5:59 R

GA 5:49 5:55 6:03 6:10 6:16 6:24 6:32 R

E 6:18 6:25 6:33 6:40 6:46 6:54 7:02 R

E 6:44 6:51 7:00 7:08 7:15 7:25 7:34 R

E 7:13 7:21 7:30 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:04 R

E 7:43 7:51 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:34 R

E 8:15 8:23 8:32 8:39 8:45 8:53 9:02 R

E 8:46 8:53 9:02 9:09 9:15 9:23 9:32 R

E 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:53 10:02 R

E 9:50 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:15 10:23 10:32 R

E 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:45 10:53 11:02 R

E 10:50 10:56 11:03 11:09 11:15 11:23 11:32 R

E 11:20 11:26 11:33 11:39 11:45 11:53 12:02 R

E 11:50 11:56 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:23 12:32 R

E 12:20 12:26 12:33 12:39 12:45 12:53 1:02 R

E 12:50 12:56 1:03 1:09 1:15 1:23 1:32 R

E 1:20 1:26 1:33 1:39 1:45 1:53 2:02 R

E 1:48 1:54 2:02 2:09 2:15 2:25 2:34 R

E 2:18 2:24 2:32 2:39 2:45 2:55 3:04 R

E 2:48 2:54 3:02 3:09 3:15 3:25 3:34 R

E 3:19 3:25 3:32 3:39 3:45 3:59 4:09 65

E 3:48 3:54 4:01 4:08 4:14 4:26 4:36 R

E 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:38 4:44 4:56 5:06 R

E 4:49 4:55 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:24 5:33 R

E 5:19 5:25 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:54 6:03 R

E 5:50 5:56 6:03 6:09 6:14 6:21 6:29 R

E 6:20 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:44 6:51 6:59 F

E 7:20 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:44 7:51 7:59 E

E 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:44 8:51 8:59 E

E 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:44 9:51 9:59 E

E 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:51 10:59 E

E 11:20 11:26 11:33 11:39 11:44 11:51 11:59 GA
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Route E
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                        Capitol Square // McKee
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GA 5:26 5:31 5:39 5:44 5:51 5:58 6:07 E

R 5:56 6:01 6:09 6:14 6:21 6:28 6:37 E

R 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:59 7:08 E

R 6:56 7:01 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:29 7:38 E

R 7:26 7:31 7:40 7:46 7:53 8:00 8:09 E

R 7:56 8:04 8:13 8:19 8:26 8:33 8:42 E

R 8:26 8:34 8:43 8:49 8:56 9:03 9:12 E

R 8:56 9:04 9:13 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:42 E

R 9:26 9:34 9:43 9:48 9:55 10:02 10:11 E

R 9:56 10:03 10:12 10:17 10:24 10:31 10:40 E

R 10:26 10:33 10:42 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:10 E

R 10:56 11:03 11:12 11:17 11:24 11:31 11:40 E

R 11:26 11:33 11:42 11:47 11:54 12:01 12:10 E

R 11:56 12:03 12:12 12:17 12:24 12:31 12:40 E

R 12:26 12:33 12:42 12:47 12:54 1:01 1:10 E

R 12:56 1:03 1:12 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:40 E

R 1:26 1:33 1:42 1:47 1:54 2:01 2:10 E

R 1:56 2:03 2:13 2:18 2:25 2:32 2:41 E

R 2:26 2:33 2:43 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:11 E

R 2:56 3:03 3:13 3:18 3:25 3:32 3:41 E

R 3:26 3:33 3:44 3:50 3:58 4:05 4:14 E

R 3:56 4:03 4:13 4:20 4:28 4:35 4:44 E

R 4:26 4:33 4:43 4:50 4:58 5:05 5:14 E

R 4:56 5:03 5:12 5:18 5:25 5:32 5:41 E

R 5:26 5:33 5:42 5:48 5:55 6:02 6:11 E

R 5:56 6:03 6:12 6:18 6:25 6:32 6:41 GA

R 6:26 6:33 6:42 6:48 6:55 7:02 7:11 E

R 7:26 7:33 7:41 7:47 7:54 8:01 8:10 E

E 8:26 8:32 8:40 8:46 8:53 9:00 9:09 E

E 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:49 9:56 10:05 E

E 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:43 10:49 10:56 11:05 E

E 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:43 11:49 11:56 12:05 GA
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Route E
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                                         McKee // Capitol Square 
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GA 6:20 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:44 6:51 6:59 E

E 7:20 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:44 7:51 7:59 E

E 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:44 8:51 8:59 E

E 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:45 9:52 10:00 E

E 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:45 10:52 11:00 E

E 11:20 11:26 11:33 11:39 11:45 11:53 12:01 E

E 12:20 12:26 12:33 12:39 12:45 12:53 1:01 E

E 1:20 1:26 1:33 1:39 1:45 1:53 2:01 E

E 2:20 2:26 2:33 2:39 2:45 2:53 3:01 E

E 3:20 3:26 3:33 3:39 3:45 3:53 4:01 E

E 4:20 4:26 4:33 4:39 4:45 4:53 5:01 E

E 5:20 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:45 5:53 6:01 E

E 6:20 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:45 6:52 7:00 E

E 7:20 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:45 7:52 8:00 E

E 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:45 8:52 9:00 E

E 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:44 9:51 9:59 E

E 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:51 10:59 GA

Route E
Weekend Westbound                                                                                                                        Capitol Square // McKee
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GA 6:26 6:31 6:39 6:44 6:49 6:55 7:04 E

E 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:49 7:55 8:04 E

E 8:26 8:31 8:39 8:44 8:49 8:55 9:04 E

E 9:26 9:32 9:40 9:45 9:51 9:58 10:07 E

E 10:26 10:32 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:07 E

E 11:26 11:32 11:40 11:46 11:52 11:59 12:08 E

E 12:26 12:32 12:40 12:46 12:52 12:59 1:08 E

E 1:26 1:32 1:40 1:46 1:52 1:59 2:08 E

E 2:26 2:32 2:40 2:46 2:52 2:59 3:08 E

E 3:26 3:32 3:40 3:46 3:52 3:59 4:08 E

E 4:26 4:32 4:40 4:46 4:52 4:59 5:08 E

E 5:26 5:32 5:40 5:46 5:52 5:59 6:08 E

E 6:26 6:31 6:39 6:44 6:50 6:57 7:06 E

E 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:06 E

E 8:26 8:31 8:39 8:44 8:50 8:57 9:06 E

E 9:26 9:31 9:39 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:04 E

E 10:26 10:31 10:39 10:44 10:49 10:55 11:04 GA
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Route F
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                      Junction // Capitol Square 
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GA 5:40 5:43 5:52 6:03 – 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:33 F

A 6:05 6:08 6:17 6:28 – 6:43 6:50 6:56 7:04 F

GA 6:38 6:42 6:51 7:02 – 7:17 7:24 7:30 7:38 F

GA 7:08 7:12 7:21 7:32 – 7:47 7:54 8:00 8:08 F

A 7:39 7:43 7:52 8:02 – 8:16 8:24 8:30 8:38 F

A 8:09 8:13 8:22 8:32 – 8:46 8:54 9:00 9:08 F

F 8:40 8:44 8:53 9:03 – 9:17 9:25 9:31 9:38 F

A 9:13 9:17 9:26 9:36 – 9:48 9:55 10:01 10:08 F

A 9:43 9:47 9:56 10:06 – 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:38 F

A 10:13 10:17 10:26 10:36 – 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:08 F

A 10:43 10:47 10:56 11:06 – 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:38 F

A 11:13 11:17 11:26 11:36 – 11:47 11:54 12:00 12:08 GA

A 11:43 11:47 11:56 12:06 – 12:17 12:24 12:30 12:38 F

A 12:13 12:17 12:26 12:36 – 12:47 12:54 1:00 1:08 F

A 12:43 12:47 12:56 1:06 – 1:17 1:24 1:30 1:38 F

A 1:12 1:16 1:25 1:35 – 1:46 1:53 1:59 2:08 F

A 1:42 1:46 1:55 2:05 – 2:16 2:23 2:29 2:38 F

A 2:12 2:16 2:25 2:35 – 2:46 2:53 2:59 3:08 F

F 2:42 2:46 2:55 3:05 – 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:38 F

A 3:09 3:13 3:22 3:33 – 3:45 3:52 3:59 4:08 F

F 3:38 3:42 3:52 4:03 – 4:15 4:22 4:29 4:38 F

F 4:10 4:14 4:24 4:35 – 4:47 4:54 5:00 5:08 F

A 4:42 4:46 4:56 5:06 – 5:17 5:24 5:30 5:38 F

F 5:15 5:19 5:28 5:38 – 5:49 5:56 6:02 6:08 F

A 5:47 5:51 6:00 6:09 – 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:38 F

A 6:17 6:21 6:30 6:39 – 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:08 F

F 6:47 6:51 7:00 7:09 – 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:38 GA

F 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:39 – 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:08 GA

E 7:48 7:51 8:00 8:08 8:21 – – – – F

R 8:18 8:21 8:30 8:38 8:51 – – – – F

F 8:49 8:52 9:01 9:09 9:21 – – – – F

F 9:19 9:22 9:31 9:39 9:51 – – – – F

F 9:49 9:52 10:01 10:09 10:21 – – – – F

F 10:19 10:22 10:31 10:39 10:51 – – – – F

F 10:49 10:52 11:01 11:09 11:21 – – – – F
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Route F
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                     Capitol Square // Junction
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GA 5:49 5:54 6:00 6:06 – 6:16 6:25 6:34 6:41 A

GA 6:20 6:25 6:31 6:37 – 6:48 6:59 7:10 7:17 A

F 6:52 6:57 7:04 7:10 – 7:21 7:32 7:43 7:50 A

F 7:22 7:27 7:34 7:40 – 7:51 8:02 8:12 8:19 F

F 7:52 7:57 8:04 8:10 – 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:47 A

F 8:22 8:27 8:34 8:40 – 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:17 A

F 8:52 8:57 9:04 9:10 – 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:47 A

F 9:21 9:26 9:33 9:39 – 9:49 9:58 10:08 10:15 A

F 9:50 9:55 10:02 10:08 – 10:18 10:27 10:37 10:44 A

F 10:20 10:25 10:32 10:38 – 10:48 10:57 11:07 11:14 A

F 10:50 10:55 11:02 11:08 – 11:18 11:27 11:37 11:44 A

F 11:20 11:25 11:32 11:38 – 11:48 11:57 12:07 12:14 A

F 11:50 11:55 12:02 12:08 – 12:19 12:28 12:39 12:46 A

GA 12:20 12:26 12:33 12:39 – 12:50 12:59 1:10 1:17 A

F 12:50 12:56 1:03 1:09 – 1:20 1:29 1:40 1:47 A

F 1:20 1:26 1:33 1:39 – 1:50 1:59 2:10 2:17 F

F 1:50 1:56 2:03 2:10 – 2:22 2:32 2:43 2:50 A

F 2:20 2:26 2:33 2:40 – 2:52 3:02 3:13 3:20 F

F 2:50 2:56 3:03 3:10 – 3:22 3:32 3:44 3:51 F

F 3:20 3:26 3:33 3:41 – 3:55 4:07 4:19 4:26 A

F 3:50 3:57 4:05 4:13 – 4:27 4:39 4:51 4:58 F

F 4:20 4:27 4:35 4:43 – 4:57 5:09 5:20 5:27 A

F 4:50 4:57 5:05 5:13 – 5:26 5:37 5:48 5:55 A

F 5:20 5:27 5:34 5:42 – 5:55 6:06 6:16 6:23 F

F 5:50 5:57 6:04 6:11 – 6:22 6:32 6:42 6:49 F

F 6:20 6:26 6:33 6:40 – 6:51 7:01 7:11 7:18 GA

F 6:50 6:56 7:03 7:10 – 7:21 7:31 7:40 7:47 GA

F 7:27 7:33 7:40 7:46 – 7:55 8:03 8:12 8:19 A

75 – – – – 8:08 8:17 8:25 8:34 8:40 F

F – – – – 8:38 8:47 8:55 9:04 9:10 F

F – – – – 9:08 9:16 9:24 9:33 9:39 F

F – – – – 9:38 9:46 9:54 10:03 10:09 F

F – – – – 10:08 10:16 10:24 10:33 10:39 F

F – – – – 10:38 10:46 10:54 11:03 11:09 GA

F – – – – 11:08 11:16 11:24 11:33 11:39 GA

F – – – – 11:38 11:46 11:54 – – GA
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Route F
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                                            Junction // Sheboygan 
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GA 6:17 6:20 6:29 6:37 6:49 – – – – F

GA 6:47 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:19 – – – – F

F 7:17 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:49 – – – – F

F 7:47 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:19 – – – – F

F 8:17 8:20 8:29 8:37 8:49 – – – – F

F 8:46 8:49 8:58 9:07 9:19 – – – – F

F 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:37 9:49 – – – – F

F 9:46 9:49 9:58 10:07 10:19 – – – – F

F 10:16 10:19 10:28 10:37 10:49 – – – – F

F 10:46 10:49 10:58 11:07 11:19 – – – – F

F 11:16 11:19 11:28 11:37 11:49 – – – – F

F 11:46 11:49 11:58 12:07 12:19 – – – – F

F 12:16 12:19 12:28 12:37 12:49 – – – – F

F 12:46 12:49 12:58 1:07 1:19 – – – – F

F 1:16 1:19 1:28 1:37 1:49 – – – – F

F 1:46 1:49 1:58 2:07 2:19 – – – – F

F 2:16 2:19 2:28 2:37 2:49 – – – – F

F 2:45 2:48 2:57 3:06 3:19 – – – – F

F 3:15 3:18 3:27 3:36 3:49 – – – – F

F 3:45 3:48 3:57 4:06 4:19 – – – – F

F 4:15 4:18 4:27 4:36 4:49 – – – – F

F 4:45 4:48 4:57 5:06 5:19 – – – – F

F 5:15 5:18 5:27 5:36 5:49 – – – – F

F 5:46 5:49 5:58 6:06 6:19 – – – – F

F 6:16 6:19 6:28 6:36 6:49 – – – – F

F 6:46 6:49 6:58 7:06 7:19 – – – – F

F 7:16 7:19 7:28 7:36 7:49 – – – – F

F 7:46 7:49 7:58 8:06 8:19 – – – – F

F 8:16 8:19 8:28 8:36 8:49 – – – – F

F 8:47 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:19 – – – – F

F 9:17 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:49 – – – – F

F 9:47 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:19 – – – – GA
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Route F
Weekend Westbound                                                                                                                           Sheboygan // Junction
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GA – – – – 6:36 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:07 F

F – – – – 7:06 7:14 7:22 7:31 7:37 F

F – – – – 7:36 7:44 7:52 8:01 8:07 F

F – – – – 8:06 8:14 8:22 8:31 8:37 F

F – – – – 8:36 8:44 8:52 9:01 9:07 F

F – – – – 9:06 9:14 9:23 9:32 9:38 F

F – – – – 9:36 9:44 9:53 10:02 10:08 F

F – – – – 10:06 10:14 10:23 10:32 10:38 F

F – – – – 10:36 10:44 10:53 11:02 11:08 F

F – – – – 11:06 11:15 11:24 11:33 11:39 F

F – – – – 11:36 11:45 11:54 12:03 12:09 F

F – – – – 12:06 12:15 12:24 12:33 12:39 F

F – – – – 12:36 12:45 12:54 1:03 1:09 F

F – – – – 1:06 1:15 1:24 1:33 1:39 F

F – – – – 1:36 1:45 1:54 2:03 2:09 F

F – – – – 2:06 2:15 2:24 2:33 2:39 F

F – – – – 2:36 2:45 2:54 3:03 3:09 F

F – – – – 3:06 3:15 3:24 3:33 3:39 F

F – – – – 3:36 3:45 3:54 4:03 4:09 F

F – – – – 4:06 4:15 4:24 4:33 4:39 F

F – – – – 4:36 4:45 4:54 5:03 5:09 F

F – – – – 5:06 5:15 5:24 5:33 5:39 F

F – – – – 5:36 5:45 5:54 6:03 6:09 F

F – – – – 6:06 6:15 6:23 6:32 6:38 F

F – – – – 6:36 6:45 6:53 7:02 7:08 F

F – – – – 7:06 7:15 7:23 7:32 7:38 F

F – – – – 7:36 7:45 7:53 8:02 8:08 F

F – – – – 8:06 8:15 8:23 8:32 8:38 F

F – – – – 8:36 8:45 8:53 9:02 9:08 F

F – – – – 9:06 9:14 9:22 9:31 9:37 F

F – – – – 9:36 9:44 9:52 10:01 10:07 GA

F – – – – 10:06 10:14 10:22 – – GA
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Route G
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                        Hughes // Independence 
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GA — — — 5:32 5:44 5:49 6:03 P

GA 5:38 5:48 5:56 6:02 6:14 6:19 6:33 P

H 6:05 6:15 6:24 6:30 6:42 6:47 7:01 P

H 6:35 6:45 6:54 7:00 7:13 7:18 7:32 P

H 7:05 7:17 7:26 7:32 7:45 7:50 8:04 P

H 7:35 7:47 7:56 8:02 8:14 8:19 8:33 P

H 8:05 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:42 8:47 9:01 P

H 8:35 8:45 8:54 9:00 9:12 9:17 9:31 P

H 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:42 9:47 10:01 P

H 9:35 9:45 9:54 10:00 10:12 10:17 10:31 P

H 10:05 10:15 10:24 10:30 10:42 10:47 11:01 P

H 10:35 10:45 10:54 11:00 11:12 11:17 11:31 P

H 11:05 11:15 11:24 11:30 11:42 11:47 12:01 P

H 11:35 11:45 11:54 12:00 12:12 12:17 12:31 P

H 12:05 12:15 12:24 12:30 12:42 12:47 1:01 P

H 12:35 12:45 12:54 1:00 1:12 1:17 1:31 P

H 1:05 1:15 1:24 1:30 1:42 1:47 2:01 P

H 1:35 1:45 1:54 2:00 2:12 2:17 2:31 P

H 2:05 2:15 2:24 2:30 2:42 2:48 3:02 P

H 2:35 2:47 2:56 3:02 3:14 3:20 3:34 P

H 3:05 3:17 3:26 3:32 3:44 3:50 4:04 P

H 3:35 3:47 3:56 4:02 4:14 4:20 4:34 P

H 4:05 4:17 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:50 5:04 P

H 4:35 4:47 4:56 5:02 5:14 5:19 5:33 P

H 5:05 5:17 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:49 6:03 P

H 5:35 5:47 5:56 6:02 6:14 6:19 6:33 P

H 6:05 6:15 6:24 6:30 6:42 6:47 7:01 P

H 6:35 6:45 6:54 7:00 7:12 7:17 7:31 P

H 7:05 7:15 7:23 7:29 7:41 7:46 8:00 P

H 7:35 7:45 7:53 7:59 8:11 8:16 8:30 P

G 8:05 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:41 8:46 9:00 P

G 8:37 8:47 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:18 9:32 P

H 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 9:42 9:47 10:01 P

H 9:37 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:12 10:17 10:31 P

H 10:07 10:17 10:25 10:30 10:42 10:47 11:01 P

H 10:37 10:47 10:55 11:00 11:12 11:17 11:31 P

H 11:07 11:17 11:25 11:30 11:42 — — GA
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Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                       Independence // Hughes
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GA — — 5:16 5:26 5:32 5:41 5:53 H

P 5:30 5:39 5:45 5:55 6:01 6:10 6:23 H

P 5:58 6:07 6:13 6:23 6:29 6:38 6:51 H

P 6:27 6:37 6:43 6:53 6:59 7:08 7:21 H

P 6:57 7:07 7:13 7:25 7:31 7:40 7:53 H

P 7:27 7:39 7:45 7:57 8:03 8:12 8:25 H

P 8:00 8:10 8:16 8:27 8:33 8:42 8:55 H

P 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:57 9:03 9:12 9:25 H

P 9:00 9:10 9:16 9:27 9:33 9:42 9:54 H

P 9:30 9:39 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:10 10:22 H

P 10:00 10:09 10:15 10:25 10:31 10:40 10:52 H

P 10:30 10:39 10:45 10:55 11:01 11:10 11:22 H

P 11:00 11:09 11:15 11:25 11:31 11:40 11:52 H

P 11:30 11:39 11:45 11:55 12:01 12:10 12:22 H

P 12:00 12:10 12:16 12:26 12:32 12:41 12:53 H

P 12:30 12:40 12:46 12:56 1:02 1:11 1:23 H

P 1:00 1:10 1:16 1:26 1:32 1:41 1:53 H

P 1:30 1:40 1:46 1:56 2:02 2:11 2:23 H

P 2:00 2:10 2:16 2:26 2:32 2:41 2:54 H

P 2:27 2:37 2:44 2:56 3:03 3:12 3:25 H

P 2:57 3:08 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:43 3:56 H

P 3:27 3:38 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:13 4:26 H

P 3:57 4:08 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:43 4:56 H

P 4:30 4:41 4:47 4:58 5:04 5:13 5:26 H

P 5:00 5:11 5:17 5:28 5:34 5:43 5:56 H

P 5:30 5:41 5:47 5:58 6:04 6:13 6:25 H

P 6:00 6:10 6:16 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:53 H

P 6:30 6:40 6:46 6:56 7:02 7:11 7:23 H

P 7:00 7:09 7:15 7:25 7:31 7:40 7:52 G

P 7:30 7:39 7:45 7:55 8:01 8:10 8:22 G

P 8:00 8:09 8:15 8:25 8:31 8:40 8:52 H

P 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:55 9:01 9:10 9:22 H

P 9:00 9:09 9:15 9:25 9:31 9:40 9:52 H

P 9:30 9:39 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:10 10:22 H

P 10:00 10:09 10:15 10:25 10:31 10:40 10:52 H

P 10:30 10:39 10:45 10:55 11:01 11:10 11:22 GA

P 11:00 11:09 11:15 11:25 11:31 11:40 11:52 GA
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Route G
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                                          Hughes // Indepedence 
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GA — — — 5:34 5:47 5:52 6:05 P

GA 5:35 5:45 5:54 5:59 6:12 6:17 6:30 P

GA 6:05 6:15 6:24 6:29 6:42 6:47 7:00 P

H 6:35 6:45 6:54 6:59 7:12 7:17 7:30 P

H 7:05 7:15 7:24 7:29 7:42 7:47 8:00 P

H 7:35 7:45 7:54 7:59 8:12 8:17 8:30 P

G 8:05 8:15 8:24 8:29 8:42 8:47 9:00 P

H 8:35 8:45 8:54 8:59 9:12 9:17 9:30 P

H 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:29 9:42 9:47 10:00 P

H 9:35 9:45 9:54 9:59 10:12 10:17 10:30 P

H 10:05 10:15 10:24 10:29 10:42 10:47 11:00 P

H 10:35 10:45 10:54 10:59 11:12 11:17 11:30 P

H 11:05 11:15 11:24 11:29 11:42 11:47 12:00 P

H 11:37 11:47 11:56 12:01 12:14 12:19 12:32 P

H 12:07 12:17 12:26 12:31 12:44 12:49 1:02 P

H 12:37 12:47 12:56 1:01 1:14 1:19 1:32 P

H 1:07 1:17 1:26 1:31 1:44 1:49 2:02 P

H 1:37 1:47 1:56 2:01 2:14 2:19 2:32 P

H 2:07 2:17 2:26 2:31 2:44 2:49 3:02 P

H 2:37 2:47 2:56 3:01 3:14 3:19 3:32 P

H 3:07 3:17 3:26 3:31 3:44 3:49 4:02 P

H 3:37 3:47 3:56 4:01 4:14 4:19 4:32 P

H 4:07 4:17 4:26 4:31 4:44 4:49 5:02 P

H 4:37 4:47 4:56 5:01 5:14 5:19 5:32 P

H 5:07 5:17 5:26 5:31 5:44 5:49 6:02 P

H 5:37 5:47 5:56 6:01 6:14 6:19 6:32 P

H 6:07 6:17 6:26 6:31 6:44 6:49 7:02 P

H 6:35 6:45 6:54 6:59 7:12 7:17 7:30 P

H 7:05 7:15 7:24 7:29 7:42 7:47 8:00 P

H 7:35 7:45 7:54 7:59 8:12 8:17 8:30 P

H 8:05 8:15 8:24 8:29 8:42 8:47 9:00 P

H 8:35 8:45 8:54 8:59 9:12 9:17 9:30 P

H 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:29 9:42 9:47 10:00 P

G 9:35 9:45 9:54 9:59 10:12 10:17 10:30 P

H 10:05 10:15 10:24 10:29 10:42 10:47 11:00 P

H 10:35 10:45 10:54 10:59 11:12 — — GA

H 11:05 11:15 11:24 11:29 11:42 — — GA
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Route G
Weekend Westbound                                                                                                                      Independence // Hughes
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GA — — 5:17 5:27 5:32 5:41 5:53 H

GA 5:30 5:38 5:44 5:54 5:59 6:08 6:20 H

P 6:00 6:08 6:14 6:24 6:29 6:38 6:50 H

P 6:30 6:38 6:44 6:54 6:59 7:09 7:21 H

P 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:26 7:32 7:42 7:54 G

P 7:30 7:39 7:46 7:56 8:02 8:12 8:24 H

P 8:00 8:09 8:16 8:26 8:32 8:42 8:54 H

P 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:56 9:02 9:12 9:24 H

P 9:00 9:09 9:16 9:26 9:32 9:42 9:54 H

P 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:56 10:02 10:12 10:24 H

P 10:00 10:09 10:16 10:26 10:32 10:42 10:54 H

P 10:30 10:39 10:46 10:56 11:02 11:12 11:24 H

P 11:00 11:09 11:16 11:26 11:32 11:42 11:54 H

P 11:30 11:39 11:46 11:56 12:02 12:12 12:24 H

P 12:00 12:09 12:16 12:26 12:32 12:42 12:54 H

P 12:30 12:39 12:46 12:56 1:02 1:12 1:24 H

P 1:00 1:09 1:16 1:26 1:32 1:42 1:54 H

P 1:30 1:39 1:46 1:56 2:02 2:12 2:24 H

P 2:00 2:09 2:16 2:26 2:32 2:42 2:54 H

P 2:30 2:39 2:46 2:56 3:02 3:12 3:24 H

P 3:00 3:09 3:16 3:26 3:32 3:42 3:54 H

P 3:30 3:39 3:46 3:56 4:02 4:12 4:24 H

P 4:00 4:09 4:16 4:26 4:32 4:42 4:54 H

P 4:30 4:39 4:46 4:56 5:02 5:12 5:24 H

P 5:00 5:09 5:16 5:26 5:32 5:42 5:54 H

P 5:30 5:39 5:46 5:56 6:02 6:12 6:24 H

P 6:00 6:09 6:16 6:26 6:32 6:42 6:54 H

P 6:30 6:39 6:46 6:56 7:02 7:12 7:24 H

P 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:26 7:32 7:42 7:54 H

P 7:30 7:39 7:46 7:56 8:02 8:12 8:24 H

P 8:00 8:09 8:16 8:26 8:32 8:42 8:54 H

P 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:56 9:01 9:10 9:22 G

P 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:50 H

P 9:30 9:38 9:44 9:54 9:59 10:08 10:20 H

P 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:24 10:29 10:38 10:50 H

P 10:30 10:38 10:44 10:54 10:59 11:08 11:20 GA

P 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:24 11:29 11:38 11:50 GA

 Dark shaded trips operate on Saturday morning only
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Route H
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                                 Westfield // Hughes
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GA 5:18 5:26 5:34 5:43 5:54 G

GA 5:48 5:56 6:04 6:13 6:24 G

J 6:18 6:26 6:34 6:43 6:54 G

J 6:48 6:56 7:04 7:14 7:26 G

J 7:17 7:26 7:35 7:45 7:57 G

J 7:47 7:56 8:05 8:15 8:27 G

J 8:17 8:26 8:35 8:44 8:55 G

J 8:48 8:56 9:04 9:13 9:24 G

J 9:18 9:26 9:34 9:43 9:54 G

J 9:48 9:56 10:04 10:13 10:24 G

J 10:18 10:26 10:34 10:43 10:54 G

J 10:48 10:56 11:04 11:13 11:24 G

J 11:18 11:26 11:34 11:43 11:54 G

J 11:48 11:56 12:04 12:13 12:24 G

J 12:18 12:27 12:36 12:45 12:56 G

J 12:48 12:57 1:06 1:15 1:26 G

J 1:18 1:27 1:36 1:45 1:56 G

J 1:48 1:57 2:06 2:15 2:26 G

J 2:18 2:27 2:36 2:45 2:56 G

J 2:47 2:57 3:06 3:15 3:26 G

J 3:16 3:26 3:35 3:45 3:56 G

J 3:46 3:56 4:06 4:16 4:27 G

J 4:16 4:26 4:36 4:46 4:57 G

J 4:47 4:57 5:07 5:16 5:27 G

J 5:18 5:28 5:37 5:46 5:57 G

J 5:48 5:58 6:07 6:15 6:26 G

J 6:18 6:28 6:36 6:44 6:55 G

H 6:48 6:58 7:06 7:14 7:25 G

H 7:18 7:27 7:35 7:43 7:54 H

H 7:48 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:24 H

J 8:18 8:27 8:35 8:43 8:54 G

H 8:48 8:57 9:05 9:13 9:24 G

J 9:18 9:26 9:34 9:42 9:53 G

H 9:48 9:56 10:04 10:12 10:23 G

H 10:18 10:26 10:34 10:42 10:53 G

H 10:48 10:56 11:04 11:12 11:23 GA
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Route H
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                                Hughes // Westfield 
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GA 5:38 5:44 5:52 6:02 6:13 J

G 6:05 6:11 6:19 6:29 6:42 J

G 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:00 7:14 J

G 7:05 7:13 7:22 7:34 7:48 J

G 7:35 7:43 7:52 8:02 8:16 J

G 8:05 8:13 8:22 8:32 8:46 J

G 8:35 8:43 8:52 9:02 9:16 J

G 9:05 9:12 9:20 9:30 9:44 J

G 9:35 9:42 9:50 10:00 10:14 J

G 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:30 10:44 J

G 10:35 10:42 10:50 11:00 11:14 J

G 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:30 11:44 J

G 11:35 11:42 11:50 12:00 12:14 J

G 12:05 12:12 12:20 12:30 12:44 J

G 12:35 12:42 12:50 1:00 1:14 J

G 1:05 1:12 1:20 1:30 1:44 J

G 1:35 1:43 1:52 2:02 2:16 J

G 2:05 2:13 2:23 2:34 2:48 J

G 2:35 2:43 2:53 3:04 3:18 J

G 3:05 3:13 3:23 3:34 3:48 J

G 3:35 3:43 3:52 4:03 4:17 J

G 4:05 4:13 4:22 4:33 4:47 J

G 4:35 4:43 4:52 5:03 5:17 J

G 5:05 5:13 5:22 5:32 5:46 J

G 5:35 5:43 5:52 6:02 6:15 J

G 6:05 6:12 6:20 6:30 6:43 H

G 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:00 7:13 H

G 7:05 7:12 7:20 7:30 7:43 H

G 7:35 7:42 7:50 7:59 8:11 J

H 8:05 8:12 8:20 8:29 8:41 H

H 8:37 8:44 8:52 9:01 9:13 J

G 9:07 9:14 9:22 9:31 9:43 H

G 9:37 9:44 9:52 10:01 10:13 H

G 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:31 10:43 H

G 10:37 10:44 10:52 11:01 11:13 GA

G 11:07 11:14 11:22 — — GA
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Route H
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                                                 Westfield // Hughes
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GA — — 6:05 6:13 6:24 G

J 6:18 6:26 6:35 6:43 6:54 G

H 6:48 6:56 7:05 7:13 7:24 G

J 7:18 7:26 7:35 7:43 7:54 H

H 7:48 7:56 8:05 8:13 8:24 G

J 8:18 8:26 8:35 8:43 8:54 G

H 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:13 9:24 G

J 9:18 9:26 9:35 9:43 9:54 G

H 9:48 9:56 10:05 10:13 10:24 G

J 10:18 10:26 10:35 10:43 10:54 G

H 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:13 11:24 G

J 11:18 11:26 11:35 11:43 11:54 G

H 11:48 11:56 12:05 12:13 12:24 G

J 12:18 12:27 12:36 12:44 12:55 G

H 12:48 12:57 1:06 1:14 1:25 G

J 1:18 1:27 1:36 1:44 1:55 G

H 1:48 1:57 2:06 2:14 2:25 G

J 2:18 2:27 2:36 2:44 2:55 G

H 2:48 2:57 3:06 3:14 3:25 G

J 3:18 3:27 3:36 3:44 3:55 G

H 3:48 3:57 4:06 4:14 4:25 G

J 4:18 4:27 4:36 4:44 4:55 G

H 4:48 4:57 5:06 5:14 5:25 G

J 5:18 5:27 5:36 5:44 5:55 G

H 5:48 5:57 6:06 6:14 6:25 G

J 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:44 6:55 G

H 6:48 6:57 7:06 7:14 7:25 G

J 7:18 7:26 7:35 7:43 7:54 G

H 7:48 7:56 8:05 8:13 8:24 G

J 8:18 8:26 8:35 8:43 8:54 G

H 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:13 9:24 H

J 9:18 9:26 9:35 9:43 9:54 G

H 9:48 9:56 10:05 10:13 10:24 G

J 10:18 10:26 10:35 10:43 10:54 G

H 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:13 11:24 GA
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Route H
Weekend Westbound                                                                                                                               Hughes // Westfield 
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GA 5:38 5:45 5:53 6:03 6:15 J

G / GA 6:05 6:12 6:20 6:30 6:42 H

G 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:00 7:12 J

G 7:05 7:12 7:20 7:30 7:42 H

G 7:35 7:42 7:50 8:00 8:12 J

H 8:05 8:12 8:20 8:30 8:42 H

G 8:35 8:42 8:50 9:00 9:12 J

G 9:05 9:12 9:20 9:30 9:42 H

G 9:35 9:42 9:50 10:00 10:12 J

G 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:30 10:42 H

G 10:35 10:42 10:50 11:00 11:12 J

G 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:30 11:42 H

G 11:37 11:44 11:52 12:02 12:14 J

G 12:07 12:14 12:22 12:32 12:44 H

G 12:37 12:44 12:52 1:02 1:14 J

G 1:07 1:14 1:22 1:32 1:44 H

G 1:37 1:44 1:52 2:02 2:14 J

G 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:32 2:44 H

G 2:37 2:44 2:52 3:02 3:14 J

G 3:07 3:14 3:22 3:32 3:44 H

G 3:37 3:44 3:52 4:02 4:14 J

G 4:07 4:14 4:22 4:32 4:44 H

G 4:37 4:44 4:52 5:02 5:14 J

G 5:07 5:14 5:22 5:32 5:44 H

G 5:37 5:44 5:52 6:02 6:14 J

G 6:07 6:14 6:22 6:32 6:44 H

G 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:00 7:12 J

G 7:05 7:12 7:20 7:30 7:42 H

G 7:35 7:42 7:50 8:00 8:12 J

G 8:05 8:12 8:20 8:30 8:42 H

G 8:35 8:42 8:50 9:00 9:12 J

G 9:05 9:12 9:20 9:29 9:41 H

H 9:35 9:42 9:50 9:59 10:11 J

G 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:29 10:41 H

G 10:35 10:42 10:50 10:59 11:11 J / GA

G 11:05 11:12 11:20 — — GA
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Route J
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                                   Westfield // Brooks
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B
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o
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GA 5:20 5:27 5:34 5:40 5:47 O

J 5:50 5:57 6:04 6:10 6:17 65

H 6:20 6:27 6:34 6:40 6:47 O

H 6:50 6:57 7:04 7:12 7:20 O

H 7:20 7:28 7:36 7:44 7:52 O

H 7:50 7:58 8:06 8:15 8:24 O

H 8:20 8:28 8:37 8:44 8:52 O

H 8:50 8:57 9:05 9:12 9:20 O

H 9:20 9:27 9:35 9:42 9:50 O

H 9:50 9:57 10:05 10:12 10:20 O

H 10:20 10:27 10:35 10:42 10:50 O

H 10:50 10:57 11:05 11:12 11:20 O

H 11:20 11:27 11:35 11:42 11:50 O

H 11:50 11:57 12:05 12:12 12:21 O

H 12:20 12:27 12:35 12:42 12:51 O

H 12:50 12:57 1:05 1:12 1:21 O

H 1:20 1:27 1:35 1:42 1:51 O

H 1:50 1:57 2:05 2:12 2:21 O

H 2:20 2:27 2:35 2:43 2:52 O

H 2:50 2:59 3:07 3:15 3:24 O

H 3:20 3:29 3:37 3:45 3:54 O

H 3:50 3:59 4:07 4:15 4:24 O

H 4:20 4:29 4:37 4:45 4:54 O

H 4:50 4:59 5:07 5:15 5:24 O

H 5:20 5:29 5:37 5:45 5:54 O

H 5:50 5:59 6:07 6:15 6:23 GA

H 6:20 6:28 6:36 6:44 6:52 O

J 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:49 O

H 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:49 O

H 9:20 9:27 9:34 9:40 9:48 O

J 10:20 10:27 10:34 10:40 10:47 O

J 11:20 11:27 11:34 11:40 11:47 O
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Route J
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                                  Brooks // Westfield

Fr
o

m
 R

o
u

te

B
ro

o
k

s 
at

 
Jo

h
n

so
n

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y 
B

ay
  

at
 U

n
iv

e
rs

it
y

S
p

e
e

d
w

ay
  

at
 G

le
n

w
ay

W
h

it
n

ey
   

at
 T

o
k

ay

W
e
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GA — 4:55 5:01 5:08 5:18 J

O 5:40 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:08 H

GA 6:11 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:41 H

O 6:40 6:45 6:52 7:00 7:11 H

O 7:10 7:15 7:22 7:30 7:41 H

O 7:40 7:45 7:52 8:00 8:11 H

O 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:36 H

O 8:35 8:40 8:47 8:55 9:06 H

O 9:05 9:10 9:17 9:25 9:36 H

O 9:35 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:05 H

O 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:25 10:35 H

O 10:35 10:40 10:47 10:55 11:05 H

O 11:05 11:10 11:17 11:25 11:35 H

O 11:35 11:40 11:47 11:55 12:05 H

O 12:05 12:11 12:18 12:26 12:37 H

O 12:35 12:41 12:48 12:56 1:07 H

O 1:05 1:11 1:18 1:26 1:37 H

O 1:35 1:41 1:48 1:56 2:07 H

O 2:05 2:11 2:18 2:26 2:37 H

O 2:35 2:41 2:50 2:58 3:09 H

O 3:05 3:11 3:20 3:28 3:39 H

O 3:35 3:41 3:51 4:01 4:13 H

O 4:05 4:11 4:21 4:31 4:43 H

O 4:35 4:41 4:51 5:01 5:13 H

O 5:05 5:11 5:20 5:29 5:41 H

O 5:35 5:41 5:50 5:59 6:11 H

O 6:05 6:10 6:18 6:27 6:38 GA

O 6:40 6:45 6:53 7:02 7:13 J

O 7:40 7:45 7:52 8:00 8:11 H

O 8:40 8:45 8:52 9:00 9:10 H

O 9:40 9:45 9:52 10:00 10:10 J

O 10:40 10:45 10:52 10:59 11:09 J

O 11:40 11:45 11:52 11:59 12:09 GA
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Route J
Weekend Eastbound                                                                                                                                   Westfield // Brooks
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P

o
in

t

W
h

it
n

ey
   

at
 O

d
an

a

S
p

e
e

d
w

ay
 

at
 

M
in

e
ra

l 
P
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at
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B
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R
o

u
te

GA 5:20 5:27 5:33 5:40 5:47 O

H 6:20 6:27 6:33 6:40 6:47 O

H 7:20 7:27 7:33 7:40 7:47 O

H 8:20 8:27 8:33 8:40 8:47 O

H 9:20 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:48 O

H 10:20 10:27 10:34 10:41 10:48 O

H 11:20 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:49 O

H 12:20 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:49 O

H 1:20 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:49 O

H 2:20 2:28 2:35 2:42 2:49 O

H 3:20 3:28 3:35 3:42 3:49 O

H 4:20 4:28 4:35 4:42 4:49 O

H 5:20 5:27 5:34 5:41 5:48 O

H 6:20 6:27 6:34 6:41 6:48 O

H 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:48 O

H 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:48 O

H 9:20 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:48 O

H 10:20 10:27 10:34 10:41 10:48 GA

H 11:20 11:27 11:34 11:41 11:48 GA

Dark shaded trips operate on Saturday night only

 
Route J
Weekend Westbound                                                                                                                                 Brooks // Westfield

Fr
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W
e

st
fi

e
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at

 M
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e
ra

l 
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t

B
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R
o

u
te

O 5:40 5:44 5:50 5:58 6:08 H

O 6:40 6:44 6:50 6:58 7:08 H

O 7:40 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:09 H

O 8:40 8:45 8:51 8:59 9:09 H

O 9:40 9:45 9:51 9:59 10:09 H

O 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:59 11:09 H

O 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:59 12:10 H

O 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:59 1:10 H

O 1:40 1:45 1:52 2:00 2:11 H

O 2:40 2:45 2:52 3:00 3:11 H

O 3:40 3:45 3:52 4:00 4:11 H

O 4:40 4:45 4:52 5:00 5:11 H

O 5:40 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:10 H

O 6:40 6:45 6:51 6:59 7:10 H

O 7:40 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:10 H

O 8:40 8:45 8:51 8:59 9:09 H

O 9:40 9:45 9:51 9:59 10:09 H

O 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:59 11:09 GA
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 D
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h
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L – – – – – – 5:29 5:37 L

L 5:37 5:51 6:02 6:20 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:52 L

L 6:52 7:06 7:17 7:35 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:07 L

L 8:07 8:21 8:32 8:50 9:00 9:06 9:14 9:22 L

L 9:22 9:36 9:47 10:05 10:15 10:21 10:29 10:37 L

L 10:37 10:51 11:02 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:52 L

L 11:52 12:06 12:17 12:35 12:45 12:51 12:59 1:07 L

L 1:07 1:21 1:32 1:50 2:00 2:06 2:14 2:22 L

L 2:22 2:36 2:47 3:05 3:15 3:21 3:29 3:37 L

L 3:37 3:51 4:02 4:20 4:30 4:36 4:44 4:52 L

L 4:52 5:06 5:17 5:35 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:07 L

L 6:07 6:21 6:32 6:50 7:00 7:06 7:14 7:22 L

L 7:22 7:36 7:47 8:05 8:15 8:21 8:29 8:37 L

GA 8:37 8:51 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:52 GA

GA 9:52 10:06 10:17 10:17 10:27 – – – GA

Route L
Weekday Northbound                                                                                                                              Meinders // Wheeler
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L 5:37 5:45 5:53 6:01 6:11 6:26 6:37 6:52 L

L 6:52 7:00 7:08 7:16 7:26 7:41 7:52 8:07 L

L 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:41 8:56 9:07 9:22 L

L 9:22 9:30 9:38 9:46 9:56 10:11 10:22 10:37 L

L 10:37 10:45 10:53 11:01 11:11 11:26 11:37 11:52 L

L 11:52 12:00 12:08 12:16 12:26 12:41 12:52 1:07 L

L 1:07 1:15 1:23 1:31 1:41 1:56 2:07 2:22 L

L 2:22 2:30 2:38 2:46 2:56 3:11 3:22 3:37 L

L 3:37 3:45 3:53 4:01 4:11 4:26 4:37 4:52 L

L 4:52 5:00 5:08 5:16 5:26 5:41 5:52 6:07 L

L 6:07 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:41 6:56 7:07 7:22 L

L 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:46 7:56 8:11 8:22 8:37 L

L 8:37 8:45 8:53 9:01 9:11 9:26 9:37 9:52 L

GA 9:52 10:00 – – – – – – GA

Route L
Weekday Southbound                                                                                                                              Wheeler // Meinders
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L – – – – – – 6:44 6:52 L

L 6:52 7:06 7:17 7:35 7:45 7:51 7:59 8:07 L

L 8:07 8:21 8:32 8:50 9:00 9:06 9:14 9:22 L

L 9:22 9:36 9:47 10:05 10:15 10:21 10:29 10:37 L

L 10:37 10:51 11:02 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:52 L

L 11:52 12:06 12:17 12:35 12:45 12:51 12:59 1:07 L

L 1:07 1:21 1:32 1:50 2:00 2:06 2:14 2:22 L

L 2:22 2:36 2:47 3:05 3:15 3:21 3:29 3:37 L

L 3:37 3:51 4:02 4:20 4:30 4:36 4:44 4:52 L

L 4:52 5:06 5:17 5:35 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:07 L

L 6:07 6:21 6:32 6:50 7:00 7:06 7:14 7:22 L

L 7:22 7:36 7:47 8:05 8:15 8:21 8:29 8:37 L

L 8:37 8:51 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:36 9:44 9:52 L

GA 9:52 10:06 10:17 10:17 10:27 – – – GA

Route L
Weekend Northbound                                                                                                                             Meinders // Wheeler
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C
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L – – – – – – 6:37 6:52 L

L 6:52 7:00 7:08 7:16 7:26 7:41 7:52 8:07 L

L 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:41 8:56 9:07 9:22 L

L 9:22 9:30 9:38 9:46 9:56 10:11 10:22 10:37 L

L 10:37 10:45 10:53 11:01 11:11 11:26 11:37 11:52 L

L 11:52 12:00 12:08 12:16 12:26 12:41 12:52 1:07 L

L 1:07 1:15 1:23 1:31 1:41 1:56 2:07 2:22 L

L 2:22 2:30 2:38 2:46 2:56 3:11 3:22 3:37 L

L 3:37 3:45 3:53 4:01 4:11 4:26 4:37 4:52 L

L 4:52 5:00 5:08 5:16 5:26 5:41 5:52 6:07 L

L 6:07 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:41 6:56 7:07 7:22 L

L 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:46 7:56 8:11 8:22 8:37 L

L 8:37 8:45 8:53 9:01 9:11 9:26 9:37 9:52 L

GA 9:52 10:00 – – – – – – GA

Route L
Weekend Southbound                                                                                                                              Wheeler // Meinders
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Route O
Weekday Northbound                                                                                                                                   Hughes // Brooks

Fr
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Jo
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R
o

u
te

O 5:21 5:28 5:38 J

O 6:21 6:28 6:38 J

GA — 6:58 7:08 J

O 7:21 7:28 7:38 J

O — 7:45 7:55 J

O — 8:15 8:25 J

O 8:23 8:30 8:40 O

O — 8:45 8:55 J

O — 9:15 9:25 J

O 9:23 9:30 9:40 O

O — 9:45 9:55 J

O — 10:15 10:25 J

O 10:23 10:30 10:40 O

O — 10:45 10:55 J

O — 11:15 11:25 J

O 11:23 11:30 11:40 O

O — 11:45 11:55 J

O — 12:15 12:25 J

O 12:23 12:30 12:40 O

O — 12:45 12:55 J

O — 1:15 1:25 J

O 1:23 1:30 1:40 O

O — 1:45 1:55 J

O — 2:15 2:25 J

O 2:23 2:30 2:40 O

O — 2:45 2:55 J

O — 3:15 3:25 J

O 3:23 3:30 3:40 O

O — 3:45 3:55 J

O — 4:15 4:25 J

O 4:23 4:30 4:40 O

O — 4:45 4:55 J

O — 5:15 5:25 J

O 5:23 5:30 5:40 O

O — 5:45 5:55 J

O 6:21 6:28 6:38 J

O 7:21 7:28 7:38 J

O 8:21 8:28 8:38 J

O 9:21 9:28 9:38 J

O 10:21 10:28 10:38 J

O 11:21 11:28 11:38 J
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Route O
Weekday Southbound                                                                                                                                   Brooks // Hughes
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GA 4:56 5:04 5:10 5:20 O

J 5:51 5:59 6:05 6:15 O

J 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:15 O

J 7:35 7:45 — — O

GA 7:50 8:00 8:06 8:16 O

J 8:05 8:15 — — O

J 8:35 8:45 — — O

O 8:50 9:00 9:06 9:16 O

J 9:05 9:15 — — O

J 9:35 9:45 — — O

O 9:50 10:00 10:06 10:16 O

J 10:05 10:15 — — O

J 10:35 10:45 — — O

O 10:50 11:00 11:06 11:16 O

J 11:05 11:15 — — O

J 11:35 11:45 — — O

O 11:50 12:00 12:06 12:16 O

J 12:05 12:15 — — O

J 12:35 12:45 — — O

O 12:50 1:00 1:06 1:16 O

J 1:05 1:15 — — O

J 1:35 1:45 — — O

O 1:50 2:00 2:06 2:16 O

J 2:05 2:15 — — O

J 2:35 2:45 — — O

O 2:50 3:00 3:06 3:16 O

J 3:05 3:15 — — O

J 3:35 3:45 — — O

O 3:50 4:00 4:06 4:16 O

J 4:05 4:15 — — O

J 4:35 4:45 — — O

O 4:50 5:00 5:06 5:16 O

J 5:05 5:15 — — O

J 5:35 5:45 — — O

O 5:50 6:00 6:06 6:16 O

J 6:05 6:13 — — GA

J 6:52 7:00 7:06 7:16 O

J 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:15 O

J 8:51 8:59 9:05 9:15 O

J 9:51 9:59 10:05 10:15 O

J 10:51 10:59 11:05 11:15 O

J 11:49 11:57 12:03 12:13 GA
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Route O
Weekend Northbound                                                                                                                                  Hughes // Brooks
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— — 5:28 5:38 J

O 6:21 6:28 6:38 J

O 7:21 7:28 7:38 J

O 8:21 8:28 8:38 J

O 9:21 9:28 9:38 J

O 10:21 10:28 10:38 J

O 11:21 11:28 11:38 J

O 12:21 12:28 12:38 J

O 1:21 1:28 1:38 J

O 2:21 2:28 2:38 J

O 3:21 3:28 3:38 J

O 4:21 4:28 4:38 J

O 5:21 5:28 5:38 J

O 6:21 6:28 6:38 J

O 7:21 7:28 7:38 J

O 8:21 8:28 8:38 J

O 9:21 9:28 9:38 J

O 10:21 10:28 10:38 J

Route O
Weekend Southbound                                                                                                                                  Brooks // Hughes
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J 5:51 5:59 6:05 6:15 O

J 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:15 O

J 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:15 O

J 8:51 8:59 9:05 9:15 O

J 9:51 9:59 10:05 10:15 O

J 10:51 10:59 11:05 11:15 O

J 11:51 11:59 12:05 12:15 O

J 12:51 12:59 1:05 1:15 O

J 1:51 1:59 2:05 2:15 O

J 2:51 2:59 3:05 3:15 O

J 3:51 3:59 4:05 4:15 O

J 4:51 4:59 5:05 5:15 O

J 5:51 5:59 6:05 6:15 O

J 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:15 O

J 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:15 O

J 8:51 8:59 9:05 9:15 O

J 9:51 9:59 10:05 10:15 O
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Route P
Weekday Loop
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GA 5:15 5:19 5:21 5:26 G

GA 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:46 G

G 6:05 6:09 6:11 6:16 G

G 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 G

G 7:05 7:09 7:11 7:16 G

G 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:46 G

G 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:16 G

G 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:46 G

G 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:16 G

G 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:46 G

G 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:16 G

G 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:46 G

G 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:16 G

G 11:35 11:39 11:41 11:46 G

G 12:05 12:09 12:11 12:16 G

G 12:35 12:39 12:41 12:46 G

G 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:16 G

G 1:35 1:39 1:41 1:46 G

G 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:16 G

G 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:46 G

G 3:05 3:09 3:11 3:16 G

G 3:35 3:39 3:41 3:46 G

G 4:05 4:09 4:11 4:16 G

G 4:35 4:39 4:41 4:46 G

G 5:05 5:09 5:11 5:16 G

G 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:46 G

G 6:05 6:09 6:11 6:16 G

G 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 G

G 7:05 7:09 7:11 7:16 G

G 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:46 G

G 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:16 G

G 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:46 G

G 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:16 G

G 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:46 G

G 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:16 G

G 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:46 G

G 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:16 GA

G 11:35 11:39 11:41 11:46 GA



Route P
Weekend Loop
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GA 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:56 G

G 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:26 G

G 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 G

G 7:05 7:09 7:11 7:16 G

G 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:46 G

G 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:16 G

G 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:46 G

G 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:16 G

G 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:46 G

G 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:16 G

G 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:46 G

G 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:16 G

G 11:35 11:39 11:41 11:46 G

G 12:05 12:09 12:11 12:16 G

G 12:35 12:39 12:41 12:46 G

G 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:16 G

G 1:35 1:39 1:41 1:46 G

G 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:16 G

G 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:46 G

G 3:05 3:09 3:11 3:16 G

G 3:35 3:39 3:41 3:46 G

G 4:05 4:09 4:11 4:16 G

G 4:35 4:39 4:41 4:46 G

G 5:05 5:09 5:11 5:16 G

G 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:46 G

G 6:05 6:09 6:11 6:16 G

G 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:46 G

G 7:05 7:09 7:11 7:16 G

G 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:46 G

G 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:16 G

G 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:46 G

G 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:16 G

G 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:46 G

G 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:16 G

G 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:46 G

G 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:16 GA
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Route R
Weekday Eastbound                                                          Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge // Capitol Square

Fr
o

m
 R

o
u

te

R
o

u
te

 B
ra

n
ch

Ju
n

ct
io

n
 R

o
ad

 
P

ar
k 

an
d

 R
id

e

S
o

u
th

 R
id

g
e 

 
at

 H
w

y 
Q

C
e

n
tu

ry
 a

t 
A

ll
e

n

O
ld

 S
au

k 
 

at
 G

am
m

o
n

S
h

e
b

o
yg

an
  

at
 S

e
g

o
e

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y 
at

 
U

n
iv

e
rs

it
y 

B
ay

H
ig

h
la

n
d

 a
t 

O
b

se
rv

at
o

ry

Jo
h

n
so

n
 a

t 
E

as
t 

C
am

p
u

s

C
ap

it
o

l S
q

u
ar

e 
E

as
tb

o
u

n
d

B
ec

o
m

es
 R

o
u

te

GA R2 – 5:12 5:15 5:23 5:30 5:35 – 5:40 5:47 E

GA R1 5:44 – – 5:53 6:00 6:05 – 6:10 6:17 E

GA R2 – 6:11 6:14 6:22 6:29 6:36 – 6:42 6:50 E

R R1 6:38 – – 6:50 6:59 7:06 – 7:12 7:20 E

R R2 – 7:07 7:11 7:20 7:29 7:36 – 7:42 7:50 E

R R1 7:37 – – 7:49 7:58 8:06 – 8:12 8:20 E

GA/62 R – – – – 8:04 8:12 – 8:18 8:26 38

GA/62 R – – – – 8:25 8:33 – 8:39 8:47 38

R R2 – 8:06 8:09 8:18 8:28 8:36 – 8:42 8:50 E

38 R – – – – 8:55 9:03 – 9:09 9:17 38

R R1 8:36 – – 8:48 8:58 9:06 – 9:12 9:20 E

38 R1 – – – – 9:27 9:34 – 9:40 9:47 38

R R – 9:11 9:14 9:23 9:30 9:37 – 9:43 9:50 E

R R1 9:43 – – 9:53 10:00 10:07 – 10:13 10:20 E

R R2 – 10:12 10:15 10:23 10:30 10:37 – 10:43 10:50 E

R R1 10:43 – – 10:53 11:00 11:07 – 11:13 11:20 E

R R2 – 11:12 11:15 11:23 11:30 11:37 – 11:43 11:50 E

D R1 11:43 – – 11:53 12:00 12:07 – 12:13 12:20 E

R R2 – 12:12 12:15 12:23 12:30 12:37 – 12:43 12:50 E

R R1 12:43 – – 12:53 1:00 1:07 – 1:13 1:20 E

R R2 – 1:12 1:15 1:23 1:30 1:37 – 1:43 1:50 E

R R1 1:43 – – 1:53 2:00 2:07 – 2:13 2:20 E

R R2 – 2:12 2:15 2:23 2:30 2:37 – 2:43 2:50 E

R R1 2:43 – – 2:53 3:00 3:07 – 3:13 3:20 E

R R2 – 3:11 3:14 3:22 3:29 3:36 – 3:43 3:50 E

R R1 3:41 – – 3:52 3:59 4:06 – 4:13 4:20 E

R R2 – 4:10 4:14 4:22 4:29 4:36 – 4:43 4:50 E

R R1 4:42 – – 4:53 5:00 5:07 – 5:13 5:20 E

R R2 – 5:10 5:14 5:23 5:30 5:37 – 5:43 5:50 E

R R1 5:43 – – 5:54 6:01 6:07 – 6:13 6:20 E

R R2 – 6:14 6:17 6:24 6:31 6:37 – 6:43 6:50 GA

R R1 6:44 – – 6:54 7:01 7:07 – 7:13 7:20 E

R R2 – 7:15 7:18 7:25 7:31 7:37 – 7:43 7:50 F

R R1 7:39 – – 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:05 – – C

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route R
Weekday Eastbound (continued)                                   Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge // Capitol Square
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R R2 – 8:08 8:11 8:18 8:24 8:30 8:35 – – C

R R1 8:39 – – 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:05 – – C

R R2 – 9:08 9:11 9:18 9:24 9:30 9:35 – – C

R R1 9:39 – – 9:48 9:54 10:00 10:05 – – C

R R2 – 10:08 10:11 10:18 10:24 10:30 10:35 – – C

R R1 10:40 – – 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:05 – – C

R R2 – 11:09 11:12 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:35 – – C

R R1 11:40 – – 11:49 11:55 12:00 12:05 – – C
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Route R
Weekday Westbound                                                        Capitol Square // Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge
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GA R1 5:42 5:47 – 5:53 5:59 6:05 – – 6:16 R

E R2 6:09 6:14 – 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:39 6:45 – R

E R1 6:37 6:44 – 6:52 6:59 7:05 – – 7:16 R

E R2 7:10 7:17 – 7:25 7:32 7:38 7:45 7:51 – R

E R1 7:40 7:47 – 7:55 8:02 8:08 – – 8:19 R

E R2 8:10 8:17 – 8:25 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:51 – R

E R1 8:40 8:47 – 8:55 9:02 9:08 – – 9:19 R

E R2 9:08 9:15 – 9:23 9:30 9:36 9:43 9:49 – R

E R1 9:39 9:46 – 9:53 10:00 10:06 – – 10:17 R

E R2 10:08 10:15 – 10:22 10:29 10:35 10:42 10:48 – R

E R1 10:38 10:45 – 10:52 10:59 11:05 – – 11:16 D

E R2 11:08 11:15 – 11:22 11:29 11:35 11:42 11:48 – R

E R1 11:38 11:45 – 11:52 11:59 12:05 – – 12:16 R

E R2 12:08 12:15 – 12:22 12:29 12:35 12:42 12:48 – R

E R1 12:38 12:45 – 12:52 12:59 1:05 – – 1:16 R

E R2 1:08 1:15 – 1:22 1:29 1:35 1:42 1:48 – R

E R1 1:38 1:45 – 1:52 1:59 2:05 – – 2:16 R

E R2 2:08 2:15 – 2:22 2:29 2:35 2:43 2:49 – R

E R1 2:38 2:46 – 2:54 3:02 3:09 – – 3:21 R

E R2 3:08 3:16 – 3:24 3:32 3:39 3:47 3:53 – R

E R1 3:38 3:46 – 3:54 4:02 4:09 – – 4:21 R

GA R2 4:08 4:16 – 4:25 4:34 4:41 4:49 4:55 – R

GA/63 R – 4:33 – 4:42 4:51 – – – – 38

E R1 4:40 4:48 – 4:57 5:06 5:13 – – 5:25 R

38 R 4:55 5:03 – 5:11 5:20 – – – – GA

E R2 5:10 5:18 – 5:26 5:35 5:42 5:50 5:56 – R

38 R 5:25 5:33 – 5:41 5:50 – – – – GA

E R1 5:37 5:45 – 5:53 6:02 6:08 – – 6:20 R

E R2 6:07 6:14 – 6:21 6:28 6:34 6:41 6:47 – R

E R1 6:37 6:44 – 6:51 6:58 7:04 – – 7:16 R

75 R2 7:07 7:14 – 7:21 7:28 7:34 7:41 7:47 – R

C R1 – – 7:55 7:57 8:03 8:09 – – 8:20 R

C R2 – – 8:25 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:46 8:51 – R

C R1 – – 8:55 8:57 9:03 9:09 – – 9:20 R

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route R
Weekday Westbound (continued)                                  Capitol Square // Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge
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C R2 – – 9:25 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:51 – R

C R1 – – 9:55 9:57 10:03 10:09 – – 10:20 R

C R2 – – 10:25 10:27 10:33 10:39 10:46 10:51 – R

C R1 – – 10:55 10:57 11:03 11:09 – – 11:20 R

C R2 – – 11:25 11:27 11:33 11:39 11:46 11:51 – GA

C R1 – – 11:55 11:57 12:03 12:09 – – 12:20 GA
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Route R
Weekend Eastbound                                                                    Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge // Highland
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GA R2 – 6:10 6:13 6:20 6:26 6:31 6:35 C

GA R1 6:41 – – 6:50 6:56 7:01 7:05 C

R R2 – 7:10 7:13 7:20 7:26 7:31 7:35 C

R R1 7:41 – – 7:50 7:56 8:01 8:05 C

R R2 – 8:10 8:13 8:20 8:26 8:31 8:35 C

R R1 8:40 – – 8:49 8:55 9:01 9:05 C

R R2 – 9:08 9:11 9:19 9:25 9:31 9:35 C

R R1 9:39 – – 9:49 9:55 10:01 10:05 C

R R2 – 10:08 10:11 10:19 10:25 10:31 10:35 C

R R1 10:38 – – 10:48 10:54 11:01 11:05 C

R R2 – 11:07 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:35 C

R R1 11:38 – – 11:48 11:54 12:01 12:05 C

R R2 – 12:07 12:10 12:18 12:24 12:31 12:35 C

R R1 12:38 – – 12:48 12:54 1:01 1:05 C

R R2 – 1:07 1:10 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:35 C

R R1 1:38 – – 1:48 1:54 2:01 2:05 C

R R2 – 2:07 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:35 C

R R1 2:38 – – 2:48 2:54 3:01 3:05 C

R R2 – 3:08 3:11 3:18 3:24 3:31 3:35 C

R R1 3:38 – – 3:48 3:54 4:01 4:05 C

R R2 – 4:08 4:11 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:35 C

R R1 4:38 – – 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:05 C

R R2 – 5:08 5:11 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:35 C

R R1 5:39 – – 5:49 5:55 6:01 6:05 C

R R2 – 6:09 6:12 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:35 C

R R1 6:39 – – 6:49 6:55 7:01 7:05 C

R R2 – 7:09 7:12 7:19 7:25 7:31 7:35 C

R R1 7:39 – – 7:49 7:55 8:01 8:05 C

R R2 – 8:09 8:12 8:19 8:25 8:31 8:35 C

R R1 8:40 – – 8:50 8:56 9:01 9:05 C

R R2 – 9:11 9:14 9:20 9:26 9:31 9:35 C

R R1 9:40 – – 9:50 9:56 10:01 10:05 C

R R2 – 10:11 10:14 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:35 C
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Route R
Weekend Westbound                                                                  Highland  // Junction Road Park & Ride or South Ridge
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C R2 6:24 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:43 6:48 – R

C R1 6:54 6:55 7:00 7:06 – – 7:19 R

C R2 7:24 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:43 7:48 – R

C R1 7:54 7:55 8:00 8:06 – – 8:19 R

C R2 8:24 8:25 8:30 8:36 8:43 8:48 – R

C R1 8:54 8:55 9:00 9:06 – – 9:19 R

C R2 9:24 9:25 9:31 9:37 9:44 9:49 – R

C R1 9:54 9:55 10:01 10:07 – – 10:20 R

C R2 10:24 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:44 10:49 – R

C R1 10:54 10:55 11:01 11:07 – – 11:20 R

C R2 11:24 11:25 11:31 11:37 11:44 11:49 – R

C R1 11:54 11:55 12:01 12:07 – – 12:20 R

C R2 12:24 12:25 12:31 12:37 12:44 12:49 – R

C R1 12:54 12:55 1:01 1:07 – – 1:20 R

C R2 1:24 1:25 1:31 1:37 1:44 1:49 – R

C R1 1:54 1:55 2:01 2:07 – – 2:20 R

C R2 2:24 2:25 2:31 2:37 2:44 2:49 – R

C R1 2:54 2:55 3:01 3:07 – – 3:20 R

C R2 3:24 3:25 3:31 3:37 3:44 3:49 – R

C R1 3:54 3:55 4:01 4:07 – – 4:20 R

C R2 4:24 4:25 4:31 4:37 4:44 4:49 – R

C R1 4:54 4:55 5:01 5:07 – – 5:20 R

C R2 5:24 5:25 5:31 5:37 5:44 5:49 – R

C R1 5:54 5:55 6:01 6:07 – – 6:20 R

C R2 6:24 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:44 6:49 – R

C R1 6:54 6:55 7:01 7:07 – – 7:20 R

C R2 7:24 7:25 7:31 7:37 7:44 7:49 – R

C R1 7:54 7:55 8:01 8:07 – – 8:20 R

C R2 8:24 8:25 8:31 8:37 8:44 8:49 – R

C R1 8:54 8:55 9:01 9:07 – – 9:20 R

C R2 9:24 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:43 9:48 – R

C R1 9:54 9:55 10:00 10:06 – – 10:19 GA

C R2 10:24 10:25 10:30 10:36 10:43 10:48 – GA
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Route S
Weekday Loop
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GA – – – 6:00 6:06 6:17 S

S 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:48 6:54 7:05 W

W 7:25 7:31 7:39 7:49 7:55 8:07 W

W 8:25 8:31 8:39 8:49 8:55 9:07 W

W 9:25 9:31 9:38 9:48 9:54 10:06 W

W 10:25 10:31 10:38 10:48 10:54 11:06 W

W 11:25 11:31 11:38 11:48 11:54 12:06 W

W 12:25 12:31 12:38 12:48 12:54 1:06 W

W 1:25 1:31 1:39 1:49 1:55 2:08 W

W 2:25 2:31 2:39 2:49 2:55 3:08 W

W 3:25 3:31 3:39 3:49 3:55 4:08 W

W 4:25 4:31 4:40 4:51 4:57 5:11 W

W 5:25 5:31 5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 W

W 6:25 6:31 6:40 6:50 6:56 7:09 S

S 7:25 7:31 7:39 7:48 7:54 8:06 GA

Route S
Weekend Loop
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GA – – – 6:05 6:11 6:24 S

S 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:55 7:01 7:14 S

S 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:45 7:51 8:04 S

S 8:25 8:30 8:36 8:45 8:52 9:05 S

S 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:45 9:52 10:05 S

S 10:25 10:30 10:36 10:45 10:52 11:05 S

S 11:25 11:30 11:37 11:46 11:53 12:06 S

S 12:25 12:30 12:37 12:46 12:53 1:06 S

S 1:25 1:30 1:37 1:46 1:53 2:06 S

S 2:25 2:30 2:37 2:46 2:53 3:06 S

S 3:25 3:30 3:37 3:46 3:53 4:06 S

S 4:25 4:30 4:37 4:46 4:53 5:06 S

S 5:25 5:30 5:36 5:45 5:52 6:05 S

S 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:45 6:52 7:05 S

S 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:45 7:52 8:05 GA
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Route W
Weekday Loop 
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GA 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:44 W

W 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:14 S

S 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:44 W

W 7:50 7:59 8:05 8:14 S

S 8:20 8:29 8:35 8:44 W

W 8:50 8:59 9:05 9:14 S

S 9:20 9:29 9:35 9:44 W

W 9:50 9:59 10:05 10:14 S

S 10:20 10:29 10:35 10:44 W

W 10:50 10:59 11:05 11:14 S

S 11:20 11:29 11:35 11:44 W

W 11:50 11:59 12:05 12:14 S

S 12:20 12:29 12:35 12:44 W

W 12:50 12:59 1:05 1:14 S

S 1:20 1:29 1:35 1:44 W

W 1:50 1:59 2:05 2:14 S

S 2:20 2:29 2:35 2:44 W

W 2:50 2:59 3:05 3:14 S

S 3:20 3:29 3:35 3:44 W

W 3:50 3:59 4:05 4:14 S

S 4:20 4:30 4:36 4:45 W

W 4:50 5:00 5:06 5:15 S

S 5:20 5:30 5:36 5:45 W

W 5:50 6:00 6:06 6:15 S

S 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:44 W

W 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:14 GA
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Route 28
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                      University Row // Sherman
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GA 6:34 6:37 6:44 6:58 7:03 7:06 7:08 28

28 7:02 7:05 7:14 7:28 7:33 7:36 7:38 28

28 7:32 7:35 7:44 7:58 8:03 8:06 8:08 28

28 8:01 8:04 8:13 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:38 28

28 8:31 8:34 8:43 8:58 9:03 9:06 9:08 28

28 9:01 9:04 9:13 9:28 9:33 9:36 9:38 28

28 9:34 9:37 9:44 9:58 10:03 10:06 10:08 28

28 10:04 10:07 10:14 10:28 10:33 10:36 10:38 28

28 10:34 10:37 10:44 10:58 11:03 11:07 11:09 28

28 11:04 11:07 11:14 11:28 11:33 11:37 11:39 28

28 11:34 11:37 11:44 11:58 12:03 12:07 12:09 28

28 12:04 12:07 12:14 12:28 12:33 12:37 12:39 28

28 12:34 12:37 12:44 12:58 1:03 1:07 1:09 28

28 1:04 1:07 1:14 1:28 1:33 1:37 1:39 28

28 1:34 1:37 1:44 1:58 2:04 2:08 2:10 28

28 2:04 2:07 2:14 2:28 2:34 2:38 2:41 28

28 2:33 2:36 2:43 2:58 3:04 3:08 3:11 28

28 3:03 3:06 3:13 3:28 3:34 3:38 3:41 28

28 3:33 3:36 3:43 3:58 4:06 4:10 4:13 28

63 – – – 4:15 4:23 4:27 4:30 28

28 4:02 4:05 4:12 4:28 4:36 4:40 4:43 28

63 – – 4:27 4:43 4:51 4:55 4:58 28

28 4:32 4:35 4:42 4:58 5:06 5:10 5:13 28

28 – – 4:58 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:28 28

28 5:03 5:06 5:13 5:28 5:36 5:40 5:43 28

28 – – 5:28 5:43 5:51 5:55 5:58 28

28 5:33 5:36 5:43 5:58 6:06 6:09 6:11 28

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route 28
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                     Sherman // University Row
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GA 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:31 6:42 6:49 6:54 28

GA 6:46 6:48 6:53 6:56 7:01 7:14 7:21 7:26 28

28 7:14 7:16 7:21 7:24 7:31 7:44 7:51 7:56 28

28 7:42 7:44 7:49 7:54 8:01 8:13 8:20 8:25 28

60 8:03 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:22 8:34 – – 28

60 8:09 8:11 8:16 8:21 8:28 8:40 – – 28

28 8:12 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:31 8:43 8:50 8:55 28

60 8:24 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:43 8:55 – – 28

60 8:27 8:29 8:34 8:39 8:46 8:58 – – 28

28 8:42 8:44 8:49 8:54 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:25 28

28 – – – 9:06 9:13 9:25 – – 28

28 8:58 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:16 9:28 – – 28

28 – – – 9:21 9:28 9:40 – – GA

28 9:13 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:31 9:43 9:50 9:55 28

28 9:28 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:46 9:58 – – 28

28 – – – 9:45 9:52 10:04 – – 28

28 9:43 9:45 9:50 9:54 10:01 10:13 10:20 10:25 28

28 9:58 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:16 10:28 – – GA

28 10:13 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:31 10:43 10:50 10:55 28

28 – – – 10:36 10:43 10:55 – – GA

28 10:28 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:46 10:58 – – GA

28 10:43 10:45 10:50 10:54 11:01 11:13 11:20 11:25 28

28 11:14 11:16 11:21 11:24 11:31 11:43 11:50 11:55 28

28 11:44 11:46 11:51 11:54 12:01 12:13 12:20 12:25 28

28 12:14 12:16 12:21 12:24 12:31 12:43 12:50 12:55 28

28 12:44 12:46 12:51 12:54 1:01 1:13 1:20 1:25 28

28 1:14 1:16 1:21 1:24 1:31 1:43 1:50 1:55 28

28 1:45 1:47 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:13 2:20 2:25 28

28 2:15 2:17 2:22 2:25 2:31 2:43 2:51 2:56 28

28 2:45 2:47 2:52 2:55 3:01 3:15 3:24 3:29 28

28 3:15 3:17 3:22 3:25 3:31 3:45 3:54 3:59 28

28 3:45 3:47 3:52 3:55 4:01 4:15 4:24 4:29 28

28 4:15 4:17 4:22 4:25 4:31 4:45 4:54 4:59 28

28 4:30 4:32 4:37 – – – – – 28

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route 28
Weekday Westbound (continued)                                                                                              Sherman // University Row
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28 4:45 4:47 4:52 4:55 5:01 5:15 5:24 5:29 28

28 4:58 5:00 5:04 – – – – – 28

28 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:25 5:31 5:45 5:54 5:59 GA

28 5:28 5:30 5:34 – – – – – GA

28 5:43 5:45 5:49 – – – – – GA

28 5:58 6:00 6:04 – – – – – GA

28 6:11 6:13 6:17 – – – – – GA

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route 38
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                              University Row // Dutch Mill Park & Ride
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GA 6:49 6:52 6:59 7:13 7:19 7:25 7:41 7:54 38

38 7:17 7:20 7:29 7:43 7:49 7:55 – – 38

38 7:46 7:49 7:58 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:41 8:54 38

38 8:16 8:19 8:28 8:43 8:49 8:55 – – 38

38 8:46 8:49 8:58 9:13 9:19 9:25 9:41 9:54 38

38 9:17 9:20 9:29 9:43 9:49 9:55 – – 38

38 9:49 9:52 9:59 10:13 10:19 10:25 10:41 10:54 38

38 10:19 10:22 10:29 10:43 10:49 10:55 – – 38

38 10:49 10:52 10:59 11:13 11:20 11:26 11:42 11:55 38

38 11:19 11:22 11:29 11:43 11:50 11:56 – – 38

38 11:49 11:52 11:59 12:13 12:20 12:26 12:42 12:55 38

38 12:19 12:22 12:29 12:43 12:50 12:56 – – 38

38 12:49 12:52 12:59 1:13 1:20 1:26 1:42 1:55 38

38 1:19 1:22 1:29 1:43 1:50 1:56 – – 38

38 1:49 1:52 1:59 2:13 2:21 2:27 2:43 2:57 38

38 2:18 2:21 2:28 2:43 2:51 2:57 – – 38

38 2:48 2:51 2:58 3:13 3:21 3:27 3:44 3:58 38

38 3:18 3:21 3:28 3:43 3:52 3:59 – – 38

38 3:47 3:50 3:57 4:13 4:22 4:29 4:46 5:00 38

63 – – – 4:28 4:37 4:44 – – R

38 4:17 4:20 4:27 4:43 4:52 4:59 – – 38

62 – – 4:42 4:58 5:07 5:14 – – R

38 4:48 4:51 4:58 5:13 5:22 5:29 5:46 6:00 GA

R – – 5:13 5:28 5:37 5:43 – – GA

38 5:18 5:21 5:28 5:43 5:51 5:57 – – GA

38 5:49 5:52 5:59 6:13 6:21 6:27 6:43 6:56 GA

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route 38
Weekday Westbound                                                                                             Dutch Mill Park & Ride // University Row
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GA 6:03 6:13 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:52 6:59 7:04 38

GA – – 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:29 7:36 7:41 38

GA 7:03 7:14 7:31 7:38 7:46 7:59 8:06 8:11 38

38 – – 8:01 8:08 8:16 8:28 8:35 8:40 38

63 – – – 8:20 8:28 8:40 – – 38

60 – – 8:16 8:23 8:31 8:43 – – R

63 – – – 8:35 8:43 8:55 – – 38

38 8:03 8:14 8:31 8:38 8:46 8:58 9:05 9:10 38

R – – 8:46 8:53 9:01 9:13 – – R

38 – – – 9:05 9:13 9:25 – – 38

38 – – 9:01 9:08 9:16 9:28 9:35 9:40 38

38 – – – 9:20 9:28 9:40 – – GA

R – – 9:17 9:24 9:31 9:43 – – GA

38 9:05 9:16 9:32 9:39 9:46 9:58 10:05 10:10 38

38 – – – 9:42 9:49 10:01 – – GA

R – – 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:13 – – 38

38 – – 10:02 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:35 10:40 38

R – – 10:17 10:24 10:31 10:43 – – GA

38 – – – 10:36 10:43 10:55 – – GA

38 10:05 10:16 10:32 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:05 11:10 38

38 – – 11:02 11:09 11:16 11:28 11:35 11:40 38

38 11:05 11:16 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:05 12:10 38

38 – – 12:02 12:09 12:16 12:28 12:35 12:40 38

38 12:05 12:16 12:32 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:05 1:10 38

38 – – 1:02 1:09 1:16 1:28 1:35 1:40 38

38 1:05 1:16 1:32 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:05 2:10 38

38 – – 2:02 2:09 2:16 2:28 2:35 2:40 38

38 2:05 2:16 2:32 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:06 3:11 38

38 – – 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:30 3:39 3:44 38

38 3:05 3:16 3:32 3:39 3:46 4:00 4:09 4:14 38

38 – – 4:04 4:11 4:18 4:32 4:41 4:46 38

38 4:07 4:18 4:34 4:41 4:48 5:02 5:11 5:16 38

38 – – 5:05 5:11 5:18 5:32 5:41 5:46 38

38 5:08 5:19 5:35 5:41 5:48 6:02 6:09 6:14 38

Dark shaded trips do not operate on holidays or when UW is not in session
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Route 55
Weekday Southbound                                                                                                        Junction Road Park & Ride// Epic
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GA 6:27 6:36 6:45 75

GA 6:57 7:06 7:15 75

55 7:27 7:36 7:45 75

55 7:57 8:06 8:15 75

55 8:27 8:36 8:45 75

55 4:42 4:51 5:00 75

GA 4:57 5:06 5:15 75

55 5:12 5:21 5:30 75

55 5:42 5:51 6:00 75

55 6:12 6:21 6:30 75

Route 55
Weekday Northbound                                                                                                       Epic // Junction Road Park & Ride
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75 6:55 7:01 7:13 55

75 7:25 7:31 7:43 55

75 7:55 8:01 8:13 55

75 8:15 8:21 8:33 GA

75 8:30 8:36 8:48 GA

75 9:00 9:06 9:18 GA

75 4:15 4:21 4:33 55

75 4:45 4:51 5:03 55

75 5:15 5:21 5:33 55

75 5:45 5:51 6:03 55

75 6:25 6:31 6:43 GA
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Route 65
Weekday Northbound                                                                                                                          Research Park // Marsh
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65 6:50 6:58 7:08 7:16 7:27 65

65 7:20 7:29 7:39 7:47 7:58 65

GA 3:40 3:53 4:03 4:13 4:25 65

GA 4:10 4:23 4:33 4:43 4:55 65

E 4:40 4:53 5:03 5:13 5:25 GA

65 5:13 5:26 5:36 5:45 5:56 GA

65 5:43 5:53 6:02 6:11 6:22 GA

Route 65
Weekday Southbound                                                                                                                          Marsh // Research Park
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GA   6:10  6:16  6:25  6:35  6:46 65

GA   6:40  6:46  6:55  7:05  7:16 65

J    7:07  7:13  7:23  7:35  7:49 GA 

65  7:37  7:43  7:53  8:05  8:19 GA 

65  8:07  8:13  8:23  8:35  8:49 GA 

65  4:31  4:37  4:45  4:57  5:09 65

65  5:01  5:07  5:15  5:27  5:39 65
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Route 75
Weekday Eastbound                                                                                                                              Epic // Capitol Square
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4

55 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:24 7:33 75

75 7:10 7:19 7:25 7:34 – – – 75

55 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:44 7:49 7:54 8:03 75

55 7:50 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:33 GA

75 8:10 8:19 8:25 8:34 – – – 75

55 8:20 8:29 8:35 8:44 8:49 8:54 9:03 GA

55 8:50 8:59 9:05 9:14 9:19 9:24 9:33 GA

75 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:39 9:44 9:49 9:58 GA

GA 4:45 4:54 5:00 5:09 5:14 5:19 5:28 75

55 5:05 5:14 5:20 5:29 5:34 5:39 5:48 GA

75 5:10 5:19 5:25 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:53 GA

55 5:20 5:29 5:35 5:44 5:49 5:54 6:03 GA

55 5:35 5:44 5:50 5:59 6:04 6:09 6:18 GA

55 6:05 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:34 6:39 6:48 R

55 6:35 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:18 F

Route 75
Weekday Westbound                                                                                                                             Capitol Square // Epic
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GA 6:08 6:17 6:21 6:25 6:35 6:40 6:50 55

GA 6:23 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:05 75

GA 6:38 6:47 6:51 6:55 7:05 7:10 7:20 55

GA 7:08 7:17 7:21 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:50 55

75 – – – 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:05 75

GA 7:28 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:10 55

75 7:43 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:25 55

75 8:13 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:40 8:45 8:55 55

75 – – – 8:45 8:55 9:00 9:10 75

GA 3:28 3:37 3:41 3:45 3:55 4:00 4:10 55

GA 3:58 4:07 4:11 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:40 55

GA 4:23 4:32 4:36 4:40 4:50 4:55 5:05 75

GA 4:28 4:37 4:41 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:10 55

GA 4:58 5:07 5:11 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:40 55

75 5:38 5:47 5:51 5:55 6:05 6:10 6:20 55
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Route 80
Standard Weekday Service
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GA – – – – – – 6:07 6:15 80

GA – – – 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:34 80

80 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:34 6:38 6:43 6:51 80

GA 6:29 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:48 6:52 6:57 7:05 80

80 6:36 6:41 6:45 6:48 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:14 80

GA 6:42 6:47 6:51 6:54 7:01 7:06 7:13 7:23 80

GA 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:01 7:08 7:13 7:20 7:30 80

80 6:56 7:01 7:06 7:10 7:17 7:22 7:29 7:39 80

GA 7:02 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:24 7:29 7:36 7:46 80

80 7:09 7:15 7:20 7:24 7:31 7:36 7:43 7:53 80

GA 7:16 7:22 7:27 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:50 8:00 80

80 7:23 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:45 7:50 7:57 8:07 80

80 7:30 7:36 7:41 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:04 8:15 80

80 7:37 7:43 7:48 7:52 7:59 8:04 8:11 8:22 80

80 7:44 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:06 8:11 8:18 8:29 80

80 7:51 7:57 8:02 8:06 8:14 8:19 8:26 8:37 80

80 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:13 8:21 8:26 8:33 8:44 80

80 8:05 8:12 8:17 8:21 8:29 8:34 8:41 8:52 80

GA – – – – 8:25 8:30 8:37 8:48 80

80 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:36 8:41 8:48 8:59 80

GA – – – – 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:56 80

80 8:20 8:27 8:32 8:36 8:44 8:49 8:56 9:07 80

80 8:29 8:36 8:41 8:45 8:53 8:58 9:05 9:16 80

GA – – – 8:49 8:57 9:02 9:09 9:20 80

80 8:37 8:44 – – 8:48 8:53 9:00 9:11 80

80 8:42 8:49 8:54 8:58 – – – – 84

80 8:51 8:58 – – 9:02 9:07 9:14 9:25 80

80 8:55 9:02 – – 9:06 9:11 9:18 9:29 80

GA – – – 9:12 9:20 9:25 9:32 9:43 80

80 8:57 9:04 9:09 9:13 – – – – 84

80 9:00 9:07 – – 9:11 9:16 9:23 9:34 80

80 9:04 9:11 – – 9:15 9:20 9:27 9:38 80

80 9:13 9:20 – – 9:24 9:29 9:36 9:47 80

80 9:18 9:25 – – 9:29 9:34 9:41 9:52 80

80 9:22 9:29 – – 9:33 9:38 9:45 9:56 80

80 9:27 9:34 – – 9:38 9:43 9:50 10:01 80
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Route 80
Standard Weekday Service (continued)
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80 9:31 9:38 – – 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:05 80

80 9:36 9:43 – – 9:47 9:52 9:59 10:10 80

80 9:40 9:47 – – 9:51 9:56 10:03 10:14 80

80 9:45 9:52 – – 9:56 10:01 10:08 10:19 80

80 9:49 9:56 – – 10:00 10:05 10:12 10:23 80

80 9:54 10:01 – – 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:28 80

80 9:58 10:05 – – 10:09 10:14 10:21 10:32 80

80 10:03 10:10 – – 10:14 10:19 10:26 10:37 80

80 10:07 10:14 – – 10:18 10:23 10:30 10:41 80

80 10:12 10:19 – – 10:23 10:28 10:35 10:46 80

80 10:16 10:23 – – 10:27 10:32 10:39 10:50 80

80 10:21 10:28 – – 10:32 10:37 10:44 10:55 80

80 10:25 10:32 – – 10:36 10:41 10:48 10:59 80

80 10:30 10:37 – – 10:41 10:46 10:53 11:04 80

80 10:34 10:41 – – 10:45 10:50 10:57 11:08 80

80 10:39 10:46 – – 10:50 10:55 11:02 11:13 80

80 10:43 10:50 – – 10:54 10:59 11:06 11:17 80

80 10:48 10:55 – – 10:59 11:04 11:11 11:22 80

80 10:52 10:59 – – 11:03 11:08 11:15 11:26 80

80 10:57 11:04 – – 11:08 11:13 11:20 11:31 80

80 11:01 11:08 – – 11:12 11:17 11:24 11:35 80

80 11:06 11:13 – – 11:17 11:22 11:29 11:40 80

80 11:10 11:17 – – 11:21 11:26 11:33 11:44 80

80 11:15 11:22 – – 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:49 80

80 11:19 11:26 – – 11:30 11:35 11:42 11:53 80

80 11:24 11:31 – – 11:35 11:40 11:47 11:58 80

80 11:28 11:35 – – 11:39 11:44 11:51 12:02 80

80 11:33 11:40 – – 11:44 11:49 11:56 12:07 80

80 11:37 11:44 – – 11:48 11:53 12:00 12:11 GA

80 11:42 11:49 – – 11:53 11:58 12:05 12:16 GA

80 11:46 11:53 – – 11:57 12:02 12:09 12:20 80

80 11:51 11:58 – – 12:02 12:07 12:14 12:25 80

80 11:55 12:02 – – 12:06 12:11 12:18 12:29 80

80 12:00 12:07 – – 12:11 12:16 12:23 12:34 80

80 12:04 12:11 – – 12:15 12:20 12:27 12:38 80

80 12:09 12:16 – – 12:20 12:25 12:32 12:43 80
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Route 80
Standard Weekday Service (continued)
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80 12:13 12:20 – – 12:24 12:29 12:36 12:47 80

GA 12:18 12:25 – – 12:29 12:34 12:41 12:52 80

GA 12:22 12:29 – – 12:33 12:38 12:45 12:56 80

80 12:27 12:34 – – 12:38 12:43 12:50 1:01 80

80 12:31 12:38 – – 12:42 12:47 12:54 1:05 80

80 12:36 12:43 – – 12:47 12:52 12:59 1:10 80

80 12:40 12:47 – – 12:51 12:56 1:03 1:14 80

80 12:45 12:52 – – 12:56 1:01 1:08 1:19 80

80 12:49 12:56 – – 1:00 1:05 1:12 1:23 GA

80 12:54 1:01 – – 1:05 1:10 1:17 1:28 80

80 12:58 1:05 – – 1:09 1:14 1:21 1:32 80

80 1:03 1:10 – – 1:14 1:19 1:26 1:37 80

80 1:07 1:14 – – 1:18 1:23 1:30 1:41 80

80 1:12 1:19 – – 1:23 1:28 1:35 1:46 GA

80 1:16 1:23 – – 1:27 1:32 1:39 1:50 80

80 1:21 1:28 – – 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:55 80

80 1:25 1:32 – – 1:36 1:41 1:48 1:59 80

GA 1:30 1:37 – – 1:41 1:46 1:53 2:04 80

80 1:34 1:41 – – 1:45 1:50 1:57 2:08 80

80 1:39 1:46 – – 1:50 1:55 2:02 2:13 80

80 1:43 1:50 – – 1:54 1:59 2:06 2:17 80

80 1:48 1:55 – – 1:59 2:04 2:11 2:22 80

GA 1:52 1:59 – – 2:03 2:08 2:15 2:26 80

80 1:57 2:04 – – 2:08 2:13 2:20 2:31 GA

80 2:01 2:08 – – 2:12 2:17 2:24 2:35 80

80 2:06 2:13 – – 2:17 2:22 2:29 2:40 GA

80 2:10 2:17 – – 2:21 2:26 2:33 2:44 80

80 2:15 2:22 – – 2:26 2:31 2:38 2:49 80

80 2:19 2:26 – – 2:30 2:35 2:42 2:53 80

80 2:24 2:31 – – 2:35 2:40 2:47 2:58 80

80 2:28 2:35 – – 2:39 2:44 2:51 3:02 80

80 2:33 2:40 – – 2:44 2:49 2:56 3:07 80

GA 2:37 2:44 – – 2:48 2:53 3:00 3:12 80

80 2:42 2:49 – – 2:53 2:58 3:05 3:17 80

GA 2:46 2:53 – – 2:57 3:02 3:10 3:22 80

80 2:51 2:58 – – 3:02 3:07 3:15 3:27 80
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Route 80
Standard Weekday Service (continued)
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80 2:55 3:02 – – 3:06 3:11 3:19 3:31 80

80 3:00 3:07 – – 3:11 3:16 3:24 3:36 80

80 3:04 3:11 – – 3:15 3:20 3:28 3:40 80

80 3:09 3:16 – – 3:20 3:25 3:33 3:45 80

80 3:13 3:20 – – 3:24 3:29 3:37 3:49 80

80 3:18 3:25 – – 3:29 3:34 3:42 3:54 80

80 3:22 3:29 – – 3:33 3:38 3:46 3:58 80

80 3:27 3:34 – – 3:38 3:43 3:51 4:03 80

80 3:31 3:38 – – 3:42 3:47 3:55 4:07 80

80 3:36 3:43 – – 3:47 3:52 4:00 4:12 80

80 3:40 3:47 – – 3:51 3:56 4:04 4:16 80

80 3:45 3:52 – – 3:56 4:01 4:09 4:21 80

80 3:49 3:56 – – 4:00 4:05 4:13 4:25 80

80 3:54 4:01 – – 4:05 4:10 4:18 4:30 80

80 3:58 4:05 – – 4:09 4:14 4:22 4:34 80

80 4:03 4:10 – – 4:14 4:19 4:27 4:39 80

80 4:07 4:14 – – 4:18 4:23 4:31 4:43 80

80 4:12 4:19 – – 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:48 GA

80 4:16 4:23 – – 4:27 4:32 4:40 4:52 80

84 – – – 4:30 4:37 4:42 4:50 5:02 80

80 4:21 4:28 – – 4:32 4:37 4:45 4:57 GA

80 4:25 4:32 4:37 4:41 4:48 – – – GA

80 4:30 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:53 4:58 5:05 5:17 80

80 4:34 4:41 – – 4:45 4:50 4:58 5:10 80

80 4:39 4:46 4:51 4:55 5:02 5:07 5:14 5:26 80

80 4:46 4:53 4:58 5:02 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:33 80

80 4:53 5:00 5:05 5:09 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:40 80

80 5:00 5:07 5:12 5:16 5:23 5:28 5:35 5:46 80

80 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:24 5:31 5:36 5:42 5:53 80

80 5:16 5:23 5:28 5:32 5:39 – – – GA

80 5:24 5:31 5:35 5:39 5:46 5:51 5:57 6:08 80

80 5:32 5:39 5:43 5:47 5:54 – – – GA

80 5:39 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:01 6:06 6:12 6:23 80

80 5:47 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:09 – – – GA

80 5:54 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:38 80

80 6:02 6:09 6:13 6:17 6:24 – – – GA
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Route 80
Standard Weekday Service (continued)
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GA 6:09 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:31 6:36 6:42 6:53 80

80 6:21 6:28 6:32 6:36 6:43 6:48 6:54 7:05 80

80 6:33 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:55 7:00 7:06 7:15 80

80 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:16 7:25 80

80 6:57 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:18 7:22 7:28 7:37 80

80 7:09 7:15 7:19 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:39 7:48 80

80 7:20 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:50 7:59 80

80 7:31 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:10 80

80 7:42 7:48 7:52 7:56 8:02 8:06 8:12 8:21 80

80 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:07 8:13 – – – GA

80 8:04 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:28 8:34 8:43 80

80 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:35 – – – GA

80 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:09 80

80 8:50 8:56 9:00 9:04 9:10 – – – GA

80 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:54 80

80 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:02 11:07 11:15 80

80 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:55 80

80 12:00 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:35 80

80 12:40 12:45 12:49 12:52 12:58 1:02 1:07 1:15 80

80 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:38 1:42 1:47 1:55 80

80 2:00 2:05 2:09 2:12 2:18 2:22 2:27 2:35 80

80 2:40 2:45 2:49 2:52 2:58 – – – GA

Dark shaded trips operate Friday night only
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Route 80
Standard Weekend Service
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GA – – – 6:59 7:06 7:10 7:17 7:27 80

80 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:44 7:51 7:55 8:02 8:12 80

80 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:36 8:40 8:47 8:57 80

80 9:00 9:07 9:11 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:45 80

80 9:50 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:13 10:17 10:24 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:47 10:51 10:56 11:03 11:07 11:14 11:25 80

80 11:30 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:53 11:57 12:04 12:15 80

GA 11:55 12:02 12:06 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:29 12:40 80

80 12:20 12:27 12:31 12:36 12:43 12:47 12:54 1:05 80

80 12:45 12:52 12:56 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:19 1:30 80

80 1:10 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:33 1:37 1:44 1:55 80

80 1:35 1:42 1:46 1:51 1:58 2:02 2:09 2:20 80

80 2:00 2:07 2:11 2:16 2:23 2:27 2:34 2:45 GA

80 2:25 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:48 2:52 2:59 3:10 80

GA 2:50 2:57 3:01 3:06 3:13 3:17 3:24 3:35 80

80 3:15 3:22 3:26 3:31 3:38 3:42 3:49 4:00 80

80 3:40 3:47 3:51 3:56 4:03 4:07 4:14 4:25 80

80 4:05 4:12 4:16 4:21 4:28 4:32 4:39 4:50 80

80 4:30 4:37 4:41 4:46 4:53 4:57 5:04 5:15 80

80 4:55 5:02 5:06 5:11 5:18 5:22 5:29 5:40 80

80 5:20 5:27 5:31 5:36 5:43 5:47 5:54 6:05 GA

80 5:45 5:52 5:56 6:01 6:08 6:12 6:19 6:30 80

GA 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:33 6:37 6:44 6:55 80

80 6:35 6:42 6:46 6:51 6:58 7:02 7:08 7:17 GA

80 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:39 80

80 7:45 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:24 80

80 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:09 80

80 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:54 80

80 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:02 11:07 11:15 80

80 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:55 80

80 12:00 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:35 80

80 12:40 12:45 12:49 12:52 12:58 1:02 1:07 1:15 80

80 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:38 1:42 1:47 1:55 80

80 2:00 2:05 2:09 2:12 2:18 2:22 2:27 2:35 80

80 2:40 2:45 2:49 2:52 2:58 – – – GA

Dark shaded trips operate Saturday night only



Route 80
Recess Weekend Service
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GA – – – 6:59 7:06 7:10 7:17 7:27 80

80 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:44 7:51 7:55 8:02 8:12 80

80 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:36 8:40 8:47 8:57 80

80 9:00 9:07 9:11 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:45 80

80 9:50 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:13 10:17 10:24 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:47 10:51 10:56 11:03 11:07 11:14 11:25 80

80 11:30 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:53 11:57 12:04 12:15 80

80 12:20 12:27 12:31 12:36 12:43 12:47 12:54 1:05 80

80 1:10 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:33 1:37 1:44 1:55 80

80 2:00 2:07 2:11 2:16 2:23 2:27 2:34 2:45 GA

GA 2:50 2:57 3:01 3:06 3:13 3:17 3:24 3:35 80

80 3:40 3:47 3:51 3:56 4:03 4:07 4:14 4:25 80

80 4:30 4:37 4:41 4:46 4:53 4:57 5:04 5:15 80

80 5:20 5:27 5:31 5:36 5:43 5:47 5:54 6:05 80

80 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:33 6:37 6:44 6:55 80

80 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:39 80

80 7:45 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:24 80

80 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:09 80

80 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:54 80

80 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:02 11:07 11:15 80

80 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:38 – – – GA
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Route 80
Recess Weekday Service
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GA – – – – – – 6:07 6:15 80

GA – – – 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:34 80

80 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:34 6:38 6:43 6:51 80

80 6:36 6:41 6:45 6:48 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:13 80

80 7:00 7:06 7:11 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:34 7:43 80

GA 7:12 7:18 7:23 7:27 7:34 7:39 7:46 7:55 80

80 7:24 7:30 7:35 7:39 7:46 7:51 7:58 8:07 80

GA 7:36 7:42 7:47 7:51 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:19 80

80 7:48 7:54 7:59 8:03 8:10 8:15 8:22 8:31 80

80 8:00 8:06 8:11 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:34 8:43 80

80 8:12 8:18 8:23 8:27 8:34 8:39 8:46 8:55 80

80 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:46 8:51 8:58 9:07 80

80 8:36 8:42 8:47 8:51 8:58 9:03 9:10 9:19 80

80 8:48 8:54 8:59 9:03 9:10 9:15 9:22 9:31 GA

80 9:00 9:06 9:11 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:34 9:43 80

80 9:12 9:18 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:39 9:46 9:55 GA

80 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:07 80

GA 9:36 9:42 9:47 9:51 9:58 10:03 10:10 10:19 80

80 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:03 10:10 10:15 10:22 10:31 80

GA 10:00 10:06 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:34 10:43 80

80 10:12 10:18 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:39 10:46 10:55 80

80 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:46 10:51 10:58 11:07 80

80 10:36 10:42 10:47 10:51 10:58 11:03 11:10 11:19 80

80 10:48 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:10 11:15 11:22 11:31 80

80 11:00 11:06 11:11 11:15 11:22 11:27 11:34 11:43 80

80 11:12 11:18 11:23 11:27 11:34 11:39 11:46 11:55 80

80 11:24 11:30 11:35 11:39 11:46 11:51 11:58 12:07 80

80 11:36 11:42 11:47 11:51 11:58 12:03 12:10 12:19 80

80 11:48 11:54 11:59 12:03 12:10 12:15 12:22 12:31 80

80 12:00 12:06 12:11 12:15 12:22 12:27 12:34 12:43 80

80 12:12 12:18 12:23 12:27 12:34 12:39 12:46 12:55 80

80 12:24 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:46 12:51 12:58 1:07 80

80 12:36 12:42 12:47 12:51 12:58 1:03 1:10 1:19 GA

80 12:48 12:54 12:59 1:03 1:10 1:15 1:22 1:31 80

80 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:15 1:22 1:27 1:34 1:43 GA

80 1:12 1:18 1:23 1:27 1:34 1:39 1:46 1:55 80
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Route 80
Recess Weekday Service (continued)
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GA 1:24 1:30 1:35 1:39 1:46 1:51 1:58 2:07 80

80 1:36 1:42 1:47 1:51 1:58 2:03 2:10 2:19 80

GA 1:48 1:54 1:59 2:03 2:10 2:15 2:22 2:31 80

80 2:00 2:06 2:11 2:15 2:22 2:27 2:34 2:43 80

80 2:12 2:18 2:23 2:27 2:34 2:39 2:46 2:55 80

80 2:24 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:46 2:51 2:58 3:07 80

80 2:36 2:42 2:47 2:51 2:58 3:03 3:10 3:19 80

80 2:48 2:54 2:59 3:03 3:10 3:15 3:22 3:31 80

80 3:00 3:06 3:11 3:15 3:22 3:27 3:34 3:43 80

80 3:12 3:18 3:23 3:27 3:34 3:39 3:46 3:55 80

80 3:24 3:30 3:35 3:39 3:46 3:51 3:58 4:07 80

80 3:36 3:42 3:47 3:51 3:58 4:03 4:10 4:19 80

80 3:48 3:54 3:59 4:03 4:10 4:15 4:22 4:31 80

80 4:00 4:06 4:11 4:15 4:22 4:27 4:34 4:43 80

80 4:12 4:18 4:23 4:27 4:34 4:39 4:46 4:55 80

80 4:24 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:46 4:51 4:58 5:07 80

80 4:36 4:42 4:47 4:51 4:58 5:03 5:10 5:19 80

80 4:48 4:54 4:59 5:03 5:10 – – – GA

80 5:00 5:06 5:11 5:15 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:43 80

80 5:12 5:18 5:23 5:27 5:34 – – – GA

80 5:24 5:30 5:34 5:38 5:44 5:49 5:55 6:04 GA

80 5:48 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:08 – – – GA

GA 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:55 80

80 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:39 80

80 7:45 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:24 80

80 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:09 80

80 9:15 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:45 9:54 80

80 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:35 80

80 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:02 11:07 11:15 80

80 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:55 80

80 12:00 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:35 80

80 12:40 12:45 12:49 12:52 12:58 – – – GA
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Route 81
Standard Weekday/Weekend Service
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GA 6:35 6:42 6:52 7:02 81

81 7:05 7:12 7:22 7:32 81

81 7:35 7:42 7:52 8:02 81

81 8:05 8:12 8:22 8:32 81

81 8:35 8:42 8:52 9:02 81

81 9:05 9:12 9:22 9:32 81

81 9:35 9:42 9:52 10:02 81

81 10:05 10:12 10:22 10:32 81

81 10:35 10:42 10:52 11:02 81

81 11:05 11:12 11:22 11:32 81

81 11:35 11:42 11:52 12:02am 81

81 12:05am 12:12am 12:22am 12:32am 81

81 12:35am 12:42am 12:52am 1:02am 81

81 1:05am 1:12am 1:22am 1:32am 81

81 1:35am 1:42am 1:52am 2:02am GA

81 2:05am 2:12am 2:22am 2:32am 81

81 2:35am 2:42am 2:52am 3:02am GA

Dark shaded trips operate Friday and Saturday night only
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Route 82
Standard Weekday/Weekend Service 
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GA 6:50 6:58 7:06 7:16 82

82 7:20 7:28 7:36 7:46 82

82 7:50 7:58 8:06 8:16 82

82 8:20 8:28 8:36 8:46 82

82 8:50 8:58 9:06 9:16 82

82 9:20 9:28 9:36 9:46 82

82 9:50 9:58 10:06 10:16 82

82 10:20 10:28 10:36 10:46 82

82 10:50 10:58 11:06 11:16 82

82 11:20 11:28 11:36 11:46 82

82 11:50 11:58 12:06am 12:16am 82

82 12:20am 12:28am 12:36am 12:46am 82

82 12:50am 12:58am 1:06am 1:16am 82

82 1:20am 1:28am 1:36am 1:46am 82

82 1:50am 1:58am 2:06am 2:16am GA

82 2:20am 2:28am 2:36am 2:46am 82

82 2:50am 2:58am 3:06am 3:16am GA

Dark shaded trips operate Friday and Saturday night only

Route 82

Hoyt
Randall

Forest

Allen

University

O
rchard

M
ills

Campus

Princeton

Elm

Breese

 Park
 Park

W
alnut

Monroe

Spring

Dayton

Lake

W
illow

Babcock

Langdon

State

University

Johnson

Regent

C
harter

Observatory

Camp Randall

WARF

Bakke Center

The
Nick

Kohl 
Center

Memorial 
Union

Union South

Bascom Hall

Social
Sciences

Elizabeth
Waters

Van Hise ��

�

111



R
o

u
te

 8
4

!
O

bs
er

va
to

ry

Un
ive

rs
ity

 B
ay

Willow

Li
nd

en

Colwood

Lake Mendota

Elm

La
ke

 M
en

dota

Ca
m

pu
s

Highland

Walnut

Babcock

M
ar

sh

Henry

Charter

U
ni

ve
rs

ity

Ea
gl

e 
H

ei
gh

ts

!

!

!

Li
m

ite
d 

St
op

 Z
on

e

Li
m

ite
d 

Bu
s S

to
p 

in
 B

ot
h 

D
ire

ct
io

ns

Li
m

ite
d 

Bu
s S

to
p 

in
 O

ne
 D

ire
ct

io
n 

O
nl

y

!

Bo
ar

d 
at

 D
es

ig
na

te
d 

St
op

s O
nl

y

W
AR

F

Ba
kk

e C
en

ter
Eli

za
be

th
W

ate
rs

UW
 &

 VA
Ho

sp
ita

ls

Lo
t 7

6
Lo

t 6
0

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

112



Route 84
Standard Weekday Service
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80 8:59 9:02 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:16 9:19 9:22 9:26 84

80 9:14 9:17 9:22 9:26 9:30 9:31 9:34 9:37 9:41 84

84 9:29 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:46 9:49 9:52 9:56 84

84 9:44 9:47 9:52 9:56 10:00 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:11 84

84 9:59 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:15 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:26 84

84 10:14 10:17 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:31 10:34 10:37 10:41 GA

84 10:29 10:32 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:46 10:49 10:52 10:56 GA

GA 10:44 10:47 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:01 11:04 11:07 11:11 84

GA 10:59 11:02 11:07 11:11 11:15 11:16 11:19 11:22 11:26 84

84 11:14 11:17 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:31 11:34 11:37 11:41 84

84 11:29 11:32 11:37 11:41 11:45 11:46 11:49 11:52 11:56 84

84 11:44 11:47 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:01 12:04 12:07 12:11 84

84 11:59 12:02 12:07 12:11 12:15 12:16 12:19 12:22 12:26 84

84 12:14 12:17 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:31 12:34 12:37 12:41 84

84 12:29 12:32 12:37 12:41 12:45 12:46 12:49 12:52 12:56 84

84 12:44 12:47 12:52 12:56 1:00 1:01 1:04 1:07 1:11 84

84 12:59 1:02 1:07 1:11 1:15 1:16 1:19 1:22 1:26 84

84 1:14 1:17 1:22 1:26 1:30 1:31 1:34 1:37 1:41 84

84 1:29 1:32 1:37 1:41 1:45 1:46 1:49 1:52 1:56 84

84 1:44 1:47 1:52 1:56 2:00 2:01 2:04 2:07 2:11 84

84 1:59 2:02 2:07 2:11 2:15 2:16 2:19 2:22 2:26 84

84 2:14 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:30 2:31 2:34 2:37 2:41 84

84 2:29 2:32 2:37 2:41 2:45 2:46 2:49 2:52 2:56 84

84 2:44 2:47 2:52 2:56 3:00 3:01 3:04 3:07 3:11 84

84 2:59 3:02 3:07 3:11 3:15 3:16 3:19 3:22 3:26 84

84 3:14 3:17 3:22 3:26 3:30 3:31 3:34 3:37 3:41 84

84 3:29 3:32 3:37 3:41 3:45 3:46 3:49 3:52 3:56 84

84 3:44 3:47 3:52 3:56 4:00 4:01 4:04 4:07 4:11 84

84 3:59 4:02 4:07 4:11 4:15 4:16 4:19 4:22 4:26 80

84 4:14 4:17 4:22 4:26 4:30 4:31 4:34 4:37 4:41 84

84 4:44 4:47 4:52 4:56 5:00 5:01 5:04 5:07 5:11 84

84 5:14 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:41 84

84 5:44 5:47 5:52 5:56 6:00 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:11 84

84 6:14 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:41 84

84 6:41 6:44 – – – – – – – GA
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Route 601 AM Route 602 AMRoute 601 PM
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Route 602 PM Route 603 PMRoute 603 AM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.

Route 84
Recess Weekday Service
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GA – – – – 4:30 4:31 4:34 4:37 4:41 84

84 4:44 4:47 4:52 4:56 5:00 5:01 5:04 5:07 5:11 84

84 5:14 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:41 84

84 5:44 5:47 5:52 5:56 6:00 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:11 84

84 6:14 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:41 84

84 6:41 6:44 – – – – – – – GA
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Route 604 AM Route 605 AMRoute 604 PM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.

Route 612 AM Route 613 AMRoute 612 PM
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Route 613 PM Route 614 PMRoute 614 AM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.

Route 618 AM Route 621 AMRoute 618 PM
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Route 621 PM Route 622 PMRoute 622 AM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.
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Route 633 AM Route 635 AMRoute 633 PM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.
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Route 641 PM
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Supplemental Service 2025-2026: Routes are open to the general public and operate only on days MMSD is in session.
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Supplemental schedules and 
routing information are online at 

 MyMetroBus.com/Schedules

Los horarios complementarios y 
información de rutas están por línea 
en  MyMetroBus.com/Schedules

Supplemental Routes
2025-2026

Where To Scan Your Payment
Using the Metro 
Transit Fast Fares 
Mobile App
•	Sign in to the Metro Transit Fast Fare 

app or learn how to download at

	 MyMetroBus.com/Mobile-App

Using Cards or  
Virtual Wallets
•	Scan cards or virtual wallets in the 

lower part of the reader with the 
contactless payment symbol.  

•	Wait for the green—listen for the beep!

•	Do not hold up a wallet or purse with 
multiple cards. •	Point the QR 

code toward 
the center of 
the reader. 

•	Hold phone 
four fingers 
length away.

•	Wait for the 
green—listen 
for the beep!

Download & Create Your  
Fast Fare Account Today!

Routes are open to the general public and operate ONLY on days 
that the Madison Metropolitan School District is in session.

 MyMetroBus.com	 (608) 266-4466


